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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 35 PANVEL          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104601  MALI PRANIT MADHUKAR MEGHA           11F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   05F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104602  NAGAONKAR ANIKET ANIL ANITA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  25+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   32+ B$  24+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104603  NAGAVEKAR ABHISHEK ANANT ARCHANA     24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104604  PASHILKAR SWAPNIL SUNIL SAROJ        25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104605 /RATHOD SHITAL MANOHAR HEMIBAI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   84   P  PPR  

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104606  TIVLEKAR OMKAR GAJANAN NANDA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   14F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104607  VARTAK DURGESH SUNIL SMITA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      J.S.M. - ALIBAG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

60: BIOANALYTICAL SCIENCE     COURSE I  :PSBN201   :INDIAN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY,PHYTOCHEMISTRY & EXTRACION TECHNIQUES            COURSE II :PSBN202   :IPR AND PATENTING,STABILITY STUDIES AND PACKAGING 

                              COURSE III:PSBN203   :CHROMATOGRAPHY AND SPECTROSCOPY-II                                              COURSE IV :PSBN204   :NEW DRUG DEVELOPMENT,IMMUNOASSAYS,PHARMACOKINETICS,LAB. SAFETY 

MEASURES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104608  DAS TANAY TAPANKUMAR ALPANA          24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   2 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

60: BIOANALYTICAL SCIENCE     COURSE I  :PSBN201   :INDIAN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY,PHYTOCHEMISTRY & EXTRACION TECHNIQUES            COURSE II :PSBN202   :IPR AND PATENTING,STABILITY STUDIES AND PACKAGING 

                              COURSE III:PSBN203   :CHROMATOGRAPHY AND SPECTROSCOPY-II                                              COURSE IV :PSBN204   :NEW DRUG DEVELOPMENT,IMMUNOASSAYS,PHARMACOKINETICS,LAB. SAFETY 

MEASURES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104609 /PATIL SHWETA NAMDEV SARITA           09F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104610 /SHINDE MAYURI PANDURANG SUNITA       25  D  23+ B+$ 48  4  C      5  20 36+ A$  28+ A+$ 64  4 A       8  32   35+ B+$ 27+ A$   62 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104611  SISODIA PRUTHVISINGH AMARSINGH SUREK 24  D  22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  23+ B+$ 53  4 B       6  24   31+ B$  22+ B+$  53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

      HA              VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104612  DAVARE SURAJ VILAS TAI               24  D  23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  23+ B+$ 53  4 B       6  24   37+ A$  23+ B+$  60 4  A      8  32   27  C   25+ A$   52  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   58    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104613 /T NEERAJA SUBRAHMANIAN REMA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

45: BIOCHEMISTRY (REVISED)    COURSE I  :PSBCH201  :ADVANCED BIO-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                  COURSE II :PSBCH202  :ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION AND ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 

                              COURSE III:PSBCH203  :INDUSTRIAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOINFORMATICS - II                                 COURSE IV :PSBCH204  :RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, BIO-STATISTICS & SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104614  WAGHELA PRAKASH PRAVIN RAMILA        27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 32  B   29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      G.S. MEDICAL (G 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   3 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104617 /DAVANKAR PRANALI PRAVIN NEETA        31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104618 /KADAM VRUSHALI SUNIL KISHORI         37+ A$ 27  A   64  4  A      8  32 39+ A$  28+ A+$ 67  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   33+ B+$ 24+ A$   57  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      U.D.BIOTECHNOLO 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104619 /KUMBHAR SHIVANI YOGESH JAYANA        29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104620 /MANE ADHISHREE SANJAY VRUSHALI        A  F  28E A+ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   29E A+  --  ----     --  --    A  F   30E A+  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   28E A+  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               021+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104621 /SHAIKH MADIHA NADEEM SHAHEEN         25+ D$ 16+ D$  41  4  D      4  16  A  F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   31+ B$  24+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   64   F    

                      U.D.BIOTECHNOLO 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104622  VINERKAR VIRAJ VILAS CHHAYA          41+ A$ 16+ D$  57  4  B+     7  28 36+ A$  31+ A+$ 67  4 A       8  32    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   36+ A$  28+ A+$  64  4  A    8  32     12   92   A  PPR  

                      U.D.BIOTECHNOLO 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104623  MORE AKSHAY PRADEEP PRANALI          24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 11F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   07F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               044+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104624  BANSODE ALKESH SURENDRA ASHWINI      07F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      4   24   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               024+  2  C$     5    10               38+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   4 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104625 /BARAF PALLAVI MAHADU MANDA           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25  D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   92   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104626 /CHAUDHARI ANKITA ANILKUMAR MANISHA    A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104627  CHAUHAN AVDHESH RAMKARAN JYOTIDEVI   29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   80   A  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104628 /CHOUDHARY KUSUM BHAWARLAL PUSHPA     29+ C$ 26+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               024+  2  C$     5    10               46+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104630  CHURI TEJAS GANESH GAUTAMI            A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104631  DAKI NAYAN JAYANTILAL JYOTI          00F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$     5    10               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   5 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104632  DUBEY SHUBHAM BRIJESHKUMAR MANORAMA  12F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   09F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   44   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104633 /FERREIRA MICHELLE GORDEN SYLVIA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104634  GHATAL AMRUT TULSHIRAM ANANDI        15F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104635  GHONE SANDESH SUBHASH SHUBHANGI      05F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   15F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   09F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104636 /JADHAV ASHWINI MOHAN ALKA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104637  JADHAV GANESH SHARAD VAISHALI        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  24+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104638  JHA ABHISHEK AMOL NEELAM             28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104639  KABE LAXMAN AJAYKUMAR SUVARNA        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 04F F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   02F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   02F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104640 /KADAM NAMRATA ANIL MANSI             24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104641 /KADAM TRUPTI TUKARAM SANGEETA        27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 16F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   14F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               029+  2  B+$    7    14               46+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   6 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104642 /KAMBLE JOTSNA PANDURANG SUSHMA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104643 /KEER SIMRAN VINAY AMRAPALI           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104644  KHAN SHOIF AYAZ NAJMUNNISA           33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   84   A  PPR  

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104645 /KHAN SWALIHA MOHD SHAFIQ SHAMIM      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   06F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104646  KHEDEKAR KAUSHAL SANTOSH RAJASHREE   01F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   13F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104647 /KHOCHARE BHAGYASHREE VILAS VIJAYSHRE 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  PPR  

      E               SATHAYE         

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104648 /VISHAWAKARMA RIMA PRAVEEN SUDHA      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 40+ A$  33+ O$  73  4 A+      9  36    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   96   A  PPR  

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104649 /KUMARI SONALI BIR LALITA DEVI        27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$     5    10               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104650 /YADAV KUSUM CHHOTELAL USHA           10F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 31E B   29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   80   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104651 /MENDAKE MADHURI RAJARAM SUNITA       17F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 15F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   16F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   15F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   7 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104652 /NAIK SHRADDHA MAHESH SANDHYA         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               022+  2  D$     4     8               42+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104653  PANDEY RAJANKUMAR UMASHANKAR CHHAYA  26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104654 /PATEL DIPIKA RASIKBHAI ARUNABEN      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104655 /PATEL POOJA VILAS SUJATA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   06F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104656  PATIL KAUSTUBH SUNIL SAMIKSHA        24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   8 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104657 /PATIL PALLAVI SANJEEV SANDHYA        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104658 /PATIL PRAJYOTI MAHESH MANESHA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   10F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104659  PAWAR VINOD DHONDIBA PUSHPA          30+ B$ 18+ C$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104660 /PENDEM ANKITA GANGAPRASAD SHARDA     25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104662 /DOYE PRACHI RAMESH RANJANA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        034    2  A      8  16               034   2  A      8    16               33    2  A      8    16               34    2  A     8    16      8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104663  PUJARE SIDDHESH MILIND MANALI        27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104664 /QAZI GHOUSIA FARHEEN AMIR SHABANA    09F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   01F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104665 /RANE PRIYANKA PRADEEP PRAJAKTA       15F F  37+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :   9 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104666  RAUT SHAMIK SUDHIR MINAL             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104667  RAUT SUMIT PRAMOD REKHA              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104668 /RAI SANGEETA RAGHUNATH RAI MANMATI   27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104669 /JADHAV SANVEDNA SATISH VANDANA       11F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 09F F   19+ C$  --  ----     --  --   04F F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   15F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104670  SAROJ MOTI RAMNATH KALAVATI          30E B  28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   13F F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   80   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104671 /SAYYED RAFAT AALIYA SUJAUDDIN FIROZA 29+ C$ 25+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   18F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               029+  2  B+$    7    14               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104672 /SHAH DHANALI PRANAYKUMAR VRUSHALI    30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   12F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   84   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104673 /SHAIKH SHAMA AKHTAR MOHAMMED HASIN A 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   80   A  PPR  

      HMAD TALAT JAB  ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104674 /SHAIKH SUMAIYA JAMEEL AHMED JAIBUNNI  A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   26E D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

      SA              ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104675 /SHARMA JYOTI HARIHAR USHA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   15F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               028+  2  B+$    7    14               39+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  10 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104676 /SHARMA SIDDHI TARUN VIDHYA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   68   A  ABS  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104677 /SHERAN SABEETHA RATHINAM PUSHPARANI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30E B   25+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104678 /SHIVGOND VARSHA PANDURANG NIRMALA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104679 /SHRIVASTAV ROSHANI MADAN SUNITA      29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 36  A   32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   29  C   27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104680 /SINGH ASTHA SANTOSH SHARAN MAMTA     24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16   96   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104681 /SINGH SEETU INDRASAN RADHIKA         31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104682 /SINGH SHIVANGI INDRAPRAKASH SHEELADE 25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

      VI              VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104683 /SOLANKI SUMITRA SHANKARLALJI VIMALAD 25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

      EVI             BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  11 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104684  SONAR AKSHAY VIJAY SMITA             01F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   56   F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               047+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104685 /SONI JYOTI UMASHANKAR MANJU          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   76   A  ABS  

                      SOMANI          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104686  SURYAVANSHI KRUNAL SHANKAR SANGITA   24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16   96   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104687 /TAMORE DHANASHREE PRAKASH SMITA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104688  TARE PRATIK PRAKASH PRAGATI          15F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   88   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  12 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104689 /THAKUR ADITI KRIPANAND ARCHANA       02F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104690  TUPLONDHE HIMANSHU GANESH SANJEEVANI 01F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104691 /ULDAY AFROZA NAZNIN AKHTAR ALI AISHA 26+ D$ 20+ B$  46  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

       BI             ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104692  UTEKAR ARUN PRAKASH KAMAL            25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104693  MAHALE VINAY BHIVA BHIVA             24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  25+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  ABS  

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104694  VISHWAKARMA JITENDRA MURLI SUSHILA   16F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   11F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  13 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104695 /VISHWAKARMA ROSHANI BACHCHELAL SHEEL 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

      ADEVI           THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104696 /WAINGANKAR YOGITA SHAM SHEETAL       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104697 /YADAV KAVITA LAXMIKANT GAYTRIDEVI    06F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104698  YADAV RAMSINGH RAMBACHAN KAMALADEVI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  ABS  

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104699  YADAV SANJAY RAMDULAR SHANTI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 34+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 64  4 A       8  32   14F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104700  YADAV SURAJ PYARELAL BASKALI         28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  14 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104701 /YELE PALLAVI SOMA SUNITA              A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   A  ABS  

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104702  ALAM ABDULLAH AFTAB ZULEKHA          30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   43  A+  30+ A+$  73  4  A+   9  36     16  116   P    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               072+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104703 /PADANNAKKARA AMITA HARISH ASHA       32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   12F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        076+   4  A+$    9  36               048+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104704 /GANGULY SEN ARCHITA SUBRATA ILA       A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   40+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  19+ C$   44  4  D    4  16      8   36   A  ABS  

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  15 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104705  DUBEY RAVINDRAKUMAR SHITALAPRASAD JA 43+ A+$17+ D$  60  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  26+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   30+ B$  22+ B+$  52  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

      YDEVI           THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045    4  C      5  20               057+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   48    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104706  GUPTA BALRAM DILIP MADHURIDEVI        A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   80   A  PPR  

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               075+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104707 /KADAM SAILEE RAMDAS RAJSHREE         27+ C$ 25+ A$  52  4  B      6  24 26  D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   32    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104708 /KOKATE SHIVANITA PAWAN SARLA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 38  A   33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   38  A   33+ O$   71  4  A+   9  36     16  112   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               053+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   40    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104709  MAITY PRITAM ASHOK MOUMITA           25+ D$ 25E A   50  4  B      6  24  A  F   34E O   --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   35E O   --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104710  MISHRA ABHISHEK ARVIND NEELAM        28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  23+ B+$  51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        056    4  B+     7  28               042+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   44    5.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  16 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104712  NAIK HARSH HEMANT SHILA              41+ A$ 18+ C$  59  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   35+ B+$ 18+ C$   53 4  B      6  24   35+ B+$ 16+ D$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040    4  D      4  16               068+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104713  NAIK PRATIK SANTOSH VAISHALI         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        075+   4  A+$    9  36               082+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104714 /PACHPANDE VRUSHALI PRABHAKAR ASHA    24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               049+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104715  PANDEY PIYUSH RAJENDRA SHYAMA        37  A  33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  116   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        054+   4  B$     6  24               061+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   56    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104716 /PATIL VRUSHALI BHIKAN SUSHILA        24+ D$ 24  A   48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   34+ B+$ 23+ B+$  57  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               056+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   44    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104717  PRAJAPATI KAILASH JIYALAL ISHRAVATI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28E C   27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  17 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104718  RAI MITESH JAIPRAKASH MAMTADEVI       A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        070+   4  A+$    9  36               043+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104719  REDKAR MITHIL VASANT VAISHALI        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        062    4  A      8  32               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   48    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104720 /SINGH RADHIKA DASHARATH GAYATRI DEVI 41+ A$ 34+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041    4  D      4  16               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   44    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104721  UPADHYAY RISHABH SURESH RANJANA      31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 37+ A$  28+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   34+ B+$ 27+ A$   61 4  A      8  32   37+ A$  26+ A$   63  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        069    4  A      8  32               055+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   60    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  18 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104722 /DANGWAL VANDANA SUDHIR MALTI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 39+ A$  34+ O$  73  4 A+      9  36    A  F   40+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        071+   4  A+$    9  36               055+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104723 /BAGKAR SHIVANI UMESH UPASANA         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               021+  2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   62    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104724  BHADGAONKAR PRAVIN MAHENDRA MANJIRI  24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 24E D   16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   10F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   48   F    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$     4     8               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104725  BHAKT BHASKAR PURANCHANDRA VIMLA     32+ B$ 24+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               028+  2  B+$    7    14               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104726  BHALEKAR VEDANT VASANT VIJAYASHREE   30+ B$ 18+ C$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   28+ C$  16+ D$   44 4  D      4  16   15F F   17+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   52   F    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104727 /DALVI RUTUJA JAYWANT JYOTSNA          A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   60   A  ABS  

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               028+  2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104728 /DESAI PANKTI ALPESH RUPAL            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 18F F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      USHA PRAVIN GAN 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$     4     8               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104729 /DESHMUKH SALONI GAJANAN JYOTI        24+ D$ A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$   A  F   --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$   A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               020+  2  D$     4     8               25+   2  B$     6    12               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  19 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104730 /DHAK VRUSHALI ANIL ANITA             32+ B$ 25+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28  A  F   22+ B+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   48   A  PPR  

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               25+   2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104731  DIVEKAR MAYUR DEEPAK LEENA            A  F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   19+ C$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   30+ B$  22+ B+$  52  4  B    6  24      8   40   A  ABS  

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               026+  2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104732  GHAG YOGESH RAMCHANDRA RAJASHREE     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   23  B+  47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   72   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104733  GOHEL PARTH PANKAJ HEENA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 11F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     12   52   F    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104734  GOWDA NIKHIL SANNANANJE HEMAWATHI    30+ B$ 28  A+  58  4  B+     7  28 24  D   24  A   48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24  A    48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               020+  2  D$     4     8               46+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104735  GUPTA SHUBHAM GANESH GUDDI           40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12  100   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               028+  2  B+$    7    14               25+   2  B$     6    12               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104736  GURAV AKSHAY BALKRUSHNA VARSHA       36+ A$ 17+ D$  53  4  B      6  24 32  B   16+ D$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  16+ D$   42 4  D      4  16   27  C   20+ B$   47  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104737 /HAJARE YOGITA NAVNATH ASHABAI        32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  120   P    

                      USHA PRAVIN GAN 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104738  JADHAV GAURAV SUBODH SAROJ           06F F  23+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 26E D   25E A   51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  20E B    44 4  D      4  16   15F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               020+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               A     -- --   --    --      6   24   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104739 /JADHAV NIKITA DATTATRAY VAISHALI     31+ B$ 24+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 38+ A$  27+ A$  65  4 A       8  32   31+ B$  26+ A$   57 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  108   A  ABS  

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104740  KAMAT SIDDHARTH SHIBULAL PUTUL       30+ B$ 16+ D$  46  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  16+ D$  45  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   29  C   16+ D$   45  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               020+  2  D$     4     8               31+   2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   46    5.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104741  KHAN USMAN GANI MERAAJ SALMA BEGUM   45+ A+$38+ O$  83  4  O     10  40 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  116   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        028    2  B+     7  14               025   2  B      6    12               38    2  A+     9    18               30    2  A     8    16      8   60    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104742  KHEDASKAR SAGAR ANANT ASHWINI        29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104743  KOTHARI MOHIT RAJESH SMITA           26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      USHA PRAVIN GAN 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104744  LEWIS RONSON REYNOLD CELINE          24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 26  D   20+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  16+ D$   46 4  C      5  20   36+ A$  16+ D$   52  4  B    6  24     16   80   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104745 /MANE SHRADDHA AVINASH AKSHADA        27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 25  D   21+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  19+ C$   45 4  C      5  20   24  D   20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   80   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   66    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104746 /MARINA SAM MERCY                     27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24  A  F   35+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104747 /MISHRA DISHA NARESH MEERA            29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               026+  2  B$     6    12               23+   2  C$     5    10               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   58    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104748  MISHRA PRABHAT JAYDHAR SARLA         42+ A+$36+ O$  78  4  A+     9  36 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32    A  F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   96   A  PPR  

                      VALIA           

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104749  MISHRA SHUBHAM SANJAY SUBHLAXMI      26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  21 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104750  MOHITE ROSHAN CHANDRAKANT KIRAN      24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 27E C   16+ D$  43  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   09F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   52   F    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               045+  2  O$    10    20               20+   2  D$     4     8               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104751 /MORE RIYA DEEPAK DEEPIKA             34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32    A  F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      VALIA           

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104752 /NISHA HARIDAS SARASWATHI             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  27+ A$  58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               021+  2  D$     4     8               27+   2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   54    5.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104753  NISHAD RAJ DINESH RAJESHWARI         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  22  B+  52  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  16+ D$   45 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  16+ D$   44  4  D    4  16     16   92   P    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               20+   2  D$     4     8               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   62    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104754  PANCHAL NITIN HARSHAD SHUBHADRA      24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30E B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      D T S S COLLEGE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               42+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104755  PARAB SHOUNAK HARI SAVITRI           26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   40E A   21+ B$   61 4  A      8  32   05F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               021+  2  D$     4     8               41+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104756 /PATEL JYOTIKA MANILAL SUNITA         38+ A$ 33+ O$  71  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104757  PATHAK SUJEETKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA TAR 27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  16+ D$  43  4 D       4  16   26+ D$  22+ B+$  48 4  C      5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

      A               SATHAYE         

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104758  PATHARE AKASH DILIP ANJALI           30+ B$ 25+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104759  PAWAR RUPESH DILIP DIPALI            24+ D$ 17+ D$  41  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   52   A  ABS  

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               047+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  22 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104760  RATHOD UTKARSH MAHENDRA NAYANA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   03F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        021+   2  D$     4   8               027+  2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104761 /SHETTY RASHI SATISH PURNIMA          24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 36  A   25+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   35  B+  25+ A$   60 4  A      8  32   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      USHA PRAVIN GAN 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104762 /SHETTY SHRUTI RAJESH BHAVNA          26E D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 17F F   37+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               021+  2  D$     4     8               40+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104763  SHIGAVAN SACHIN MAMTARAM LEENA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   31+ B$  18+ C$   49 4  C      5  20   17F F   17+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      SATHAYE         

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104764  SHRINGARE HIMANSHU PRAKASH NEETA     31+ B$ 26+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 38  A   20+ B$  58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104765 /SINGH PRIYANKA UPENDRA JEEWANTI      36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               027+  2  B$     6    12               48+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104766  SINGH SATENDRA AMARJEET SHANTI       30+ B$ 19+ C$  49  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  18+ C$  45  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  27+ A$   57 4  B+     7  28   03F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               022+  2  D$     4     8               30+   2  A$     8    16               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   40   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104767  SINGH SHUBHAM SHESHNATH MANSHA       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  21+ B$   46 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               026+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   52    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104768  SOLANKI BHAVESH PRAVINKUMAR JAGRUTI  31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   10F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               033+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104769 /SONAVALE PRADNYA SURESH MANJUSHA     26+ D$ 23+ B+$ 49  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               021+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   50    5.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104770  SUTHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR LAXMAN RAM MAT 28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  108   P    

      RA DEVI         VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$     4     8               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104771  TARFE PARTHAV SHARAD SUREKHA         26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   25  D   16+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62    5.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104772  THAKUR SUSHANT LOKESH NEELIMA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27  C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      USHA PRAVIN GAN 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104773  VAVARE ROHIT SONI BAIJU              29+ C$ 18+ C$  47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               030+  2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$     4     8               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   52    5.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104774  WAGH SAGAR SUNIL MANGAL              24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   14F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

                      VALIA           

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104775 /YADAV MADHUMATI PITCHAI THANGAM      29+ C$ 24+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   30+ B$  26+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   72   A  PPR  

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               047+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104776  YADAV SAJAN GAJENDRA SNEHA           13F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      M.L.DAHANUKAR   

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  24 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104797 /BELDAR RUPALI NAMDEV SHOBHA          35+ B+$20+ B$  55  5  B+     7  35 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  5 B+      7  35   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 5  C      5  25   09F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19  115   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104822 /KAJAR PRIYANKA MANUEL SUMAN          41+                5  D      4  20 20F                 ----     --  --   42+                 5  D      4  20   52+                  5  B    6  30               F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   86   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104842  MAHYAVANSHI ADITYA SHANTARAM NIRMALA 01F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  5 C       5  25   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 5  B      6  30   04F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    14   75   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  25 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104847  MAURYA MANGESH RAMSAMUJH INDRA DEVI  24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  5  D      4  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  5 C       5  25   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 5  D      4  20   00F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              24+ D$ 23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19   85   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104848  MAURYA MANGESH RAMSAMUJH INDRA DEVI  24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  5  D      4  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  5 C       5  25   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 5  D      4  20   00F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              24+ D$ 23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19   85   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104866  PATIL AKSHAY RAMESH RUPALI           29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  5  B+     7  35 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  5 C       5  25   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 5  D      4  20   02F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19  100   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104876 /RANE GAURI NINAD NEELIMA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  5  C      5  25 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  5 B+      7  35   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 5  A      8  40   15F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19  124   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104887 /SINGH DEEPA PREMCHAND VANDANA        17F F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  5 D       4  20   01F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   10F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                              33+ B+$17+ D$  50  4  B      6  24                                                                                                                     9   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104889 /SINGH NAMRATA DEONATH GEETA          05F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  5 D       4  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 5  D      4  20   08F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                              26+ D$ 16+ D$  42  4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104900 /CHATURVEDI PRIYA MANOJ SUSHMA        26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29E C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   12F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               074+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  26 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104901 /GONSALVES GORETTI JOSEPH MARIA       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        089+   4  O$    10  40               081+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104902 /JADHAV NILAM SANDIP SARITA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 18F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   16F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   13F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        058+   4  B+$    7  28               041+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104903 /KHEUR MUGDHA SHEKHAR SHWETA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        093+   4  O$    10  40               090+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104904 /TIWARI POOJA OM PRAKASH SANJOO       31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   12F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        062+   4  A$     8  32               052+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104905  PADMUKHI PRADEEP GIRIDHAR PADMUKHI V 31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

      ITHABAI PADMUK  BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        089+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104906  PARAMBI CHRISMON CHAKKUNNY MARY      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        069+   4  A$     8  32               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  27 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104907  PATIL PRATIK ASHOK ARCHANA            A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      4   20   A  ABS  

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        083+   4  O$    10  40               070+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104908 /PATIL TANAVI TATYASAHEB LALITA       24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   07F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        066+   4  A$     8  32               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104909  PRASAD AKSHAY MUNESHWAR CHANDRAVATI  12F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        050+   4  B$     6  24               062+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104910  RAM SATYENDRAKUMAR RAJKUMAR RAMANIDE 10F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

      VI              VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        058+   4  B+$    7  28               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104911  SINGH PRASHANT DINESH ASHA            A  F  20E B  --   -- --    --  --  A  F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   20E B   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VIVA - VIRAR    

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104912 /AMBRE SIDDHIKA SURYAKANT SEEMA       24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  16+ D$  46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  16+ D$   42  4  D    4  16     16   76   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               035F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104913 /AVHAD RUPALI ARJUN MANDA             28+ C$ 16+ D$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   25+ D$  16+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   28  C   19+ C$   47  4  C    5  20     16   68   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        048    4  C      5  20               042+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   36    4.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104914  AYARE DINESH SUDHAKAR SAVITA         35+ B+$21+ B$  56  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  23+ B+$ 52  4 B       6  24   35+ B+$ 24+ A$   59 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   96   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        045E   4  C      5  20               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   20   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  28 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104915 /BAMANE SHWETA ANAND USHA             24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   22+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        041+   4  D$     4  16               050   4  B      6    24                                                                                 8   40    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104916  BENERE ADITYA SUBHASH SUBHADA        14F F  16E D  --   -- --    --  -- 26E D   16+ D$  42  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16E D    40 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  16E D    40  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104917 /DESHMUKH SANIKA MADAN MEERA          27+ C$ 24+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 32+ B$  20+ B$  52  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        049+   4  C$     5  20               051+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   44    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104918 /KALE MINAKSHI DEVU VANDANA           26+ D$ 22+ B+$ 48  4  C      5  20 38+ A$  22+ B+$ 60  4 A       8  32   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   92   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        056+   4  B+$    7  28               014F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   28   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104919  KHARADE SANYUKTA PRADEEP ANUSAYA     32E B  17+ D$  49  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  24+ A$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   31E B   16+ D$   47  4  C    5  20     16   76   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               029F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  29 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104920  KHEDEKAR PRATHAMESH SURYAKANT SUREKH 35+ B+$27+ A$  62  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  19+ C$  47  4 C       5  20    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   36+ A$  24+ A$   60  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  ABS  

      A               U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104921  MOHIT RAHUL SANTOSH SNEHAL           27+ C$ 19+ C$  46  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  27+ A$  58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   16F F   21E B   --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               035F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104922 /YADAV NISHA RAJBIR SATYAVATI YADAV   13F F  00F F  --   -- --    --  -- 27E C   21+ B$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   16E D   --  -- --    --  --   11F F   16E D   --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        019F   -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104923 /PATEKAR SHIVANI SUNIL ANAGHA         06F F  00F F  --   -- --    --  -- 15F F   20E B   --  ----     --  --   09F F   01F F   --  -- --    --  --   00F F   19E C   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104924  PATIL KUNAL SANJAY SHOBHA            43+ A+$16+ D$  59  4  B+     7  28 39+ A$  31+ A+$ 70  4 A+      9  36   35+ B+$ 20+ B$   55 4  B+     7  28   33+ B+$ 16+ D$   49  4  C    5  20     16  112   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        068+   4  A$     8  32               062   4  A      8    32                                                                                 8   64    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104925 /PAWAR PALLAVI ARUN MEENAKSHI         24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 36+ A$  16+ D$  52  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  18+ C$   44 4  D      4  16   35  B+  16+ D$   51  4  B    6  24     16   80   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               051+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   40    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104926 /RAUT KOMAL SHARAD SUNITA             03F F  23+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   14F F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20      8   36   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        053+   4  B$     6  24               043+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   40   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  30 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104927  SAWANT SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA MANJUSHA   15F F  06F F  --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  23+ B+$ 48  4 C       5  20   13F F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   04F F   23E B+  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        032F   -- --    --  --               022F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104928  SHINDE DATTATRAY BAPU LAXMI          25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 39+ A$  31+ A+$ 70  4 A+      9  36   27  C   16+ D$   43 4  D      4  16   24  D   17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   88   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               063   4  A      8    32                                                                                 8   48    5.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104929  ZAVERI HARSH KAUSHIK ALKA            04F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  17+ D$  42  4 D       4  16   00F F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   27E C   17+ D$   44  4  D    4  16      8   32   F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               025F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104930 /ANSARI LUBNA SHAHEEN ENAYATULLAH SHA 25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   12F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

      KEELA           B.N.N.          

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104931  ANSARI MOHD SHAHBAZ RAEES AHMAD AKBA 28E C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   17F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   F    

      RI BEGAM        B.N.N.          

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104932 /ANSARI RAFIYA FATIMA MOHD NAIM PARVE 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  22+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20    A  F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

      EN BANO         B.N.N.          

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  31 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  7 RATNAGIRI       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104933 /ANSARI SHAHEZADI BAHAR SHAHID HUSAIN 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

       AASIYA BANO    B.N.N.          

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104934  BHERE NIVRUTTI SURESH SUREKHA        29  C  24+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  24+ A$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104935 /BHOIR DIPTI NAMDEV NAYNA             13F F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   27E C   23+ B+$  50  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104936  BHOIR HARSHAL GURUNATH BHOIR GEETA   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   24+ A$   49 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104937 /DHANWA SHUBHANGA KRUSHNA MATHURA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   13F F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  25+ A$   52  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               032+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104938 /DINKAR SHUBHANGI BANDU JAYASHRI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104939 /JAISWAL POOJA RAMJEET REKHA          27  C  24+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   24  D   22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104940  MALIK DARSHAN KESHAV ANJANA          27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   31  B   29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  104   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104941 /MANZE SUCHITA VASANT VAISHALI        25E D  22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   18F F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   25E D   22+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104942 /MIRAN RUKHAR MUSHTAQUE SHAKIRA        A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  7 RATNAGIRI       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104943 /MIRZA FATIMA BANO ATEEQUE BAIG SHAMA 25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104944 /MOMIN SANA AMIR HAMZA NAFEESA        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   23+ B+$  48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               024+  2  C$     5    10               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104945 /MOMIN YASEERA PARVEEN ABDUL RAUF SAL 26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

      MA              B.N.N.          

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104946  MUNJWAR GOKUL VISHWAMBHAR MANDA      15F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27E C   24+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104947 /PASHTE PRANALI PRAVIN PRANITA        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27  C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104948 /PATEL PRIYA AYODHYAPRASAD ASHA       25+ D$ 22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   16F F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104949 /SALUNKE KANCHAN SURESH MANISHA       24E D  23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  24+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104950 /SAWANT TEJASWINI BABAJI SUNITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104951 /SHAIKH ANAM BADRE ALAM MUSHTARI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               045+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104952  SHAIKH MAJAZ AHMAD AIJAZ SAYRA BANO  25+ D$ 24+ A$  49  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  24+ A$  49  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  33 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  7 RATNAGIRI       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104953 /SHAIKH NAMRA ABDULWAHID SAYYADA      29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104954 /SHIBE SONAM DIPIL DIPTI              24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   14F F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   24+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104955 /SHIRKE PRADNYA VASANT SUVARNA        28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   39+ A$  34+ O$   73  4  A+   9  36     16  132   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    8.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104956  SURWASE DNYANESHWAR DHONDIRAM RADHA  14F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   16F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104957 /VISHE POOJA GAJANAN PUSHPA            A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104958  WAKPANJAR SUMIT ASHOK SUNANDA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104959  YADAV VIVEK VEDPRAKASH SUNITA        17F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 27E C   25+ A$  52  4 B       6  24   28E C   22+ B+$  50 4  B      6  24   26E D   22+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               040+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104960  ANDHER SHEETAL MANJI SUMAN           25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104961  BHOI BHARAT ASHOK LATA               18F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104962  BHOYE VIJAY BHAU KIRAN               33+ B+$29+ A+$ 62  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   80   A  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104963 /CHURI SIDDHI RAJENDRA RAJASHRI       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               048+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104964  DHODI ANIL GAMAN KUNTA               24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   40+ A$  30+ A+$  70 4  A+     9  36   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104965 /GAWAD MINAL BHARAT NUTAN             27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   37+ A$  29+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104966 /GOPAL MINAKSHI DILIP VANITA           A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  25+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   32+ B$  24+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104967  KURKUTE KALPESH MOHAN KAKADU         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104968  NERURKAR SOURAV VISHWAS YOGITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104969  PAGI JATIN GANPAT MANJU              24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   12F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   05F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104970  PATEL KEVINKUMAR JAYENDRABHAI SARLAB 27E C  21+ B$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

      EN              N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104971 /PATEL PRIYA MILAN KRISHNA            26E D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   06F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   72   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104972 /PATIL SHILPA SHANTARAM MALATI        24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104973 /RAJAD AARSHILA RISHA BARKU           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  ABS  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104974  SHINGADA GANESH MOHAN SAMA           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   64    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104975 /THEPANE ASMITA GANGADHAR USHA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   72   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104976  VARTHA GAUTAM NARESH RAMILA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   33  B+  30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P  PPR  

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104977 /CHAUDHARI HEMALATA SANJAY SANGITA    31+ B$ 29  A+  60  4  A      8  32 35+ B+$ 31  A+  66  4 A       8  32   32+ B$  29  A+   61 4  A      8  32   43+ A+$ 36  O    79  4  A+   9  36     16  132   P    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        082+   4  O$    10  40               082+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    8.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104978  RAUT VEDANT BHUPESH TANUJA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   14F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               045+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104979  PARHAD DIPAK SUBHASH YASHODA         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   16F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               026+  2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$    7    14               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104980 /BHANDARI HETVI RAMESHBHAI VAISHALIBE 31+ B$ 28+ A+$ 59  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   11F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

      N               N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        070+   4  A+$    9  36               084+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104981  GHAGAS HARSHAD MANOHAR MEGHA         35+ B+$31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  24+ A$   54  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        085+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104982  PARKAR HIREN SHARAD SUNITA           28+ C$ 26+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 30E B   28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   00F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   10F F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104983 /PATEL PRACHITIBEN RATILAL ANJANABEN  40+ A$ 26+ A$  66  4  A      8  32 28E C   27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  24+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   84   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        082+   4  O$    10  40               085+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104984  RAJAD ANKIT KAKAD BEBI               36+ A$ 30+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   84   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        084+   4  O$    10  40               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104985  SRIVASTAV RAJNISH SHANKARDAYAL MEERA 28+ C$ 22+ B+$ 50  4  B      6  24 11F F   23+ B+$ --  ----     --  --   02F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  25+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28      8   52   F    

                      N.B.MEHTA SCI.  

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               072+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104987  ARORA HARDIK RAM KIRAN               24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  21+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   19F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045+   4  C$     5  20               073+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104988 /BHALEKAR VRUSHALI VILAS VAISHALI     32+ B$ 20+ B$  52  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               049+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104989  GAUD AMIT SUNIL ANJANA               28+ C$ 21+ B$  49  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  18+ C$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        062    4  A      8  32               049   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   52    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104990 /KADAM PRIYANKA SANJAYRAO CHAYA       31+ B$ 16+ D$  47  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  26+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   29+ C$  20+ B$   49  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041+   4  D$     4  16               050   4  B      6    24                                                                                 8   40    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104991 /PHADKE SHARVARI AVINASH PURVA        30+ B$ 21+ B$  51  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33+ B+$ 22+ B+$  55  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045+   4  C$     5  20               047   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   40    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104992  PRAJAPATI AKSHAY SHANKAR LATA        33+ B+$28+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  26+ A$  57  4 B+      7  28   28+ C$  24+ A$   52 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040    4  D      4  16               047   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   36    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  39 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104993  SHAIKH SEHBAAZ SALIM SHENAZ          32+ B$ 18+ C$  50  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   17F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   32E B   29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   84   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045+   4  C$     5  20               050+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104994  SHARMA JAY RAKESH SUMAN              39+ A$ 24+ A$  63  4  A      8  32 29E C   26+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   39+ A$  32+ O$   71 4  A+     9  36   42E A+  20+ B$   62  4  A    8  32     16  128   F    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041E   4  D      4  16               028F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104995 /DHONDE SHIVPOOJA SHIVSAMBH SUNITA    24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   32+ B$  25+ A$   57 4  B+     7  28   41+ A$  32+ O$   73  4  A+   9  36     16  108   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               054   4  B      6    24                                                                                 8   40    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104996 /SINGH SONAM ANIL SUMAN               24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   24+ A$  --  ----     --  --   33+ B+$ 25+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        048+   4  C$     5  20               072+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104997  YADAV ADITYA AMARNATH MEERA          29+ C$ 16+ D$  45  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  25+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P  PPR  

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        090+   4  O$    10  40               063+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  40 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104998  SINGH ATUL SURESH SANJU              30+ B$ 25+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 25+ A$  59  4 B+      7  28   32+ B$  24+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   F    

                      ST. GONSALO     

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               A     -- --    --    --               22+   2  D$     4     8               27+   2  B$    6    12      6   32   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2104999  BAR KINGSLEY EDWIN VERONICA          27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 12F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   01F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      ST. GONSALO     

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               021+  2  D$     4     8               25+   2  B$     6    12               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105000  BHAGWATE VARAD SAMIR PALLAVI         28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   33  B+  30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105001  SHETHIYA CHAITANYA PARAMJIT VIBHA    24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 17F F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --   18F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16      8   32   F    

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105002 /CHIKANE SAPANA JAGANNATH SUMAN       50+ O$ 27+ A$  77  4  A+     9  36 35+ B+$ 28+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   28+ C$  25+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               22+   2  D$     4     8               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105003  CHIKANE TUSHAR JAGANNATH SUMAN       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 39+ A$  30+ A+$ 69  4 A       8  32   34+ B+$ 25+ A$   59 4  B+     7  28    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  ABS  

                      D T S S COLLEGE 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               029+  2  B+$    7    14               29+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105004  D SOUZA MCNEIL HUBERT RANJANA        08F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      ST. GONSALO     

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               022+  2  D$     4     8               46+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105005  DSOUZA ANGELO JACOB PEPERTUAL        36+ A$ 29+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32  A  F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   60   A  PPR  

                      ST. GONSALO     

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               021+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105006  DUBEY SHIVAM VINOD GEETA             24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   24  D   23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  17+ D$   43  4  D    4  16     16   72   P    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105007  FERNANDES DENZIL BENEDICT VIJAYALAXM 29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 37+ A$  28+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

      I               ST. GONSALO     

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105008  GAUD AMIT SATYANARAYAN GULBASHA      41+ A$ 28+ A+$ 69  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105009  GOPALE AKSHAY SAMBHAJI NANDABAI      30+ B$ 27+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28  A  F   27+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   28   A  ABS  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$     4     8               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105010  GUPTA AAKASH PRAVIN ANU              30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               20+   2  D$     4     8               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105011  GUPTA ROHITKUMAR JOKHANLAL SUSHILA   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  25+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   31+ B$  27+ A$   58  4  B+   7  28     16   92   A  ABS  

                      B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               023+  2  C$     5    10               23+   2  C$     5    10               40+   2  O$   10    20      6   40   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105012  GUPTA SATYENDRA PRAMODKUMAR SAVITRI   A  F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105013  JAISWAL SAGAR BALGOVIND LAXMI        36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               47+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105014  JERIN PAULACHAN LIJI                 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   68   A  ABS  

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105015  JHA DHWARIKANATH PASHUPATI SADHANA J 25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

      HA              B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               031+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105016 /JOSHI PRIYANKA MANOHAR SUNITA        40+ A$ 30+ A+$ 70  4  A+     9  36 28+ C$  26+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   36+ A$  25+ A$   61 4  A      8  32   31+ B$  27+ A$   58  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P    

                      B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        030    2  A      8  16               021+  2  D$     4     8               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105017  KAPOOR SHAHBAZ ZAKIR ZAHIDA          24+ D$ 19+ C$  43  4  D      4  16 25  D   19+ C$  44  4 D       4  16   27+ C$  20+ B$   47 4  C      5  20   24  D   20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   68   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        021+   2  D$     4   8               020+  2  D$     4     8               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   50    4.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105018  KOKKODAN SANISH BABU JAYA            24+ D$ 19+ C$  43  4  D      4  16 38E A   30+ A+$ 68  4 A       8  32   31E B   20+ B$   51 4  B      6  24   15F F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105019  LOBO SHELDON VICTOR JOSEPHINE        32+ B$ 23+ B+$ 55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               30    2  A      8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105020 /LOPES ALISHA GILBERT MARIA           30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      ST. GONSALO     

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               022+  2  D$     4     8               26+   2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   60    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105021  MENON SURAJ SUDHAKARAN VIJAYALAXMI   30+ B$ 26+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  ABS  

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105022  MHATRE ANVAY AMAR KALPITA            30+ B$ 27+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               022+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   44    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105023  MISHRA SHIVAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MAN 50+ O$ 32+ O$  82  4  O     10  40 35+ B+$ 21+ B$  56  4 B+      7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12  100   A  PPR  

      JU              THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               021+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105024 /NADAR ANITA SIVAKUMAR LAXMI          40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105025  NADAR KARTHIKRAJA SREEKRISHNAN PACKI 38+ A$ 28+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  29+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  26+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

      ASHANTHI        SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               032+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105026 /NADAR NANDINI SELVARAJAN KALA        26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               048+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               50+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105027  NADAR NITHIANAND SANTHANAKUMAR ESAKK 30+ B$ 21+ B$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

      IAMMAL          VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105028  NADAR PONRAJ RAJADURAI PANGAYARSELVI 24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 24E D   20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24E D   22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   14F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

                      VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               048+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105029  NIKAM SURAJ TUKARAM HEMLATA          37+ A$ 28+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  28+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105030  PANDEY VIVEK JAIPRAKASH USHA         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  ABS  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               033+  2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105031 /PARIYAN SHREEVIDHYA S P MANI M STELL 27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  24+ A$   49 4  C      5  20   16F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

      A               VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               50+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105032  PARMAR CHIRAG JAYESH VAISHALI        31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  22+ B+$ 53  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        037    2  A+     9  18               020+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   54    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105033  SAHU PREM VIRENDRA SAHU SANDHYA      45+ A+$35+ O$  80  4  O     10  40 45+ A+$ 32+ O$  77  4 A+      9  36   36+ A$  32+ O$   68 4  A      8  32    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12  108   A  PPR  

                      D T S S COLLEGE 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105034  RAUT CHANDAN ATMARAM ANURADHA        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      D T S S COLLEGE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105035  RAWAL RONAK MUKESH ASHA              24+ D$ 18+ C$  42  4  D      4  16 40E A   20+ B$  60  4 A       8  32   38E A   20+ B$   58 4  B+     7  28   03F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        034E   2  A      8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105036  SAHOO SHUBHAM BHIMASEN GEETANJALI    24+ D$ 17+ D$  41  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  17+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   13F F   17+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   48   F    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105037  SAINI UMESH OMPRAKASH MANJU          36+ A$ 21+ B$  57  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24  D   21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               036+  2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105038  SAWANT ANAND PUNDLIK PRATIMA         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      B.K. SHROFF COL 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               022+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105039  SHARMA SAHIL SUNILDUTT RAJKUMARI     38+ A$ 33+ O$  71  4  A+     9  36 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105040 /SHIKHARE PRIYANKA RAJESH HEMLATA     30+ B$ 23+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   35  B+  24+ A$   59 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      NIRMALA COMM.,S 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105041 /SINGH AAKANKSHA SANTOSH MAMTA        46+ A+$28+ A+$ 74  4  A+     9  36 40+ A$  17+ D$  57  4 B+      7  28   44+ A+$ 28+ A+$  72 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  120   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               021+  2  D$     4     8               30    2  A      8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   62    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105042  UPKARE SIDDHESH ANAND BABITA         29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  ABS  

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               20+   2  D$     4     8               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105043  SINGH VIPULKUMAR HARENDRA SINGH ASHA 58+ O$ 35+ O$  93  4  O     10  40 41+ A$  35+ O$  76  4 A+      9  36   46+ A+$ 36+ O$   82 4  O     10  40    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12  116   A  PPR  

       SINGH          SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105044  YADAV ARUN SUKHARI BASANTI           40+ A$ 31+ A+$ 71  4  A+     9  36 37+ A$  33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36   38+ A$  33+ O$   71 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  128   P    

                      THAKUR S.& C.(K 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               030   2  A      8    16               20+   2  D$     4     8               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   60    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105045  YADAV MUTHUKUMAR SUDALAIMANI SUPPULA 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  24+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  PPR  

      XMI             VIVEK COLLEGE   

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               037+  2  A+$    9    18               21+   2  D$     4     8               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   50   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105046  YADAV VIRENDRA BAHADUR BRIJESH KUMAR 34+ B+$30+ A+$ 64  4  A      8  32 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  ABS  

       SITADEVI       SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105047 /YEWALE RUTUJA VIJAY VANDANA          38+ A$ 32+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   31+ B$  27+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      D T S S COLLEGE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  45 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105048  ZHA RAJIV VINOD REKHA                 A  F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 32E B   29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      SHANKAR NARAYAN 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               020+  2  D$     4     8               41+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105050  MEHTA JAY NUTAN USHA                 36+ A$ 27+ A$  63  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  31+ A+$ 67  4 A       8  32   32+ B$  21+ B$   53 4  B      6  24   34+ B+$ 23+ B+$  57  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        063    4  A      8  32               056   4  B+     7    28                                                                                 8   60    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105051 /TRIPATHI POOJA RAJENDRAPRASAD KALAWA 42+ A+$23+ B+$ 65  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   32  B   29  A+   61 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     16  108   P    

      TI              U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        044+   4  D$     4  16               047   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   36    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105052 /CHAVAN MANALI MOHAN JYOTI            17F F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 02F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   13F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   07F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105053 /GHANEKAR ANKITA TANAJI ARCHANA        A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  PPR  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105054  JANGAM SUMIT SANTOSH SHARMILA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   17F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 14 DEOGAD          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105055  KADAM ANIKET CHANDRAKANT SHUBHANGI   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105056  SALVI ROHIT RAMCHANDRA ROHINI        24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   28  C   26+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105057 /SHINDE DHANASHRI ANANT AKSHATA       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   24  D   22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105058  UTEKAR SHUBHAM DILIP SNEHAL          25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   12F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105059  SABLE SHAHRUKH ASHIK ARIFA           29+ C$ 25+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 29E C   27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   18F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        067+   4  A$     8  32               079+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105061 /KAMBLE PRIYANKA MAHADEV ANITA        30+ B$ 23+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 34+ B+$ 24+ A$  58  4 B+      7  28   39+ A$  22+ B+$  61 4  A      8  32    A  F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  47 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 14 DEOGAD          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105062  KANOJA AKSHAY GANGARAM SARU          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105063  WARANKAR VIJAY SURESH BHARATI        27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

60: BIOANALYTICAL SCIENCE     COURSE I  :PSBN201   :INDIAN PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY,PHYTOCHEMISTRY & EXTRACION TECHNIQUES            COURSE II :PSBN202   :IPR AND PATENTING,STABILITY STUDIES AND PACKAGING 

                              COURSE III:PSBN203   :CHROMATOGRAPHY AND SPECTROSCOPY-II                                              COURSE IV :PSBN204   :NEW DRUG DEVELOPMENT,IMMUNOASSAYS,PHARMACOKINETICS,LAB. SAFETY 

MEASURES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105064  CHAVAN TEJAS KUNDLIK UJWALA          24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   30+ B$  27+ A$   57 4  B+     7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105065 /YADAV NIRMALA KESHNATH DURGAWATI     28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   33+ B+$ 29+ A+$  62 4  A      8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  108   P  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$     6    12               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   66    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105067 /KOKATE VAIBHAVI VISHWAS VAISHNAVI    32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   40+ A$  35+ O$   75  4  A+   9  36     12  104   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105068 /TIWARI KHUSHBOO ARVIND KAMLESH       39+ A$ 28+ A+$ 67  4  A      8  32 39+ A$  33+ O$  72  4 A+      9  36   49+ O$  28+ A+$  77 4  A+     9  36   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  128   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  48 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

46: BOTANY                    COURSE I  :PSBO201   :PLANT DIVERSITY : CRYPTOGAMS - II, (BRYOPHYTA AND PTERIDOPHYTA - II)            COURSE II :PSBO202   :PLANT DIVERSITY : SPERMATOPHYTA - II (ANATOMY,DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY & 

PALYNO 

                              COURSE III:PSBO203   :PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANY                                       COURSE IV :PSBO204   :MEDICINAL BOTANY AND DIETETICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105069 /KAMBLE SUSHILA GANPAT VIJAYA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105070 /PATHAK PRIYA DINESH KUSUM            33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 41+ A$  35+ O$  76  4 A+      9  36   49  O   39+ O$   88 4  O     10  40   49+ O$  40+ O$   89  4  O   10  40     16  148   P  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    9.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105071 /PATOLE NIKITA CHANDRAKANT VARSHA     33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   39+ A$  30+ A+$  69 4  A      8  32   38+ A$  33+ O$   71  4  A+   9  36     12  100   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               038+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105072  PATWAL ANUPSINGH MAKARSINGH DHANESHW 35+ B+$31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 43+ A+$ 26+ A$  69  4 A       8  32   34  B+  31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   47+ A+$ 24+ A$   71  4  A+   9  36     16  132   P    

      ARI             RUPAREL         

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    8.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105073 /BAGDE KOMAL SUDHAKAR LATA            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105074  BAIG GULAM GAUS ASLAM MEHRUNNISA     04F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 09F F   18+ C$  --  ----     --  --   03F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   09F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               040+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105075 /RENGADE BHAGYASHREE DUNDA DHANASHREE 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   05F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   14F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105076 /BHOSALE SMRUTI ASHOK MEGHA           28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               041+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105077 /CHOROTIYA KEJAL GANPATRAJ PUSHPA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105078  CHURI NEEL SHAILESH ANAGHA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105079  DALVI BHARAT DHAKYA SHALU            24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   05F F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105080  DALVI SUNIL GUNAJI RUPA              06F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      MD              

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105081 /DONGARE PRAJAKTA SUDHIR CHHAYA       30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 41+ A$  33+ O$  74  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105082 /DYNA DAVID LATA                       A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  ABS  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105083 /FERNANDES RHEA REMY ROSIE            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105084  GAIKAWAD MAHENDRA VILAS RAJI          A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               048+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105085 /GHATE PRIYANKA SANJAY SHOBHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105086 /GHATE RACHANA RAJAN KAVITA           29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105087  GHODKE AKASH SHRAVAN CHHAYA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 22+ B+$ 55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   31  B   20+ B$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      MD              

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105088  GORIVALE ASHWIN BALKRISHNA KAVITA    25+ D$ 22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   04F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   21+ B$   47  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$     5    10               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105089 /HALDIVE RITU RAMESH RAKHI            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105090 /ISHARATUNNISA SIRAJ AHMED BAHESHATUN 32+ B$ 28+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

      NISA            KHALSA          

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105091 /JADHAV VAIBHAVI VILAS VEENA          37+ A$ 21+ B$  58  4  B+     7  28 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   88   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105092 /JAISWAR SAHANI LALBAHADUR SHEELADEVI 24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  20+ B$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      MD              

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105093 /JOSHI SNEHA SANTOSH SUJATA           28+ C$ 26+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 34+ B+$ 23+ B+$ 57  4 B+      7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   36+ A$  25+ A$   61  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105094  KADAM MAHESH VASANT USHA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  25+ A$  52  4 B       6  24    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   72   A  PPR  

                      MD              

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               026+  2  B$     6    12               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105095  KANOUJIYA JAIKISHAN KESHAV PRASAD BI 25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  24+ A$   52  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

      NDU             GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105096 /KAVALE TANVI CHANDRAKANT ARCHANA     30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105097 /KONDILKAR PRATIKSHA EKNATH KAVITA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105098 /LAD POOJA PRADIP PRANALI             25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105099  LOKHANDE VIKAS PRASAD UJJWALA        24E D  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 11F F    A  F   --  ----     --  --   17F F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   14F F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      ISMAIL YUSUF    

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105100  MONDAL SAIKAT GOUR GITA              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   10F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   17F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105101 /MORE VAIBHAVI BABARAM PRABHA         24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   06F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      MD              

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105102  NILKANTH SHUBHAM RAJENDRA ASHA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   05F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105103 /PALKAR YOGITA SURESH KSHAMA          28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   96   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105104  PARAB AMIT GANPAT HARSHALA           26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105105 /PARAB SIDDHI RAJENDRA RAJASHREE      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105106 /PARANDE POOJA NAMDEO SUNITA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   15F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  52 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105107 /PATIL POOJA APPASAHEB MAYA           28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105108  PAWAR ANIKET SANJAY SEEMA            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   04F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   80   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105109 /PHAD PRIYANKA NARAYAN SHARDA         32  B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105110 /QAZI SOBIYA ABDUL RAHEMAN QAZI RIZWA 28  C  26+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  26+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

      NA QAZI         GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$     6    12               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105111 /KASHYAP RACHANA SANDIP SANDHYA       28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  24+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105112 /RAHATE SANSKRITI BHALCHANDRA VAIBHAV 26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

      I               INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105113  RAI PRATIK NEELKANTH MADHURI         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  24+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105114  RATHOD NISHANT PRAKASH PUSHPA        27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   04F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105115 /RODRIGUES RENITA RONALD RANJINI      30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   35+ B+$ 27+ A$   62 4  A      8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  108   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105116  SALVI PRATHAMESH DILIP DAKSHATA      27E C  24+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   13F F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  53 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105117 /SALVI RIYA ANIL PALLAVI              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   15F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105118 /SHAIKH ROSHANARA KALAM SABANAPARVIN  34+ B+$30+ A+$ 64  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   88   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105119 /SHAIKH SABA PARVEEN AHRAR AHMED NAHI 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  27+ A$  59  4 B+      7  28   12F F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

      D               KHALSA          

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105120 /SHAIKH SHEEBA MOHD RIZWAN SHABNAM    24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               48+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105121  SINGH PRADEEP KUMAR SURESH RAGINI    27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   17F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105122  SURYAGANDH AKSHAY NAVNATH RAJESHREE  25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  20+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   25  D   20+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      MD              

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105123  SURYAGANDH VIVEK ASHOK SHARADA       28E C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   16F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105124  VISHWAKARMA ABHISHEK AJAY NIRMALA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105125  YADAV MONU RAMSURAT BHOLADEVI        31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   80   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               031+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105126  ZAGADE MAYUR GHANSHYAM SUHASINI       A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   40+ A$  35+ O$   75 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  54 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105127 /BORLIKAR PRACHI PRADEEP PRITI        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        063+   4  A$     8  32               063+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105128  GHUGARE AKSHAY BHIMRAO ARUNA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   68   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        047+   4  C$     5  20               055+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105129  HAYGALE MANOJ HANMANTRAO ANITA       41+ A$ 24+ A$  65  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   88   A  PPR  

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               052+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105130  KHADE ASHWIN SANJAY RAJSHRI          26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        060+   4  A$     8  32               045+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   52    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  55 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105131 /NERA JENNIFER RAKESH CHRISTINA       32+ B$ 28+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   16F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  28+ A+$  59  4  B+   7  28     12   84   F    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        064+   4  A$     8  32               067+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105132  PARAB SAURABH MADHUKAR MANSI         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  25+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  108   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        040E   4  D      4  16               000F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105133  QUADRI DANIYAL SHAHJAD NASEEM        32+ B$ 22+ B+$ 54  4  B      6  24 27  C   24+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  24+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   31+ B$  22+ B+$  53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        085+   4  O$    10  40               067+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105134  RAWAL PRAVEEN DAMBER KAMALA          35+ B+$31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        063+   4  A$     8  32               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  56 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105135 /SABLE PRADNYA SANTOSH MANALI         35  B+ 31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   41+ A$  35+ O$   76 4  A+     9  36   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  124   P    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        081+   4  O$    10  40               049+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   60    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105136 /SAPKAL RESHMA SURYAKANT DHANASHREE    A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   76   A  PPR  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               063+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105137  SUNKALE SHUBHAM MILIND MANALI         A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  ABS  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               068+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105138  SURVE ROSHAN RATNADEEP SULAKSHMI     29+ C$ 26+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  26+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        044+   4  D$     4  16               067+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  57 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105139 /AMBETKAR PRIYANKA PRAVIN PUSHPA      24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F  PPR  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105140  ANSARI NEHALHUSEN IQBALHUSEN AAYFA   24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   06F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   48   F    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105141  BALARAMAN KANNAN MARIMUTHU AMBIKA    32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   03F F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      S.I.W.S.        

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               036+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105142 /BANIYA NANDITA SANJU SANJANA         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105143  BHOSALE RAHUL ANKUSH SHOBHA          30+ B$ 17+ D$  47  4  C      5  20 37+ A$  16+ D$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   A  ABS  

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               043+  2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$     6    12               A     -- --   --    --      6   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105144  CHAKKA SAIRAM KRISHNA AILAMMA        36+ A$ 25+ A$  61  4  A      8  32 33E B+  21+ B$  54  4 B       6  24    A  F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   16F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   56   F    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105145  CHAUHAN MANISH SHIVPRASAD SHASHIKALA 24E D  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 24E D    A  F   --  ----     --  --   24E D   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   27E C    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        045E   2  O     10  20               032E  2  A      8    16               36E   2  A+     9    18               31E   2  A     8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105146  CHAVAN AAKASH SHIVAJI LAXMI          37+ A$ A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 32+ B$   A  F   --  ----     --  --   28+ C$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$   A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               020+  2  D$     4     8               24+   2  C$     5    10               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   42   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105147  CHAVAN SAURABH RAJAN APURVA          09F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  19+ C$   44  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               020+  2  D$     4     8               40+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105148 /CHOTALIA KHUSHBU GIRISH SHOBHANA     25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  58 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105149  DESAI ABHISHEK ASHOK AKSHAYA          A  F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  18+ C$   44  4  D    4  16      8   32   A  ABS  

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               31+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105150 /NADAR DHANALAKSHMI PRIYANKA JEYAM GE 32+ B$ 26+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  20+ B$  48  4 C       5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   16F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F  PPR  

      NAMALAR         SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105151  GURAV MIHIR RAMCHANDRA RACHANA       24E D  20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 12F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   33E B+  30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105152  JADHAV RUSHIKESH SANJAY KAUSHALYA    31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               025+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   40    5.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105153 /JADHAV SANJNA SANJAY USHA             A  F  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  A  F    A  F   --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --    A  F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               A     -- --   --    --      6   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105154  JADHAV SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT SANGEETA   32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   26E D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   10F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105155  KADAM PRATHAMESH MALHARI SANDHYA     31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   17F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105156 /SUBRAMANI KALAIVANI SUBRAMANI AMUTHA 30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      S.I.W.S.        

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$     6    12               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   62    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105157  KATDARE PRESHIT VINAYAK ALKA         26+ D$ 20+ B$  46  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105158 /KATKE VEENA MOHAN SULOCHANA          44+ A+$19+ C$  63  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  18+ C$  48  4 C       5  20   31+ B$  18+ C$   49 4  C      5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105159 /KHAN AMREEN JAVED SHABANA            16F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  16+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     12   56   F    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               020+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105160  KHAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN IBRAHIM KAISARJA 40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

      HAN             GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               033+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105161  KUNCHAM MAHESH SRINIVAS TULSI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   31  B   29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  108   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105162 /MAHESHWARAM JAYSHREE VENKATESH PUSHP 30+ B$ 24+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     12   60   A  PPR  

      ALATA           V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               026+  2  B$     6    12               23+   2  C$     5    10               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105163  MANIRAJ RAMACHANDRAN SUBBULAXMI      13F F  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 16F F    A  F   --  ----     --  --   29E C   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   09F F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        039E   2  A+     9  18               031E  2  A      8    16               27E   2  B      6    12               36E   2  A+    9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105164  MATTA NAYAN SINGH SAVINDER SINGH JAT 25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   17F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

      INDER KAUR      KHALSA          

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               032+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105165  MODAK BILAL MURAD SABIRA             31+ B$ 27+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  19+ C$   46 4  C      5  20   09F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105166  MOHITE GAURAV GAUTAM GEETA            A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105167  MULAY SAURABH SANDEEP RUPALI         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               047+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               41    2  O    10    20      8   74    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105168  NAYAK PRASAD DINESH SUNITA           33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   88   A  PPR  

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               048+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105169  PANDEY ADARSH ANAND POONAM           31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105170  PANDEY ASHISH RAMSURAT SWATI         31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105171  PANDEY MAYANK SATYA NARAYAN PANDEY S 41+ A$ 16+ D$  57  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   26+ D$  18+ C$   44 4  D      4  16   24  D   17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   92   P    

      HIVKANYA PANDE  R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$     6    12               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   60    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105172  PATEL NIKHIL ADRIAN PERPETUAL        34+ B+$24+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               20+   2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   54    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105173  PATIL ABHISHEK ANANDA PRATHIBHA      26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               23+   2  C$     5    10               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105174 /PEDNEKAR TEJASWI SHARAD SHUBHADA     27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               36+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105175  PENDOL MADHAV SATYANARAYANA MALINI   29+ C$ 26+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  22+ B+$  48 4  C      5  20   24  D   22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105176  PRAJAPATI GAUTAM SUDARSHAN SUMAN     30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               024+  2  C$     5    10               20+   2  D$     4     8               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   50    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105177 /RAJBHAR POOJA HIRALAL AARTIDEVI      34+ B+$30+ A+$ 64  4  A      8  32 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   33+ B+$ 28+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   96   A  PPR  

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               49+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105178  RASAL SOHAM NITIN NEELAM             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  25+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   07F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   02F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105179  SAWANT OMKAR KRUSHNKUMAR SUREKHA     25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 28+ C$   A  F   --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$   A  F   --   -- --  --  --      4   20   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$     6    12               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105180  SAYYED AQIB NOOR ALAM SHABNAM        30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   14F F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      S.I.W.S.        

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               036+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105181  SHAIKH DAANISH TAJUDDIN ZULEKHA      30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29+ C$  26+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   03F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105182  SHAIKH MOHAMMED AZIZ RABIUL MARIAM   18F F  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 24E D    A  F   --  ----     --  --   24E D   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   10F F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        038E   2  A+     9  18               031E  2  A      8    16               37E   2  A+     9    18               30E   2  A     8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105183  SHAIKH NOORAIN AZAD MOHD SHAMIM AHMA 26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   39+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   76   A  PPR  

      D SAIDA KATOON  GURU NANAK G T  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$     4     8               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105184  SHEIKH MOHD SAEED TOFIKHAHMED RASHEE 24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     12   52   F    

      DA              V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105185  SHETTIGAR AJAY NARAYAN PARVATI       24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      S.I.W.S.        

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               032+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   60    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105186  SHETYE SANKET VIJAY VAISHALI         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   16F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$     4     8               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105187  SHINDE NIKIT BHAGVANTRAO ANITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   10F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      SIES - COMM., S 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               38E   2  A+    9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105188  SINGH SHUBHAM RAJESH GEETA           31+ B$ 20+ B$  51  4  B      6  24 37+ A$  30+ A+$ 67  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               020+  2  D$     4     8               30+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105189  SONAWANE AKSHAY VILAS URMILA         24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   18F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               049+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105190  WAGHMARE SURAJ PRUTHVIRAJ ASMITA     41+ A$ 20+ B$  61  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  20+ B$  57  4 B+      7  28   28+ C$  20+ B$   48 4  C      5  20   39+ A$  25+ A$   64  4  A    8  32     16  112   A  ABS  

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               A     -- --    --    --               24+   2  C$     5    10               26+   2  B$    6    12      6   34   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105191  WARAWADEKAR ANURAAG VASUDEO RADHA    30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      V.S.I.T. (WADAL 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105192 /YADAV SWAPNALI SHARAVAN SUNITA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

                      KIRTI           

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105193  YADAV VIRENDRAKUMAR OMPRAKASH MANJUD 36+ A$ 31+ A+$ 67  4  A      8  32 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  ABS  

      EVI             KIRTI           

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

51: LIFE SCIENCES             COURSE I  :PSLSC201  :MICROBIOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY AND PLANT PHYSIOLOGY                                   COURSE II :PSLSC202  :MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND CELL SIGNALING 

                              COURSE III:PSLSC203  :ANIMAL SCIENCE                                                                  COURSE IV :PSLSC204  :BIOINFORMATICS, IPR AND BIOETHICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105197 /PEZHUMKATTIL JERISSA SAMUEL SUSAMMA   A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 41+ A$  19+ C$  60  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      SOPHIA          

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               28+   2  B+$    7    14               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

65: NUTRACEUTICALS            COURSE I  :PSNT201   :FOOD CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY (FCB-II)                                        COURSE II :PSNT202   :HUMAN NUTRITION AND PHYSIOLOGY, CLINICAL DIETETICS (NPC-II) 

                              COURSE III:PSNT203   :NUTRACEUTICALS AND FUNCTIONAL FOODS (NFF-II)                                    COURSE IV :PSNT204   :BIOSTATISTICS, INSTRUMENTATION AND BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (BIB-II) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

65: NUTRACEUTICALS            COURSE I  :PSNT201   :FOOD CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY (FCB-II)                                        COURSE II :PSNT202   :HUMAN NUTRITION AND PHYSIOLOGY, CLINICAL DIETETICS (NPC-II) 

                              COURSE III:PSNT203   :NUTRACEUTICALS AND FUNCTIONAL FOODS (NFF-II)                                    COURSE IV :PSNT204   :BIOSTATISTICS, INSTRUMENTATION AND BIOLOGICAL EVALUATION (BIB-II) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105198 /KURHWAL SHIVANI SHIVSHANKAR SUSHMITA 28  C  16+ D$  44  4  D      4  16 36+ A$  18+ C$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   30+ B$  16+ D$   46  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105199 /SAROJ KIRAN RAMSARAN LAXMI           29+ C$ 19+ C$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   24  D   23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   30  B   23+ B+$  53  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105200 /VISHWAKARMA JYOTI RAMBACHAN BUDDHA   27+ C$ 22+ B+$ 49  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  22+ B+$  49 4  C      5  20   33  B+  22+ B+$  55  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105201  AGRAHARI ASHISH KUMAR GHANSHYAM SHAI 24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16  A  F   39+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   36   A  PPR  

      L               KHALSA          

                                                        095+   4  O$    10  40               091+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105202  ANSARI HAMID RAZA A ABRAR ALAM ISHRA 34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  16+ D$   41 4  D      4  16    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  ABS  

      T JAHAN         KHALSA          

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105203  GANGODE ASHISH MADHUKAR GULAB        07F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 05F F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   08F F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   07F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105204  CHAUHAN RANJEET CHHANGUR PREMA       41  A  25+ A$  66  4  A      8  32 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  128   P    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               082+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    8.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105205 /GUNTUPALLI AKHILA PRAKASH UMA        37+ A$ 27+ A$  64  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  25+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   25  D   22+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        060+   4  A$     8  32               063+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105206  IYER NEEL MANIRAJ JAYLAXMI           41+ A$ 31+ A+$ 72  4  A+     9  36 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   39+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        073+   4  A+$    9  36               095+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105207 /PAWAR ANKITA ANIL ROHINI             30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        088+   4  O$    10  40               091+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105208  SHAH VATSAL NIRMAL SHOBHA            28+ C$ 20+ B$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  25+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               041+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   32   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  65 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105209  SHARMA ANURAG AMARNATH SUDHA         26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   28  C   26+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      BIRLA           

                                                        081+   4  O$    10  40               088+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105210  VIDHATE SUJEET SURESH SHAKUNTALA     25+ D$ 18+ C$  43  4  D      4  16 14F F   19+ C$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   32   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        083+   4  O$    10  40               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105211 /YADAVSEEMA SEEMA SHIVPRASAD SANGITA  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 39  A   24+ A$  63  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        067+   4  A$     8  32               062+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105212  ADBAL SIDDHESH SANJAY KUNDA           A  F  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  23+ B+$ 49  4 C       5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   30E B   16+ D$   46  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105213 /BHOGLE PRANJALI DEVDAS CHANDRAKALA   24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 35+ B+$ 22+ B+$ 57  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   35  B+  16+ D$   51  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        049+   4  C$     5  20               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   36    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105214 /CHAVAN POORNIMA AVINASH ANURADHA     16F F  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  23+ B+$ 48  4 C       5  20   07F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16      8   36   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        045+   4  C$     5  20               041+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  66 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105215  JAIN MOHEET MANOJ MEETA              41+ A$ 20+ B$  61  4  A      8  32 39+ A$  28+ A+$ 67  4 A       8  32   37+ A$  19+ C$   56 4  B+     7  28   28+ C$  16+ D$   44  4  D    4  16     16  108   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        054+   4  B$     6  24               068   4  A      8    32                                                                                 8   56    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105216 /KAMBLE SAYLI KISHOR SUREKHA          24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  19+ C$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   26  D   16+ D$   42  4  D    4  16     16   72   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        058+   4  B+$    7  28               048   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   48    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105217 /KAMTEKAR DHANASHREE GAJENDRA GITANJA 30+ B$ 16+ D$  46  4  C      5  20 35+ B+$ 23+ B+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   35E B+  16+ D$   51 4  B      6  24   26E D   25E A    51  4  B    6  24     16   96   F    

      LI              U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               040E  4  D      4    16                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105218 /MALAVADE KASTURI SANJAY SUPRIYA      12F F  10F F  --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  17+ D$  42  4 D       4  16   30E B   16+ D$   46 4  C      5  20   25E D   12F F   --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040E   4  D      4  16               020F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105219 /NAIK TANUJA SAGUN RASIKA             24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   30E B   16+ D$   46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  16E D    40  4  D    4  16     16   76   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        041E   4  D      4  16               033F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105220  PARKAR SUYOG DILIP ARCHANA           39+ A$ 16+ D$  55  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   33+ B+$ 17E D    50 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  20E B    50  4  B    6  24     16  104   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        046+   4  C$     5  20               031F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   20   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  67 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105221  PAWAR AKASH RAVINDRA USHA            24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 30+ B$  27+ A$  57  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   76   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               035F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105222  GANGODE SANTOSH DATTATRAYA PARVATI   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 02F F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   37+ A$  21+ B$   58 4  B+     7  28   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               028+  2  B+$    7    14               31+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      6   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105223 /JADHAV MANALI MAHADEV MANISHA        37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 06F F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   06F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   44+ A+$ 33+ O$   77  4  A+   9  36      8   72   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105224  PARADKAR YOGESH SAHADEV PRANALI      29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 07F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   28   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               041+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105225 /PATIL MAYURI DILIP DIPIKA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   37  A   33+ O$   70 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               026+  2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   56    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105226 /PAWAR SHRADDHA SHASHIKANT SNEHA      25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   14F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      MD              

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105227 /PHATAK TANVI AVINASH ASHWINI         31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 27+ C$  22+ B+$ 49  4 C       5  20   36  A   32+ O$   68 4  A      8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      MD              

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105228  SHAIKH MOHAMMED TAQI MOHAMMED SHAFIU 32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   47+ A+$ 37+ O$   84  4  O   10  40     12  100   A  PPR  

      LLAH SANA       RUPAREL         

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  68 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105229  PANDEY SUBHAM KESHAV PRASAD PANDEY K 34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  PPR  

      USUM            KHALSA          

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               021+  2  D$     4     8               21+   2  D$     4     8               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105230  APTE SWANAND VIJAY VIDULA            24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   08F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   28E C   26+ A$   54  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105231 /BAIT MADHAVI BHARAT BHARATI          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   30  B   24+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105232 /BAPAT MANASI AJAY ALKA               15F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105233  BURONDKAR SHOAIB SAMAD PARVIN        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105234  CHAVAN SANGAM SHARAD SHITAL          07F F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   04F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16      8   36   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105235  DESHMUKH VINOD NANDKISHOR MANJULA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   10F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105236 /FADAKALE SHITAL PRABHAKAR SUVARNA     A  F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105237  GODAWALE KALPESH KISHOR ARUNA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105238  GOTAL KETAN CHANDRAKANT CHITRALI     26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  26+ A$  57  4 B+      7  28    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105239  GUHAGARKAR SHASHIKANT JAYENDRA JYOTS 08F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  24+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   04F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   48   F    

      NA              DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105240  KALE ATHARVA MADHUKAR MANISHA        07F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 00F F   24+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105241 /KAMBLE SIDDHI SANDIP MEGHNA          24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105242  KANERKAR AJIT YASHVANT AKKATAI        A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               031+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105243  KARDEKAR SIDDHESH SANJAY SUKHADA      A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  25+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105244 /KASHID VARSHARANI ANNASO RATAN       24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105245  LINGAWALE SANKET JAYANT SUVARNA      18F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105246 /MANE NISHA SOMNATH RANI              27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105247  MORE SUSHANT BHARAT VAISHALI         16F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105248 /NANDGAONKAR JUHEE RAMESH RESHMA      28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105249  NIMARE PRATIK DATTARAM DIPALI        24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 12F F   24+ A$  --  ----     --  --   26+ D$  16+ D$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     12   52   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105250  PANCHAL AMIT SUBHASH SHUBHANGI       12F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 11F F   21+ B$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   09F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105251  PATIL MAHESH BABASO NANDINI          27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   17F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   88   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105252  PATIL SANJAY PANDURANG CHHAYA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 39+ A$  32+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    8.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105253  PATIL SHUBHAM SAMPATRAO NANDINI      29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  27+ A$  57  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105254 /PAWAR AISHWARYA PRASAD VRUSHALI      25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  23+ B+$ 51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105255  PAWAR AKASH JAYAVANT JAYASHRI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105256  PAWAR SUNNY SANJAY SUNITA            24+ D$ 23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105257 /RELEKAR NEHA VIKAS REKHA             05F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   31+ B$  22+ B+$  53  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105258 /RELEKAR SHILPA SURYAKANT SUVARNA     24  D  23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105259 /SALUNKHE PRIYANKA JAGDISH VIDHYA     09F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 03F F   23+ B+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  17+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20      8   36   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105260 /SALUNKHE VEDIKA DNYANESHWAR NEETA     A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   52   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105261 /SAYYED ROHINA LIYAQUAT AAYESHA        A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105262  WADKAR SAGAR MANIK PARUBAI           06F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               037+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  72 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 21 KHED            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105263 /MUKADAM SALWA KHALID MUNEERA         31E B  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 13F F    A  F   --  ----     --  --   13F F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   26E D    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105264 /PARKAR AFSIYA JAVED NAFISA           40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   80   A  PPR  

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105265  VAIDYA SHAILESH BHARAT SUDHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 07F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   37+ A$  33+ O$   70 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   F    

                      DAPOLI SENIOR S 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105266 /BIDYE DIPALI GIRISH POOJA            29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   84   P  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105267  CHAVAN ASHITOSH AVINASH SANGITA      34  B+ 23+ B+$ 57  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   20+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     16   84   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105268  DADODA ANKIT ASHOK SHANTI            17F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105269  DESAI ANIKET BAJIRAO ANITA           02F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     12   56   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105270  DEWALE AKSHAY SURESH SHITAL          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  22+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  73 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 20 MANGAON         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105271 /DHOKE MRUNALI KASHINATH KAVITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105272  GAWAS VISHAL SURESH SULOCHANA        26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   20+ B$   49 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     16   80   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105273  GAWAS YASHWANT RAMAKANT ASHWINI      10F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     12   60   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105274  GOVALKAR MANESH VIJAY VAIJAYANTI     28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 38+ A$  31+ A+$ 69  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               033+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105275  SANKPAL HRISHIKESH DHANANJAY LATA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   72   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105276  JADHAV AMIT ANAND PRIYANKA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   29E C   20+ B$   49 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105277 /JADHAV DEVATA PARAS NANDITA           A  F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105278  JADHAV MAYUR MAHESH NIRMALA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   09F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105279  KHADE ATUL SATAPPA VATSALA           35  B+ 26+ A$  61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   22+ B+$  51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   92   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105280 /LAD SHRUTIKA VIJAYKUMAR VARSHA       35  B+ 28+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 44  A+  29+ A+$ 73  4 A+      9  36   35  B+  31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  120   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 20 MANGAON         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105281  LINGAYAT VINIT ANANT ASMITA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   11F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105282  LONDHE GAURAV GANPAT SUREKHA         32E B  25+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26E D   20+ B$   46 4  C      5  20   05F F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105283  MAGDUM SUSHANT DATTATRAY SUVARNA     26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   10F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105284  NAIK AMEY GOVIND DIPIKA              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   36  A   23+ B+$  59 4  B+     7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105285  NAIK ROHIT RAVINDRA RAJASHREE        27+ C$ 23+ B+$ 50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  16+ D$  44  4 D       4  16   24  D   18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105286  PATIL AMEY TANAJI BHARATI            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105287  PATIL RAVINDRA RAJARAM LAXMI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   26+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105288  PATIL SAGAR TANAJI SAVITA            28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  17+ D$   42  4  D    4  16     16   96   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105289  PATIL SANTOSH SURESH SUMAN           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105290  PATIL SUHAS MARUTI SUNITA            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  75 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 20 MANGAON         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105291  PATIL SWAPNIL RAJENDRA MANGAL        25+ D$ 22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 25E D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   31E B   20+ B$   51 4  B      6  24   16F F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105292  RAVAN ANIKET MARUTI ANITA            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24  D   20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   80   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105293  SATOSKAR KESHAV SURESH SUHASINI       A  F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105294 /SHETAGE MANISHA SHRAVAN SARASWATI    27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   33E B+  30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105295  SHINDE AKSHAY MADHUKAR CHHAYA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   20+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24  D   22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105296  SUBHEDAR SANTOSH PRAKASH SUJATA      33+ B+$22+ B+$ 55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   29+ C$  25+ A$   54  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105297  SUTAR GOPAL GANAPATI SUNITA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   80   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   76    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105298 /SUTAR PRIYA EKNATH AMBUTAI           27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   20+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

58: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES    COURSE I  :PSEVS201  :ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING AND ASSESSMENT                                         COURSE II :PSEVS202  :POLLUTION CONTROL AND TECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSEVS203  :GREEN TECHNOLOGY                                                                COURSE IV :PSEVS204  :ENVIRONMENTAL POLICIES AND REGULATIONS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  76 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 20 MANGAON         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

58: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES    COURSE I  :PSEVS201  :ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING AND ASSESSMENT                                         COURSE II :PSEVS202  :POLLUTION CONTROL AND TECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSEVS203  :GREEN TECHNOLOGY                                                                COURSE IV :PSEVS204  :ENVIRONMENTAL POLICIES AND REGULATIONS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105299  DALVI VAIBHAV BHAGWAN BHAVANA        30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   92   A  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105300 /KOYANDE DHANASHRI GUNAJI SNEHA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 10F F   40+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   F  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105301  BELEKAR SANKET SUDHAKAR SUCHITRA     34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   31  B   29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               078+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105302  JOSHI AMIT ANIL APARNA               32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        070+   4  A+$    9  36               085+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105303 /MORE PUJA SHRIKANT SUVARNA           44+ A+$36+ O$  80  4  O     10  40 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   38  A   33+ O$   71  4  A+   9  36     16  140   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        075+   4  A+$    9  36               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    9.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105304  OTAVANEKAR PRATHAMESH WAMAN SHARADA  29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P  PPR  

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        076+   4  A+$    9  36               082+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105305 /PATIL POOJA CHANDRAKANT BHARATI      28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   15F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   60   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        076E   4  A+     9  36               064E  4  A      8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105306 /SADALAGE SONAL BHAUSO RAJSHREE       43+ A+$30+ A+$ 73  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25  D   23+ B+$  48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               061+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  77 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 20 MANGAON         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105307  SANDAGE PAVAN MANSING SHARADA        26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   30E B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   16F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105308 /SAWANT AMRUTA YALLAPPA ANITA         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   33E B+  29+ A+$  62 4  A      8  32   03F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        064+   4  A$     8  32               065+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105309 /SHETTI SHIVANI SHARAD RUPALI         36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   30  B   28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               090+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    8.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105310  SUTAR SANKET SUNIL SANGITA           27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   27E C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   12F F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               070+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105311  YERUDKAR VINAYAK SAMBHAJI SHALAN      A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   34E B+  29+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   80   F    

                      S.H.KELKAR - DE 

                                                        070+   4  A+$    9  36               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105312  YADAV DHANANJAY ANANDRAO ANJANA      31+ B$ 25+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  16+ D$  46  4 C       5  20   18F F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     12   64   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105313  ARBUNE RUTURAJ PRAKASH SANJEEVANI    25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               024+  2  C$     5    10               40+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105314  BHARAMAL SOURABH VASANT SUNITA       14F F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   13F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16      8   32   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  78 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 19 LADVALI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105315  DESAI NILESH MARUTI SANGEETA         24+ D$ 17+ D$  41  4  D      4  16 05F F   22+ B+$ --  ----     --  --   27E C   19+ C$   46 4  C      5  20   15F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               029+  2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105316 /GHATAGE SUPRIYA SUHAS SUHASINI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105317 /JADHAV ARATI SANTOSH SUVIDHA         28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105318  JADHAV PRASHANT SIDHESHWAR SAKHUBAI  24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  21+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105319 /KEDARI SAYALI KASHINATH KANCHAN      40  A  30  A+  70  4  A+     9  36 44  A+  27  A   71  4 A+      9  36   38  A   33  O    71 4  A+     9  36   32  B   29  A+   61  4  A    8  32     16  140   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        033    2  A      8  16               039   2  O     10    20               46    2  O     10    20               40    2  O    10    20      8   76    9.00 

                                                                                              @1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105320  KOLEKAR UMESH DHONDIRAM KAMAL        27+ C$ 24+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  19+ C$  50  4 B       6  24   28  C   22+ B+$  50 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  23+ B+$  53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  79 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 19 LADVALI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105321  KOLTE SIDDHANT SANTOSH SARITA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105322  LAD VIKAS NARAYAN SANGITA            34+ B+$25+ A$  59  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  21+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105323  MAGDUM VINOD VILAS VAISHALI          24E D  23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               49+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105324  MOLE RUTURAJ ANIL JAYASHRI            A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 33+ B+$ 28+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  20+ B$   46  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105325  PASHTE DASHRATH DATTARAM SAREETA     10F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   17F F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105326  PATIL RANJEET KRISHNAT AMBUBAI       24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16   14F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   17+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  80 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 19 LADVALI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105327  PATIL SURESH SHANKAR SINDHUBAI       24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 24E D   23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   14F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   52   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105328  PATIL VISHAL NIVRUTI SAVITA          25+ D$ 19+ C$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   24+ A$   49 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105329  POKHARNIKAR VISHWAJIT RAMESH ANITA   40+ A$ 25+ A$  65  4  A      8  32 41+ A$  28+ A+$ 69  4 A       8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   92   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105330  POTDAR SURAJ VASANT SHAKUNTLA        11F F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   05F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105331  RAUT AKSHAY ABASO NANDABAI           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               030+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105332  SARNOBAT RAKESH RAJARAM GEETA        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  22+ B+$ 50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  21+ B$   46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  81 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 19 LADVALI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105333  TELAKE ROHAN DNYANDEV REKHA          31+ B$ 20+ B$  51  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  23+ B+$ 51  4 B       6  24   24  D   19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  24+ A$   49  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105334  WADKAR PRUTHVIRAJ SANJAY SAPNA       33+ B+$27+ A$  60  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105335  KADAM YOGESH KISHOR SANGITA           A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   36+ A$  26+ A$   62 4  A      8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   92   A  PPR  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105336  KAMBLE PRAKASH UTTAM REKHA           26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  20+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  26+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   08F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        069+   4  A$     8  32               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105337  KAMBLE SUBHASH BALKRISHNA SHARADA     A  F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   18+ C$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      ATHALYE-VED-PIT 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

45: BIOCHEMISTRY (REVISED)    COURSE I  :PSBCH201  :ADVANCED BIO-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                  COURSE II :PSBCH202  :ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION AND ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 

                              COURSE III:PSBCH203  :INDUSTRIAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOINFORMATICS - II                                 COURSE IV :PSBCH204  :RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, BIO-STATISTICS & SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105338 /SHANBHAG UNNATI UMESH UMA            25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      G.S. MEDICAL (G 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   70    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  82 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105340  DHAPTE SAURABH SAMPAT RAJSHREE       27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   46+ A+$ 30+ A+$  76  4  A+   9  36     12   80   A  PPR  

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105341  KOLAMKAR MANISH SAHADEV SHWETA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 03F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F  PPR  

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105342 /PATHAN SHAHIN MOHD ISAK SABIRA BEGAM 38+ A$ 31+ A+$ 69  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  108   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105343  WAVAL AKSHAY PANDURANG SHASHIKALA    27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$    7    14               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105344  AJINKYA BHANDARE MANJUSHA            36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   12F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   F    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105345 /ANSARI TARANNUM SAHAB ALI MAHEDA      A  F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 34+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 64  4 A       8  32    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28      8   60   A  ABS  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               031+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105346 /BHISE SNEHAL PRAKASH ASHA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   05F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105347  CHAUDHARY AMOL SHIVAJI MANDAKINI     24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  83 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105348 /DWIVEDI KRISHNA BADRIPRASAD SUSHILA  12F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105349 /SHARMA FAYA SUSHILKUMAR SAROJ        28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   12F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105350  HELONDE MAYUR MARUTI SMITA           28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 37+ A$  33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105351 /JADHAV ARCHANA BALU CHHAYA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105352 /JADHAV KAJAL VIJAY KALPANA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105353  JADHAV ROHIT SIDDHARTH SHEETAL        A  F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  ABS  

                      SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  84 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105354  JADHAV VISHWADEEP SUDHIR SUPRIYA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   10F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105355  JHA MURARI SUSHIL SUNITA              A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   37+ A$  32+ O$   69 4  A      8  32   44+ A+$ 36+ O$   80  4  O   10  40     12  104   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105356 /KAMBLE PRANITA PANDURANG SUNITA      02F F  39+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   08F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105357 /KAMTHE ANKITA KISHOR ASHA            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105358 /KARHADE CHITRALEKHA ASHOK NANDA      10F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105359 /KATKE POOJA ASHOK KALPANA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105360 /KHAN SAMEERA ABDUL GHAFOOR QAMRUNNIS 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30E B   27+ A$  57  4 B+      7  28   00F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

      A               VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105361 /KHAN ZAIBA MOHAMMED ARSHAD SHABANA   24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  28+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   10F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105362 /KRISHNAVENI ANJALA MARIYAMMA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   72   A  PPR  

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105363  KURKUTE VAIBHAV SHIVAJI KALPANA      15F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  85 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105364  M ISHRA PRINCE PRAVESH MAMATA         A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33+ B+$ 29+ A+$  62  4  A    8  32     12   80   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105365 /MANNA MARY VARGHESE SUSAMMA          12F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   05F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   18F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105366  MISHRA NIRAJ DILIP VIBHA DEVI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 28+ A+$  62  4  A    8  32     12   72   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105367  MISHRA RAJAN BIRENDRANATH MITHILESH  26E D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   16F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105368 /MORE SHILPA BHAGWAN SARITA           31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  28+ A+$ 59  4 B+      7  28   36  A   31+ A+$  67 4  A      8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    8.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105369 /PANCHARIYA MONALI RAJESH UJWALA       A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  28+ A+$ 59  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105370  PANDIT AMEY RAM RAJANI               06F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   10F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   48   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105371  PATIL PRAVIN SURESH MANISHA           A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   00F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   06F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               021+  2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  86 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105372  PAWAR ANUJ SANJAY VANDANA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 18F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   10F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   14F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105373 /PAWAR MANOTI SANJIV JYOTI            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   15F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105374 /PRASAD RASHMI RADHE SHYAM VIDYA       A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105375 /SHARMA ANKITA SATYANARAYAN BEENA     31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105376 /SHARMA ARCHANA RAMLAGAN SARLADEVI    40+ A$ 28+ A+$ 68  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  32+ O$  69  4 A       8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   92   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105377 /SINGH ASHWINI SUDARSHAN VEENA        14F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105378 /SINGH SMRITI RAMESH SEEMA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   11F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   80   F    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105379 /TAWADE POOJA NANA SAVITRI            24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105380  TIWARI MAHESH PRAMOD SARASWATI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      VES COLL SINDHI 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105381  TORASE SUYOG RANGRAO RASIKA          10F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28      8   48   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  87 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105382  YADAV SHIVAM KRIPASHANKAR PREMA DEVI  A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 00F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   04F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105383 /DHONDE ANJALI RAMCHANDRA SONABAI     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   72   A  PPR  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        075+   4  A+$    9  36               084+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105384  GAIKWAD SUNIL BABARUWAN SHARDHA      30+ B$ 24+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24  A   48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25  A    51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   84   P    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        071+   4  A+$    9  36               047+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   56    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105385  GORE SHARAD DINKAR KUSUM              A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 39+ A$  34+ O$  73  4 A+      9  36   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   40+ A$  32+ O$   72  4  A+   9  36     12   96   A  PPR  

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               042+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  88 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105386 /ONWUCHEKWE OLIVIA ONYINYE JEROME CAR 31+ B$ 23+ B+$ 54  4  B      6  24  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

      OLINE           S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               071+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105387  PAITHANPAGAR NARENDRA RAMESH CHHAYA  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   72   A  PPR  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               065+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105388  ASHITOSH PANDEY RAMESH ANURADHA      40+ A$ 20+ B$  60  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   33  B+  18+ C$   51  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        076+   4  A+$    9  36               086+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105389  PANDEY RANVIJAY RAVINDRA NEELAM      40+ A$ 32+ O$  72  4  A+     9  36 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        041+   4  D$     4  16               042+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   32    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105390 /PEDNEKAR MANINI SURESH BHARATI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   37  A   33+ O$   70  4  A+   9  36     16  104   P  PPR  

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        063+   4  A$     8  32               042+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   48    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105391  SHIRKE SUYOG DATTARAM RAJSHREE       32+ B$ 20+ B$  52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   19F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        065+   4  A$     8  32               085+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2042  :MACHINE INTELLIGENCE (FUNDAMENTALS OF MACHINE INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105392  SONAWANE JAYESH SUNIL ASHALATA       34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 31  A+  65  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   29+ C$  27  A    56  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   68    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105393 /SHAIKH AARZOO ANSARUL HAQUE NIKHAT P 24E D  19E C   43  4  D      4  16 32E B   21E B   53  4 B       6  24   35E B+  20E B    55 4  B+     7  28   24E D   24E A    48  4  C    5  20     16   88   F    

      ARVEEN          U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105394 /ANSARI MISBAH KISHWAR SHABBIR AHMED  24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

      SANJIDA BEGUM   D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               020+  2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$     4     8               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   42    5.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105395  BHAGAT VEDANT VIJAY VEENA            25+ D$ 18+ C$  43  4  D      4  16  A  F   22+ B+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   A  ABS  

                      S.M.SHETTY      

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               27+   2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105396  BHALERAO AKSHAY RAVINDRA KUNDA       17F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 25E D   22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   25E D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               50+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105397 /BHATT AKANKSHA NEELKANTH LAXMI       24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   29+ C$  20+ B$   49 4  C      5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   52   A  ABS  

                      RAMNIRANJAN JHU 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  90 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105398 /BHOSLE POURNIMA NAMDEV BHARATI       34+ B+$25+ A$  59  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  16+ D$   44 4  D      4  16   39  A   16+ D$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   92   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               027+  2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105399  BISHOYE SHRIDHAR MADHABA JAGESHINI   44+ A+$26+ A$  70  4  A+     9  36 35+ B+$ 24+ A$  59  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105400 /CHOUDHARY HASEENA SAFAT AHMED MUSUMM 30+ B$ 18+ C$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  22+ B+$ 48  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   29  C   18+ C$   47  4  C    5  20     16   88   P  PPR  

      A               S.M.SHETTY      

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$     6    12               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   56    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105401 /DANGLE SANIKA PRAMOD SAVITA          28+ C$ 24+ A$  52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   35  B+  21+ B$   56 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               027+  2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105402  DHOLE AKSHAY HARISHCHANDRA VANDANA   33+ B+$26+ A$  59  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  25+ A$  52  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  26+ A$   54 4  B      6  24    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105403 /DHUMAL DHANSHRI VITTHAL SHARDA       26+ D$ 21+ B$  47  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   18F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105404 /FERNANDES REEMA ROQUE THELMA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      SIES- SION-WEST 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               049+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105405  GUPTA JITESH AMARBAHADUR SHILA       29+ C$ 16+ D$  45  4  C      5  20  A  F   16+ D$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   17+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   A  ABS  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105406 /JAISWAL UMADEVI RAM NARESH MEENA      A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 32+ B$  28+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  ABS  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               043+  2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$     4     8               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105407  KUTHE AMIT DATTARAM VANDANA          40+ A$ 27+ A$  67  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25  A    50 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               027+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   44    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105408  MAURYA BHASKAR JAYPRAKASH RAJKUMARI  31+ B$ 28+ A+$ 59  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  20+ B$   46 4  C      5  20   31  B   28+ A+$  59  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P  PPR  

                      D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               023+  2  C$     5    10               44+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   58    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105409 /MOHITE NEHA RAJENDRA ANUJA           30+ B$ 20+ B$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   16F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105410  PASWAN RAHUL OMPRAKASH KANTIDEVI     38+ A$ 21+ B$  59  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  24+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   33+ B+$ 24+ A$   57 4  B+     7  28   27  C   24+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  104   P  PPR  

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105411  PATIL TUSHAR VIJAY JIJABAI           33+ B+$21+ B$  54  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  22+ B+$ 52  4 B       6  24   32+ B$  23+ B+$  55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105412  RAJPUROHIT BHAVESH GIRDHARISINGH GAV 34+ B+$26+ A$  60  4  A      8  32 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   39+ A$  29+ A+$  68 4  A      8  32    A  F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

      ARI             S.M.SHETTY      

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105413  SAVLA PRIKESH SOMCHAND LILAVANTI     28+ C$ 24+ A$  52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      S.K.SOMAIYA ASC 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               049+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105414 /SHAH DHARIKA JITEN JITEN             32+ B$ 24+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   34+ B+$ 16+ D$   50 4  B      6  24   24  D   16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   88   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   62    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105415 /SHAIKH MAHENOOR ABDUL KADAR ZAHIDA   09F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  16+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   26+ D$  20+ B$   46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     12   52   F    

                      S.M.SHETTY      

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105416 /SHEIKH SADIDA AHMED JULFIKAR NASIMA   A  F  25E A  --   -- --    --  --  A  F   28E A+  --  ----     --  --    A  F   29E A+  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   27E A   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

      KHATUN          D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105417  SHINDE SHUBHAM SANJAY SMITA          38+ A$ 23  B+  61  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25  A   50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24  A    48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24  A    48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   56    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105418 /SINGH JYOTI OMNARAYAN PARVATI        49+ O$ 23+ B+$ 72  4  A+     9  36 38+ A$  23+ B+$ 61  4 A       8  32   41+ A$  20+ B$   61 4  A      8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  120   P    

                      VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               022+  2  D$     4     8               47+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   60    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105420 /GHODERAO ANKITA DILEEP KALPANA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105421  BOUDH PARSENJIT CHANDRADEO SHIVKUMAR 24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16  A  F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   10F F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

      I               SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105422  KUPATE SANKET MADHUKAR SINDHUTAI     29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   88   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        068+   4  A$     8  32               061+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105423  PANDEY SAHIL BATESHWARNATH PINKI     30+ B$ 25+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   A  PPR  

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        090+   4  O$    10  40               079+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105424  PANDEY VINOD KUMAR ANAND KUMAR RAMMA  A  F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  19+ C$  43  4 D       4  16   00F F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

      NI              RAMNIRANJAN JHU 

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               079+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  93 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105425  K VISHNUDAS SIVADASAN K BINDU M N    33+ B+$18+ C$  51  4  B      6  24 25  D   20+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   76   P    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        067+   4  A$     8  32               053+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   56    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105426  YADAV SANDEEP HARILAL CHANDA         24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16  A  F   16+ D$  --  ----     --  --   02F F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   03F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

                      RATNAM - BHANDU 

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               079+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105427 /BHANUSHALI ANKITA MAHESH KAMLA       16F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   26E D   22+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     12   56   F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               041+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   32   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105428  BHUVAD UDAY LAXMAN VANITA            24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 42+ A+$ 27+ A$  69  4 A       8  32   32+ B$  19+ C$   51 4  B      6  24   37E A   16+ D$   53  4  B    6  24     16   96   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               034F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105429  DALVI PRAKASH JAGANNATH CHHAYA       17F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   28E C   18E C    46 4  C      5  20   24E D   07F F   --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        041+   4  D$     4  16               031F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105430  KADAM PRATHAMESH SANJAY SUPRIYA      24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 30  B   19+ C$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   29  C   25  A    54  4  B    6  24     16   76   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        051    4  B      6  24               049   4  C      5    20                                                                                 8   44    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  94 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  4 GHATKOPAR       

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105431 /KENI VIJAYA SUBHASH SAVITA           24+ D$ 18+ C$  42  4  D      4  16 33+ B+$ 16+ D$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --   12F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        055+   4  B+$    7  28               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   28   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105432  KUTEKAR MANGESH BHAMBU GANGU         30  B  23+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  16+ D$  47  4 C       5  20   35+ B+$ 16+ D$   51 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  16+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   84   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        063+   4  A$     8  32               044   4  D      4    16                                                                                 8   48    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105433 /AWARE KAJAL SURESH VAISHALI          27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      BIRLA           

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105434  DAS VIJAY RAMLAL GAYANTI             28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105435  GANJAVE SAMEER SURYAKANT VIMAL       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   70    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105436  GIRASE VIDHYA INDRASING NILABAI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   17F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  95 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  8 KUDAL           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105437 /GUPTA JYOTI RAJESH SHAKUNTALA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32  B   28+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105438 /JADHAV MEGHNA MAHENDRA SUREKHA       04F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   07F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105439  JADHAV SAURABH SHIVAJI SAVITA        13F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105440  JOSHI NIKHIL PANDURANG VANDANA       29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105441  KHANDAGLE NISHANT MOHAN MANISHA      25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   34  B+  31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105442  PANDEY RAHUL HANUMAN MAMATA           A  F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$    5    10      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105443 /SONAWANE KOMAL ASHISH SANGITA        24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105444 /VERMA PRAGATI AMARJEET RUKMANI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 29+ A+$ 62  4 A       8  32   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105445  YADAV ANKUSH VIJAYKUMAR USHA         29+ C$ 25+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  28+ A+$ 59  4 B+      7  28   33  B+  23+ B+$  56 4  B+     7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105446  YADAV NITIN RAMADHAR PRAMILA         13F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  96 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  8 KUDAL           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105447  YADAV RAVIKANT SUGREEV GAYATRI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29E C   27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      K.M.AGRAWAL COL 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105448 /ADHAV AAMRAPALI PRAKASH SHARADA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   14F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105449  AHIRE ROHIT SUNIL MEGHA              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105450  BANGAR ROHAN EKNATH RENUKA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   27E C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   27E C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105451 /DESHMUKH SWAPNALI PRAKASH VIDYA      24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 11F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105452  GAIKWAD AKSHAY EKNATH LEELA          25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 14F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105453  GHODVINDE PURUSHOTTAM PRAKASH MANDA  15F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 13F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105454 /JADHAV SANJIVANI RAJESH RAJESHRI     18F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105455  KONDILKAR SAGAR RAMESH NANDA         09F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31E B   27+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105456  MAHADIK ANIKET SUNIL SEEMA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 18F F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  97 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 36 PENPen          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105457  MALKAR SURAJ DILIP SANGITA           24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105458  MORE ALPESH SANJAY SMITA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28  C   27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               040+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105459  PATIL SAGAR MANOHAR VANDANA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               034+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105460  PUJARI AVINASH HARISHCHANDRA SHANTI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   66    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105461  SALVI BHAVESH GANESH GEETA           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105462  THAKUR HARSHAL KISAN SUREKHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27E C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105463  YADAV BALMIK NARAYAN ASHA            24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105464  GHAVAT LALITKUMAR PADMAKAR SAVITA    26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      I.C.S. ASC KHED 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  98 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 40 LANJA           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105465  MHABDI SAGAR ANANT ANJALI            36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  112   P    

                      I.C.S. ASC KHED 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105466 /PALKAR MANALI SHARAD SHRADDHA        36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   31  B   29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      I.C.S. ASC KHED 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105467 /TAMONDKAR TEJASHRI SHAMSUNDAR SWATI  39+ A$ 34+ O$  73  4  A+     9  36 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33  B+  30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      I.C.S. ASC KHED 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105468  UTEKAR OMKAR VINOD MINAKSHI           A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   36+ A$  32+ O$   68 4  A      8  32   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   88   F    

                      I.C.S. ASC KHED 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105470 /CHAVHAN HINDAVI VISHWAS SAMATA       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105471 /DESHMUKH AKANKSHA ASHOK JAYASHREE    24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   14F F   39+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105472  DUKARE NILESH DNYANESHWAR ANJANA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105473 /JADHAV SEEMA PANDURANG VIJAYA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   35+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :  99 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 24 WADA            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105474  JAMBHALE UDAY EKNATH EKNATH          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   17F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               032+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105475  KADU KISHOR HARISHCHANDRA KALPANA     A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   13F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               045+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105476 /KAMBLE MONALI AJAY MALTI             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25E D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105477 /KHAN NAZIYA MOHAMMAD SUHEL TABASSUM  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     12   72   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105478  PATIL SAURABH NARENDRA MANDA         16F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   44   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               036+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105479 /PATIL SUVARNA CHINDU INDUMATI        24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               36+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105480 /PHOPLUNKAR SHIRIN SALIM SHAHEEN      24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105481 /SOLKAR AKLIMA M ARIF FAIROZA         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   35  B+  31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               48+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105482 /SONAWANE PRIYANKA BAPURAO MEENAKSHI  32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   39+ A$  34+ O$   73  4  A+   9  36     12  104   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105483  THOMBARE AMOL PRABHAKAR JYOTI        24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               027+  2  B$     6    12               43+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 100 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 24 WADA            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105484 /TONDE VAISHALI SUNIL SHUBHANGI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  ABS  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105485  DESHMUKH ROSHAN RAJENDRA RUCHITA     29+ C$ 24+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   14F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105486 /GUPTA DEEKSHA HARINARAYAN MEENAKSHI  32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  120   A  PPR  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        085+   4  O$    10  40               100+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105487 /JADHAV PRAJAKTA BALAJI ANJALI        30+ B$ 21+ B$  51  4  B      6  24  A  F   17+ D$  --  ----     --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   A  ABS  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105488  KHAIRE SIDDHANT ROHIDAS MANALI       07F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 14F F   27+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   18F F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        061+   4  A$     8  32               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105489  KHANDALE SUNIL BIRAPPA SHOBHA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        076+   4  A+$    9  36               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105490  KHANDARE NILESH GAUTAM LAXMIBAI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   17+ D$  --  ----     --  --   10F F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               025F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105491 /PAWAR SHWETA SHIRISH SMITA           24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   11F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 101 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 24 WADA            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105492  SAWANT KUNAL ASHOK ASHWINI           25+ D$ 24+ A$  49  4  C      5  20 24  D   17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24  D   23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   52    5.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105493  SHINGATE DIGMBAR ARUN PRIYA           A  F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   A  ABS  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        061+   4  A$     8  32               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105494  WAYAL ROSHAN GORAKSHANATH SARASWATI  24+ D$ 18+ C$  42  4  D      4  16  A  F   17+ D$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20      8   36   A  ABS  

                      KMC- KHOPOLI    

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105495  LUDRIK FRANKLIN YAVAJAN AWARELIA     24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   16F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105496 /NAIK AASMA ASHRAF RUKSANA             A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  ABS  

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105497 /NAIK PRADNYA PRAMOD PRACHI           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29E C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   15F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105498 /PAWAR KAVITA DAMODAR SUVARNA         25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105499 /SARVANKAR VEDANGI PRAMOD PRAVINA      A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   24   A  ABS  

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 102 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 31 KALYAN          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105500  TAMHANKAR ANIKET NARAYAN NILIMA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   11F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105501 /KOLAPATE SANCHITA SHANTARAM SHWETA   24E D  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 24E D    A  F   --  ----     --  --   36E A   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   35E B+   A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        034E   2  A      8  16               033E  2  A      8    16               38E   2  A+     9    18               42E   2  O    10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105502 /CHAVAN SNEHAL SHIVAJI SMITA          34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               029+  2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105503  KADAM RAHUL ANKUSH SULOCHANA         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   17F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105504  JADHAV MAHESH VAMAN SULABHA           A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               028+  2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105505 /MUNJ VIJAYA RAMANAND TARANGANA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   41  A   34+ O$   75 4  A+     9  36   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$    7    14               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   60    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 103 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 31 KALYAN          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105506 /PARAB SUNITA ANIL ASHWINI            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105507  REDKAR AKSHAY SANJAY SMITA           33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   17F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105508  SAWANT VINAYAK PRAFULL PRABHAVATI    41+ A$ 35+ O$  76  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   14F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105509 /ANDURLEKAR RAKSHANDA CHANDRAKANT CHA 51+                5  B      6  30 15F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

      NDRIKA          SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              62+                4  A      8  32                                                                                                                    19  102   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105510 /BARVE PRACHI SHRIRANG SHRADDHA       24F                -- --    --  -- 13F                 ----     --  --   40E                 5  D      4  20   58+                  5  B+   7  35               F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              51E                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    14   79   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105511 /GAWADE CHAITANYA RAJAN RAJESHRI      24F                -- --    --  -- 06F                 ----     --  --   41E                 5  D      4  20   45+                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              45E                4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    14   65   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 104 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 31 KALYAN          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105512 /GAWADE MAYURI RAJARAM RASHMI         46E                5  C      5  25 10F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              52E                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19   89   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105513 /KOCHAREKAR NATASHA ROHIDAS RECHAL    51+                5  B      6  30  A                  ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   49+                  5  C    5  25               A  ABS  

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   71   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105514 /MALGAONKAR NIKITA NANDKUMAR NAMITA   40+                5  D      4  20 21F                 ----     --  --   56+                 5  B+     7  35   43+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              55E                4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                    19  103   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105515 /MANJAREKAR SHWETA PRAKASH PRAMILA    44+                5  D      4  20  A                  ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               A  ABS  

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    15   60   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105516  MORE SANDESH SADANAND SONAL          46+                5  C      5  25 14F                 ----     --  --   41+                 5  D      4  20   15F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              55+                4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                    14   73   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 105 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 31 KALYAN          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105517  SALGAONKAR SAGAR EKNATH ASHWINI      24+ D$ 19+ C$  43  5  D      4  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  5 B       6  30    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    14   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105518 /MALVANKAR SHRAVANI ANAND VARSHA      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   40+ A$  35+ O$   75  4  A+   9  36     16  108   P    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105519  AMBAWALE PAWAN VISHWAS VISHAKHA      02F F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  19+ C$  43  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     12   52   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105520  ANGRE AKSHAY CHANDRAKANT DIPALI      09F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     12   60   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105521  BANDAGALE UMESH UTTAM JYOSNA         17F F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  20+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 106 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 11 KHOPOLI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105522 /BHOSALE DIVYA DIPAK DIPALI           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   23+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105523 /CHIVILKAR SONAL GOVIND GEETA         42+ A+$36+ O$  78  4  A+     9  36 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105524 /DESHMUKH VISHNUPRIYA RAJENDRA SUNAND  A  F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   18+ C$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --    A  F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

      A               AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105525  DESHMUKH VRUSHALI SHASHIKANT VIJAYA  24E D  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 06F F    A  F   --  ----     --  --   24E D   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   17F F    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105526  GHAG VISHAL RAJU ASHA                17F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  19+ C$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               032+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105527  GOTHEKAR HUZAIFA IQBAL MAHTAB        29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  21+ B$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105528  GURAV SAHIL SHASHIKANT SHAILAJA      04F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  18+ C$  47  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  20+ B$   47 4  C      5  20   16F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105529  GURAV SHUBHAM PRAKASH NANDA          24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 39+ A$  18+ C$  57  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   17F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105530  INGALE ANKUSH KAMALAKAR MADHURI      12F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 36+ A$  18+ C$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 11 KHOPOLI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105531  JADHAV ROHIT RAGHUNATH RASHMI        16F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  16+ D$  44  4 D       4  16    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  16+ D$   43  4  D    4  16      8   32   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105532  JADHAV TUSHAR KASHINATH ANITA        18F F  17+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 33+ B+$ 16+ D$  49  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  16+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   40+ A$  16+ D$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   64   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105533  JAGADE PRATIK YASHWANT YOGITA        15F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  20+ B$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   56   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105534  JALAL JAHAD NIZAMUDDIN FARIDA        25  D  24+ A$  49  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  22+ B+$ 49  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               039+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105535  KADAM PRASAD RAJENDRA RAJESHRI       32E B  18+ C$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   56   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               037+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105536 /KADAM SNEHA SUBHASH BHARTI           24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105537  KAWALE KIRAN BABU SATYABHAMA         26  D  18+ C$  44  4  D      4  16 25+ D$  18+ C$  43  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24  D   22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   68   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               032+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   60    5.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105538  KODAK SURAJ SANJAY GITA              13F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   06F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               038+  2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 108 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 11 KHOPOLI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105539  MATE ROSHAN RANJIT RANJITA           24E D  20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105540  MHASKE SAURABH VITTHAL VIDYA         09F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   14F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105541  NIMBARE SWAPNIL VELJIDAS VIDYASHRI   30  B  25+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  24+ A$   49 4  C      5  20   43+ A+$ 22+ B+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  100   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105542 /PADAVI SONALI DARASING FULAWANTIBAI  31  B  23+ B+$ 54  4  B      6  24 37+ A$  25+ A$  62  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  104   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               041+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   62    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105543 /PARDESHI AMBREEN NADEEM AHMED MUSHTA 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

      RI              AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               027+  2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   54    5.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105544  PAWAR AKSHAY ASHOK VANDNA            06F F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  18+ C$  45  4 C       5  20   14F F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16      8   36   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               024+  2  C$     5    10               36+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105545  PAWAR ASHISH ARUN REKHA              01F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  19+ C$  43  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105546  PAWAR VIKRAM VITTHAL NANDA           25  D  18+ C$  43  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   28+ C$  16+ D$   44 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  16+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   64   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               021+  2  D$     4     8               33+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   56    5.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 109 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 11 KHOPOLI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105547 /PAWASHE PRIYANKA SANJAY SUPRIYA      26+ D$ 22+ B+$ 48  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 26+ A$  59  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105548  PHADATARE PRATIK DAYANAND SANGITA    07F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  18+ C$  42  4 D       4  16   12F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20      8   36   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105549  RINGE DEVENDRA KISAN SUMAN           28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   92   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105550  SALUNKE ANIKET DATTARAM CHANDA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105551  SARODE GIRISH CHANDRAKANT MADHURI    09F F  19+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 37+ A$  19+ C$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   26E D   19+ C$   45  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105552  SHIGWAN DHANANJAY PANDURANG VAISHALI 09F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  19+ C$  44  4 D       4  16   08F F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   11F F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105553  SHIKALGAR NIHAL AJIJ FARIDA          32+ B$ 28+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   96   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105554  SHINDE NIKHIL RAMESH RASHIKA         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  27+ A$  63  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105555  SHINDE SANKET SURESH SUPRIYA         17F F  18+ C$ --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  18+ C$  44  4 D       4  16    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   16F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105556  TANDEL VISHAL SHANKAR SHUBHANGI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   16F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  19+ C$   44  4  D    4  16     12   60   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               029+  2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 110 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 11 KHOPOLI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105557  TATKARE PARESH SUBHASH SHUBHANGI     24+ D$ 18+ C$  42  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  16+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     12   48   A  ABS  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               042+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105558  UTTEKAR SAMEER GAJANAN RAJASHRI      28E C  19+ C$  47  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  18+ C$  45  4 C       5  20   16F F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   29E C   26+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105559 /VANGULE DARSHANA NARAYAN NANDINI      A  F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 41+ A$  34+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28      8   64   A  PPR  

                      AMBEDKAR - MAHA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105560  BHADAVKAR NITISH DILIP NILIMA        16F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  23+ B+$ 51  4 B       6  24   32+ B$  21+ B$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105561  DESHMUKH PRATIK GANESH SUSHAMA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   31+ B$  27+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   62    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105562 /GALSULKAR ALINA ABDUL AZIZ MEHTAB     A  F  25+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  ABS  

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105563  KHAN NAVEDALAM ZUBERAHMAD LUMBENKHAT 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  26+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  27+ A$   58  4  B+   7  28     12   76   A  PPR  

      UN              D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               027+  2  B$     6    12               21+   2  D$     4     8               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   42   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105564  PATIL ROSHAN RAMESH RESHMA           24  D  23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  22+ B+$ 48  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  21+ B$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   60    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 34 PALGHAR         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105565 /PHONDE EKTA RAJESH SUMATI            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105566  SAYYAD ABDULMATEEN ABDULMUBEEN ZUBAI 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25E D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F  PPR  

      DAKHATOON       D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               032+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105567  GANDHI JAY RAJESH AARTI              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105568 /SHETE MANALI AJITKUMAR JYOTI         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   18F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      D.G.TATKARE MAH 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

45: BIOCHEMISTRY (REVISED)    COURSE I  :PSBCH201  :ADVANCED BIO-ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                  COURSE II :PSBCH202  :ADVANCED INSTRUMENTATION AND ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 

                              COURSE III:PSBCH203  :INDUSTRIAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOINFORMATICS - II                                 COURSE IV :PSBCH204  :RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, BIO-STATISTICS & SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105569  KANAUJIYA SATYAPRAKASH RAMKEWAL NIRM 29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 40  A   30+ A+$ 70  4 A+      9  36   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  116   P    

      ALA             INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               029+  2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   64    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105570  PARAB RAHUL CHANDRASHEKHAR SEEMA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   08F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               026+  2  B$     6    12               35+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 112 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105572  CHAVAN RAHUL KISAN KAMAL             30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105573 /SINGH PALLAVIKUMARI DEEP NARAYAN VIJ 39+ A$ 34+ O$  73  4  A+     9  36 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   43+ A+$ 32+ O$   75  4  A+   9  36     12  108   A  PPR  

      AYANTI DEVI     INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

46: BOTANY                    COURSE I  :PSBO201   :PLANT DIVERSITY : CRYPTOGAMS - II, (BRYOPHYTA AND PTERIDOPHYTA - II)            COURSE II :PSBO202   :PLANT DIVERSITY : SPERMATOPHYTA - II (ANATOMY,DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY & 

PALYNO 

                              COURSE III:PSBO203   :PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANY                                       COURSE IV :PSBO204   :MEDICINAL BOTANY AND DIETETICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105574  ANSARI OWAIS ABDUL RASHID AMTUL      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P    

                      MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105575  BATTULA MADAN LINGAM BHOJAMMA        41+ A$ 35+ O$  76  4  A+     9  36 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   45+ A+$ 35+ O$   80  4  O   10  40     12  112   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105576 /KHAN MABUD SANA ABDUL MASTAN MEHRUNN 27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 44+ A+$ 35+ O$  79  4 A+      9  36   46  A+  34+ O$   80 4  O     10  40   41+ A$  32+ O$   73  4  A+   9  36     16  136   P    

      ISA             MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    8.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105577 /KHAN MUBASSHIRA MOHAMMED FAROOQUE NI 46+ A+$38+ O$  84  4  O     10  40 41+ A$  35+ O$  76  4 A+      9  36   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   40+ A$  35+ O$   75  4  A+   9  36     16  144   P    

      SHAT            MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        043    2  O     10  20               031   2  A      8    16               49    2  O     10    20               42    2  O    10    20      8   76    9.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105578  PATIL ATISH ANAND ANITA              37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 50+ O$  35+ O$  85  4 O      10  40    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   76   A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 113 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105579  ALUGADE AMOL SAMBHAJI SHILA          07F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105580 /BHABAD POONAM HIRAMAN MIRA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   07F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105581 /BODHAWADE POOJA MOHAN JIJA           24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   13F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               042+  2  O$    10    20               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      2   20   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105582 /DALVI POOJA DATTATRAY SARITA         10F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 12F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   05F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   15F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105583  DATTA SANDEEP SANJAY NANDITA         35+ B+$31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   80   A  PPR  

                      KC              

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105584 /DAWAL DEEPALI VASANT VAISHALI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105585 /DCUNHA PRIJAL PHILIP JACKLINE        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  25+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   14F F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105586 /DHANSEKAR NEHA MILIND MANISHA        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   42+ A+$ 36+ O$   78  4  A+   9  36     16  112   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               050+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105587  DHURVE AKSHAY RAVINDRA ARCHANA       26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105588  DSOUZA GAVIN RODNEY GRACY             A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 38+ A$  31+ A+$ 69  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      WILSON          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 114 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105589 /FAROOQI AINAM FATIMA UBAID ALAM NAJM 13F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

      A               WILSON          

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105590  GAIKWAD ASHUTOSH ABA LATA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               049+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105591 /GHANEKAR SONAL NARENDRA SUNITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16   92   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105592  GHAYWAT SUMEET BALU VANDNA           33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    8.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105593 /GUPTA KANCHAN UMASHANKAR SEEMA       28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 26  D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   39+ A$  34+ O$   73  4  A+   9  36     16  108   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105594  HASBE SURAJ SANJAY GEETA             15F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105595  KAMBLE KUNAL SHRAVAN NIRMALA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 10F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               49+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105596 /KAMBLE MONIKA WAMAN SHASHIKALA        A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105597  KARDODE GANESH PRAKASH PRASHITA      01F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 02F F   37+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      4   20   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105598  KASARE NILESH VASANT VIDHYA          14F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  26+ A$  54  4 B       6  24    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105599 /KAWADE SWARANJALI HEMANT RAJESHREE   27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   15F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     12   80   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105600 /KESARI KHUSHBOO SANJAY MEERA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   14F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105601 /KHAN FARHEEN QUTBUDDIN SALIHA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16   92   P    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105602 /KHAN RUKHSAR SHAMSUL MAJIDA           A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      WILSON          

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105603 /KHAN SAYADA BEGUM AKRAMUDDIN ZAMIRUN 27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  PPR  

      NISA            INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               047+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105604 /KHETANI SHAHIROZE RAMZAN MUMTAZ      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105605 /KHOPADE PRIYANKA TANAJI RENUKA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  ABS  

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105606 /KHUPSE ASHWINI RAMESH RANJANA        26E D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105607 /MAKALE YALLAMA GANPAT SHATTYAMA      30  B  28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  120   P  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    8.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105608  MALIK MOHAMMED HAAMID MUGANI HALIMA  01F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105609 /MANE AKSHADA MACHHINDRA RANI         25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105610  MANE MAYUR CHANDRAKANT ANITA         10F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   84   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105611  MOHITE KARAN SANTOSH SANGITA         24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 17F F   18+ C$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      KC              

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105612  MORE PRANIL SURESH SANDHYA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   17F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105613 /NADAR VAISHNAVI ROJA ANANDAVEL VASAN  A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25E D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

      THI             WILSON          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105614  NAVALE SACHIN RAJARAM RANJANA         A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      WILSON          

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               034+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      6   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105615 /PANMAND SMITA ASHOK LATA             25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105616 /PATADE HARSHALI SANDIP PRIYANKA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   14F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   13F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               047+  2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$     6    12               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105617 /PATEKAR SUSHAMA SURESH SUVARNA       25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   07F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   84   F    

                      SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$    5    10      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105618 /PATIL NAMITA RAMCHANDRA MADHAVI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   34  B+  31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   38+ A$  33+ O$   71  4  A+   9  36     16  116   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    8.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105619 /PAWAR SNEHA PRAKASH ANITA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   56   A  PPR  

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105620  PAWAR VINAY RAVI SADHANA             24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105621 /PILANE SARITA DILIP ANJANA           17F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105622 /PIMPALE VISHAKHA VILAS KALPANA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   05F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105623 /PURADKAR SUPRIYA RAJESH PRIYANKA     29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 37+ A$  33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   96   A  PPR  

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105624  QURESHI GUFRAN RAUF KUBRA BANO       24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   18F F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105625  RAJBHAR VINAY JOKHANLAL KUMARI       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105626 /RAUT RUTUJA ANKUSH SAVITA            31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  29+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105627 /RAWAT ANU RAMKUMAR SUNITADEVI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30  B   28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  104   P    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105628  CHHAILKAR RUPESH RATNAKAR SHARDA     24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105629  SAHU AWADHESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RAJ 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  100   P    

      KUMARI          ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105630 /SATAM RUTUJA RAVINDRA RASHMI         30  B  28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   38  A   27+ A$   65 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105631 /SHAIKH ALIYA NIKHAT MD SHARFUDDIN FA 14F F  37+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   09F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

      HMIDA           BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               24+   2  C$     5    10               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105632  SHAIKH ZAID RAFIQUE SHAINAZ          28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105633  SHARMA SUKHDEV VIJAY SARASWATI       13F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105634 /SHARMA TINKLE GOPI PUSHPA            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      KC              

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105635  SHIGWAN SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR PRAJAKTA   25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105636 /SHINDE PRADNYA PRAKASH POOJA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  18+ C$  43  4 D       4  16    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   56   A  ABS  

                      KC              

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105637 /PARTE SHWETA SHANKAR BHARATI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   14F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105638 /SUNDESHA MAMTA GANESH KAMLA          08F F  A   F  --   -- --    --  -- 11F F   16+ D$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   10F F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KC              

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 119 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105639  MASARANKAR SUNIL MARUTI JANKI        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105640  SURTE PRAVIN ANNA SUNITA              A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               049+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105641 /SURVE SHIVANI RATNADEEP KALYANI       A  F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  ABS  

                      RUIA            

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               A     -- --   --    --      6   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105642 /SURYAVANSHI ANURADHA MAHADEV CHHAYA   A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105643 /TATLE DAMINI NANDU NANDA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      SOMANI          

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105644  THORAT SHUBHAM NANDKUMAR INDHUMATI   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   14F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 120 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105645 /PARDHI VAISHALI RAMU SONI            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   06F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      WILSON          

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105646 /VAJE PRATIKSHA SURESH SUNITA         14F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105647 /VALAVI MADHU ANAVARSING SHAKUNTALA   26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               047+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105648  MOHAPATRA VIKRANT ASHOK KAMINI        A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   48   A  ABS  

                      KC              

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105649  ANSARI MOHD ASAD ZIYA AHMED SHAGUFTA 00F F  28E A+ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   29E A+  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31E A+  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32E O   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105650  ABDIOOD MURSHID ABDALA SEYNAB        40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   10F F   40+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   96   F    

                      MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 121 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105651  DAWAL PRATHAMESH PRAKASH PRAMILA     25  D  24+ A$  49  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  20+ B$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  20+ B$   47  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105652 /DHOTRE DHANASHREE DEEPAK DARSHANA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      WILSON          

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105653  GAIKWAD SANKET RAMESH PIEDADE        32+ B$ 20+ B$  52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  24+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   04F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               032+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105654  HAQUE SIDDIQUE MOHAMMED HAJRA        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               027+  2  B$     6    12               42+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105655  INDULKAR PRATIK PRAKASH PRIYANKA     24+ D$ 19+ C$  43  4  D      4  16 26+ D$  22+ B+$ 48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  20+ B$   47 4  C      5  20   25  D   20+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      ACHARYA / MARAT 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               022+  2  D$     4     8               20+   2  D$     4     8               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   38    4.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105656  MEER MOHAMMED WASIM MOHAMMED NASEEM  33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 30  B   28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P    

      SAYEEDUNNISA    AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105657 /MORALE PRIYANKA NAVNATH GANGA        31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 37+ A$  22+ B+$ 59  4 B+      7  28   41+ A$  21+ B$   62 4  A      8  32   38+ A$  32+ O$   70  4  A+   9  36     16  120   A  ABS  

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               022+  2  D$     4     8               A     -- --    --    --               42+   2  O$   10    20      6   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105658  PABREKAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY VIJAYA    26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      KC              

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               45+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105659  PATWA JAIDEEP RAMBAHADUR VIMLA       30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   11F F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               027+  2  B$     6    12               43+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105660  SAYED TAHZEEB HUSAIN SHAHZAD SHABANA 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25  D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

       BANO           MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               025+  2  B$     6    12               46+   2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 122 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105661 /SHAIKH FATIMA MUKHTAR CHANDNI        30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   52   A  ABS  

                      MAHARASHTRA COL 

                                                        050+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105662  SHAIKH MOHAMMED ABDUL REHMAN REHANA  30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105663  SIDDIQUI SAAD AHMED KHUSHNUMA BANO   30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      WILSON          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105664  YADAV ANIKET CHANDRAKUMAR PUSHPA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27  C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   29  C   23+ B+$  52  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      AKBAR PEERBHOY  

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               027+  2  B$     6    12               48+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105665 /ZETHWA ZAINAB ABDUL GAFFAR ZAHIDA    24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      KC              

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105666 /ALMEIDA RIMA RICHARD FATIMA          56+                5  B+     7  35 13F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   46+                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              54+                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    14   84   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105667  AUTI ARJUN VISHWAS ALKA               A                 -- --    --  -- 40E                 5 D       4  20    A                  -- --    --  --    A                   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   20   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 123 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105668 /DUPLICATE SEAT_NO OF 2104797         35+ B+$20+ B$  55  5  B+     7  35 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  5 B+      7  35   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 5  C      5  25    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19  115   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105669 /BHOIR PRAGATI SANJAY SWATI            A                 -- --    --  -- 14F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   10F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     4   16   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105670 /CHHEDA RINKLE NAVINCHANDRA RAMILA    57+                5  B+     7  35 22F                 ----     --  --   44+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              43+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   91   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105671 /DWIVEDI PRATIMA VINDHYACHAL B DWIVED 07F                -- --    --  -- 11F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   45+                  5  C    5  25               F    

       MANJULATA V D  INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              12F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   25   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105672 /GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI SAGAR BHAKTI         A                 -- --    --  -- 01F                 ----     --  --   15F                 -- --    --  --   09F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              08F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 124 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105673  GOGAWALE NISHIKANT VISHNU NANDA      40+                5  D      4  20 40E                 5 D       4  20   24F                 -- --    --  --   05F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              50E                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    14   64   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105674  GORWALA HARSHAL LAHU USHA             A                 -- --    --  -- 40+                 5 D       4  20   40+                 5  D      4  20   03F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              59+                4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                    14   68   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105675  GUPTA AKHILESH SUDARSHAN GEETA       40+                5  D      4  20  A                  ----     --  --   54+                 5  B      6  30   50+                  5  B    6  30               A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              43+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   96   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105676 /JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY VAISHALI         48+                5  C      5  25 19F                 ----     --  --   48+                 5  C      5  25   54+                  5  B    6  30               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              63+                4  A      8  32                                                                                                                    19  112   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105677  JOSHI PUSHKAR YOGESH PRATIBHA        40+                5  D      4  20 12F                 ----     --  --   41E                 5  D      4  20   06F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              22F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    10   40   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105678  KAZI KAMRUDDIEN USMAN GANI GAUSIYA   49+                5  C      5  25 41E                 5 D       4  20   43E                 5  D      4  20   10F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105679 /KEDARI SARITA MANGESH BEBEE          18F                -- --    --  -- 13F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   41+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   20   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 125 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105680  KHAIR MINESH MAHESH MAYURI            A                 -- --    --  -- 00F                 ----     --  --   24F                 -- --    --  --   01F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              20F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105681 /LULANIYA SIMRAN ILIYAS RASHIDA       27F                -- --    --  -- 14F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   62+                  5  A    8  40               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   76   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105682 /MAHADIK MRUNALI ASHOK ARUNA          41+                5  D      4  20 46+                 5 C       5  25   41                  5  D      4  20   44+                  5  D    4  20               P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              44+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    24  101    4.21 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105683 /MANDEKAR ADITI DAYANAND SUSHAMA       A                 -- --    --  -- 16F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   40E                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              43+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     9   36   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105684 /MHATRE RACHANA HARISHCHANDRA CHHAYA  32F                -- --    --  -- 10F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   45E                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     9   41   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105685 /MISHRA MADHUKUMARI NIGAMKUMAR SANDHY 40+                5  D      4  20 23F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

      A               INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              50+                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19   84   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105686 /MISHRA USHA KAUSHALKUMAR MEERA       52+                5  B      6  30 45+                 5 C       5  25   41+                 5  D      4  20   28F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              41+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   91   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 126 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105687 /JARAG AISHWARYA ANAND MEGHANA        00F                -- --    --  -- 06F                 ----     --  --   04F                 -- --    --  --   27F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              10F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105688 /NAIR SHWETA MURALEEDHARAN ANITA      52+                5  B      6  30 14F                 ----     --  --   41+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   86   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105689 /NIKAM DIVYA DAULAT DARSHANA          42+                5  D      4  20 40+                 5 D       4  20   41+                 5  D      4  20   41+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              15F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    20   80   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105690 /NIKAM NAYANA BHIMA MEENA             41+                5  D      4  20 40+                 5 D       4  20    A                  -- --    --  --   40+                  5  D    4  20               A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              47+                4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19   80   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105691 /OMKALA TEERATHRAJ SUSHILA            40+                5  D      4  20 22F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   20F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   56   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105692 /P NISHA SHALINI MARY PANKIRAS ARPUTH 43+                5  D      4  20 19F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   13F                  -- --  --  --               F    

      AMARY           INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     9   36   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105693 /PATEL DIVYABEN DILIPBHAI MEENA       50+                5  B      6  30  A                  ----     --  --   42+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              41+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   86   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 



GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 127 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105694  DUPLICATE SEAT_NO OF 2104866         29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  5  B+     7  35 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  5 C       5  25   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 5  D      4  20    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19  100   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105695 /PATIL ANUYA NANDKUMAR NANDA          00F                -- --    --  -- 02F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --    A                   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              28F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105696 /PATIL RUTUJA KONDURAM KAVITA         40E                5  D      4  20 17F                 ----     --  --   58+                 5  B+     7  35   44+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   91   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 128 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105697 /DUPLICATE SEAT_NO OF 2104876         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  5  C      5  25 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  5 B+      7  35   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 5  A      8  40    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19  124   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105698 /YADAV RUCHI SURENDER SUSHILA          A                 -- --    --  --  A                  ----     --  --   49+                 5  C      5  25   63+                  5  A    8  40               A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105699 /SAMANT BHAGYASHRI VIJAY VIDULA       13F                -- --    --  -- 40+                 5 D       4  20   40+                 5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              48+                4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19   80   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105700 /SHIRKE SHARAYU SHAM SHALAKA          52                 5  B      6  30 40+                 5 D       4  20   40+                 5  D      4  20   45+                  5  C    5  25               P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    24  111    4.63 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105701 /SHARMA VARSHA JAGANNATH DNYANU       48E                5  C      5  25 11F                 ----     --  --   42+                 5  D      4  20   42+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 129 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105702  SHELAR RAHUL ARJUN SUSHILA            A                 -- --    --  -- 03F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   14F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              00F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105703 /KADYAN SUPRIYA PRADEEP MUKESH        69+                5  A      8  40 15F                 ----     --  --   11F                 -- --    --  --   45+                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105704 /KUMARI SWETA RAJENDRA PRASAD MANJU D 22F                -- --    --  -- 63+                 5 A       8  40   40+                 5  D      4  20   61+                  5  A    8  40               F    

      EVI             INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19  116   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105705 /TANDEL SRUSHTI JITENDRA RAJESHREE    40+                5  D      4  20 13F                 ----     --  --   42E                 5  D      4  20   43+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   76   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105706 /SUKHI VRUSHALI VASANT SNEHAL         45+                5  C      5  25 40+                 5 D       4  20   49+                 5  C      5  25   13F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              13F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    15   70   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105707  WANKHEDE ABHISHEK VINAYAK SHOBHA      A                 -- --    --  -- 11F                 ----     --  --   24F                 -- --    --  --   03F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              40E                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     4   16   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 130 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105708 /YADAV POOJA SURESHSINGH BEBI         29  C  26+ A$  55  5  B+     7  35 40+ A$  27+ A$  67  5 A       8  40   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 5  B      6  30   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  5  B+   7  35               P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                              34+ B+$27+ A$  61  4  A      8  32                                                                                                                    24  172    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105709 /YADAV PRIYANKA SUBE SINGH GYARSI      A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 00F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   00F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --               F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                               A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105710 /SHAIKH ASMA AFZAL ROSHAN             41+ A$ 32+ O$  73  4  A+     9  36 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     12  100   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105711 /CHAURASIYA DIKSHAKUMARI SHRIRAMESH A 39+ A$ 24+ A$  63  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  25+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   13F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

      SHADEVI         R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        083+   4  O$    10  40               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105712 /JADHAV LAJUKA RAJU RAJESHREE         26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   09F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        068+   4  A$     8  32               081+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 131 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105713  JAISWAR SHIVSHANKAR RADHEYSHYAM MANI 24+ D$ 18+ C$  42  4  D      4  16 11F F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   12F F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   08F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

      KA              R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               078+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105714 /KAKADE SONALI ANIL SUNITA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   13F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        068+   4  A$     8  32               070+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105715  KOKERA CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM TULSHI  40+ A$ 32+ O$  72  4  A+     9  36 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               086+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105716 /MANSURI ARSHI AIJAZ AHMED SHIRIN     24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16  A  F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   28+ C$  21+ B$   49  4  C    5  20     12   52   A  PPR  

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        071+   4  A+$    9  36               084+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105717  RAZA KAMRAN SALIM NILOFER            28+ C$ 21+ B$  49  4  C      5  20  A  F   17+ D$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   08F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        089+   4  O$    10  40               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105718  SATGHARE AMEY TUSHAR CHITRA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  ABS  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               074+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105719  SHAIKH AZHARUDDIN ALAUDDIN NOORJAHAN 25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   37+ A$  21+ B$   58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        076+   4  A+$    9  36               086+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105720  SINGH RAJESH MAHENDRA PRATAPSINGH SE 24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  16+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   13F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   52   F    

      ETA SINGH       R.D.NATIONAL    

                                                        073+   4  A+$    9  36               074+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105721 /VISHVAKARMA DEEPA DILIP KUMAR MANJU  39+ A$ 32+ O$  71  4  A+     9  36 43+ A+$ 30+ A+$ 73  4 A+      9  36   44+ A+$ 37+ O$   81 4  O     10  40    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12  112   A  PPR  

      DEVI            INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        090+   4  O$    10  40               078+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105722  WANKHEDE VIKAS MAHENDRA SULOCHANA    25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 18F F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   08F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               070+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 132 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  1 MUMBAI          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105723  MANASAWALA HASAN YUSUF NAFISA        40+ A$ 16+ D$  56  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  20+ B$  49  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  17+ D$   49 4  C      5  20   09F F   17+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105724  GHUTE AVINASH KASHINATH KANTI        25+ D$ 23+ B+$ 48  4  C      5  20 01F F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               025+  2  B$     6    12               30+   2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$    5    10      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105725 /SHAIKH MARIYAM KHALIQUZZAMAN SABIHA  27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   F    

      TARANNUM        WILSON          

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               029+  2  B+$    7    14               21+   2  D$     4     8               A     -- --   --    --      6   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105726  CHALKE KALPESH DINKAR DIPIKA         15F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105727 /DAKI MAYURI VASUDEV SUNITA           15F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105728  GAIKWAD SAURABH NATHURAM LATA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 40+ A$  34+ O$  74  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105729  KAMBALI KARAN TULSHIRAM MALTI        14F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105730  KATARMAL VIKY SHYAM VANDANA          10F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105731  KUTHE NISHANT KRISHNA NALINI         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105732 /MAHALE ANKITA RAMAN SANDHYA           A  F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 40+ A$  32+ O$  72  4 A+      9  36   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   80   A  ABS  

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105733  MHATRE ANKIT CHINTAMAN NISHA          A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               025+  2  B$     6    12               35+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105734  MHATRE NITIN PRASAD SANGITA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105735  MHATRE SUJAL PARSHURAM MINAL          A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               039+  2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105736  MORE CHETAN RAMESH RESHMA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  PPR  

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105737  MOTE TUSHAR PANDURANG ASHA           25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105738  PATIL DHANRAJ BHAUSAHEB KALPANA      29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105739 /PATIL PUJA ANIL ARCHANA              10F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   84   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105740  PATIL SANDEEP GAJANAN PRANITA        13F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105741  PATIL SHAILENDRA JAYAWANT ALKA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105742  PUNDE HEMANSHU SHEKHAR SUPRIYA       08F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105743 /SHIGAVAN PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA ROSHANI  34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 40+ A$  34+ O$  74  4 A+      9  36    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   88   A  PPR  

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105744 /SHINDE AJITA NAMDEV NAYANA            A  F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  PPR  

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105745  SHINDE JATIN RAMDAS RAJESHREE        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 14F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   11F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      ANANDIBAI - NAG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105746  SHIVKAR SUJIT SHAMAKANT SUMATI       29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 37  A   33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  116   P    

                      BHAUSAHEB NENE  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105747 /AIWALE SONALI RAVINDRA ANITA         13F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   05F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32      8   56   F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               048+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105748  CHHAPEKAR MAHAMADREHAN RAHIM FATIMA  28  C  25+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105749  GAIKWAD SANDIP TUKARAM KAMAL         14F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   22+ B+$ --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   05F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$     6    12               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105750  PAWAR TEJAS MOHAN SANJIVANI          17F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   01F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105751 /ARORA SIMRANJIT KAUR GURPREET SINGH   A                 -- --    --  --  A                  ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --    A                   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

      HARJEET KAUR    KBP-VASHI       

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105752 /BHALERAO NIKEETA VILASRAO KAVITA     28F                -- --    --  -- 00F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   04F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              32F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   20   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105753 /BHATIYA POONAM RAMKEWAL VINDRAWATI D 40+                5  D      4  20 40E                 5 D       4  20   25F                 -- --    --  --   05F                  -- --  --  --               F    

      EVI             KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   56   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105754  DUBEY SURAJ RAVINDRANATH SUNITA      30F                -- --    --  -- 23F                 ----     --  --   14F                 -- --    --  --   04F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     4   16   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105755 /JHA PREETI SUDISHTNARAYAN USHADEVI   07F                -- --    --  -- 02F                 ----     --  --   00F                 -- --    --  --   02F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              05F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105756  JUNGHARE DHIRAJ SURYAKANT RUPALI      A                 -- --    --  --  A                  ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --    A                   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105757  KHAN AHMED FARAZ EQLASAN             45+                5  C      5  25 00F                 ----     --  --   45+                 5  C      5  25   24F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              44+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   66   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105758 /MALI VAISHALI SURESH SUREKHA         45+                5  C      5  25 16F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   20F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   61   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105759  MOURYA DAYASHANKAR SATYANARAYAN PRAM 14F                -- --    --  -- 01F                 ----     --  --   10F                 -- --    --  --   40+                  5  D    4  20               F    

      ILA             KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     9   36   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105760 /PHALKE SHUBHADA MARUTI SHALINEE      08F                -- --    --  -- 00F                 ----     --  --   15F                 -- --    --  --   06F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                     4   16   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105761 /SHAIKH AMREEN BANO IQBAL SAJEEDA     40+                5  D      4  20 44                  5 D       4  20   44                  5  D      4  20   40+                  5  D    4  20               P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              57+                4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                    24  108    4.50 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105762 /SHARMA NIKITA MANOHAR NISHA          12F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 01F F   16+ D$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --               F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              07F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105763 /SIDDIQUI RUKHSAR MOHAMMED USMAN TALI 50+                5  B      6  30 43+                 5 D       4  20   23F                 -- --    --  --   53+                  5  B    6  30               F    

      MUNNISA         KBP-VASHI       

                                              43+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   96   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105764  YADAV AJITKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA MEHAM 51+                5  B      6  30 05F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   43+                  5  D    4  20               F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    14   66   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105765  DESHMUKH AKSHAY GANESH UJWALA        29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   01F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   12F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105766 /GUPTA POOJA ANAND ANITA               A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   36+ A$  32+ O$   68  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  ABS  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105767 /MESTRY SHIVANI SANTOSH SANJANA       27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 33+ B+$ 25+ A$  58  4 B+      7  28   35  B+  31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105768 /MISAL AARTI HEMANT KALPANA           31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$     6    12               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105769  PATEL SANDEEP NARSHIBHAI VIJAYBEN    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$     6    12               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105770 /TIWARI RASHMI RAM PUSHPA             32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   88   A  PPR  

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 139 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105771  SARDESAI ADITYA RAVINDRANATH VRUSHAL 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30  B   28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   34+ B+$ 30+ A+$  64  4  A    8  32     16  100   P    

      I               C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105772 /AVADOBA PRIYANKA SHIVAJI ANUSAYA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   39+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105773 /BAGDADI FARHEEN MOHAMMED SHAHEEN     28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105774 /BHOIR PRANALI KESHAV SHASHIKALA      12F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   09F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105775 /BORADE SAYALI SANJAY USHA            28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               033+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105776  CHOUDHARI AJAY KASHINATH PRAMILA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105777 /DEVADKAR SUNITA ARJUN SUVARNA        40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 34+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 64  4 A       8  32    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   96   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105778  DUDHADE AJAY BAJIRAO SUNANDA         27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               42+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105779  GAICHOR VIKRANT VISHRAM VINITA       29E C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 26E D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105780 /GAIKAR KOMAL PRADEEP KUNDA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 36+ A$  30+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105781  GALANDE VIVEK JAYWANT JAYA           32  B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               029+  2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105782 /GATADE APARNA ARJUN ANITA             A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105783  GAWADE LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA KALPANA     12F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105784 /GAWADE PRIYANKA SURESH SANGEETA       A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105785 /GHADGE KIRAN GOVIND SUJATA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105786  GORAD NITIN ANNA SAKHUBAI            28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105787 /GOTAD NIKITA CHANDRAKANT SWATI       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105788  GUNJAL MAHESH SAMBHAJI JANABAI       26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105789 /JADHAV MAMATA BALIRAM SUVARNA        29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105790  JADHAV PRIYADARSHI VIJAY UJWALA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105791 /JAGDALE TANUJA HANUMANT PRAMILA      28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105792  JAMBHALE VINAY SADANAND SAVITA        A  F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   12F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105793 /JOSHI PRATIDNYA MOHAN BHARATI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105794  KALOKHE SAGAR JALINDAR SAVITA         A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   68   A  ABS  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105795  KHAIRE PRAFUL NARESH SHAILA          26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   12F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               048+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105796  KHARAT KRUSHNA BHANUDAS VIMAL        10F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   11F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105797  NALWADE KRUSHNA BRAHMDEV SANGITA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               23+   2  C$     5    10               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105798  LODH OMPRAKASH RAJENDRA RAMWATI      15F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   09F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105799 /LONDHE SEJAL SANJAY GEETA            27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105800  MANE PRATHAMESH DILIP DHANSHRI       24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105801  MHATRE ROSHAN GANESH NANDA           29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105802 /MHATRE UJJWALA MOHAN KAMALA          24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105803  MORE MAHESH BHAUSAHEB MAYA           15F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   52   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105804  MULIK MAHA DEV ABASO BALUTAI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105805  NAGARGOJE GANESH KALIDAS BHIMABAI     A  F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105806  NAIK PRITAM ATMARAM RENUKA           32  B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105807  PAL ATULKUMAR SHYAMLAL SUSHAMA       27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   10F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   13F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               38+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105808 /PATIL APURVA JAYDAS ASHA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 143 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105809  PATIL HARSHAD SHANKAR PARVATI        16F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105810 /PATIL HARSHADA AVINASH ARCHANA       34E B+ 31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105811 /PATIL JAGRUTI RAVINDRA RATNA         24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   10F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105812 /PATIL KAJAL ASHOK LATA               25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      ST.WILFRED'S AS 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105813 /PATIL PRATIKSHA MADHUKAR SAVITA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   92   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105814 /PATIL SNEHAL SANJAY SHAILAJA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105815 /PATIL SUSMITA NAMDEO SANGEETA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105816 /PATIL VINANTI VIKAS VISHRANTI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105817 /PAUL SHELI SHANKAR SIPRA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   05F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105818 /PAWAR DEVIKA SANDIP SNEHA            28E C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   08F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   09F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   56   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 144 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105819  PAWAR SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR KALPANA    15F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105820  PAWSHE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT SUMITRA   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   11F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105821 /SHABNAM KHURSHID ALI AHMED SAIRA BEG 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

      UM              MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105822 /SHAIKH AFREEN EJAZ AHMED FAHMIDA     31  B  29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 25  D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   76    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105823 /SHAIKH AYESHA NASREEN MUKHTAR SHAMSH 24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  24+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

      AD              C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105824  SHINDE SHUBHAM MARUTI SUNANDA        30+ B$ 27+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   17F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105825  SURYAWANSHI MOHAR RAVINDRA URMILA    28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   32+ B$  21+ B$   53 4  B      6  24   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105826 /SARADE SWAPNALI NATHA VIMAL          26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105827  TAWADE SUMIT ASHOK ASHALATA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               025+  2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$    7    14               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105828  TAWDE NARAYAN NANA SAVITRI           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   09F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 145 
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                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105829 /THAKUR NILAM KESHAV KIRAN            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105830 /PATIL UJJWALA SAMBHAJI SANGITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      MAHATMA PHULE A 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105831 /VANE RAJSHREE RANGNATH MEENA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               24+   2  C$     5    10               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105832  WAGHMARE DEEPAK SHASHIRAO KAMALA     24+ D$ 23+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  23+ B+$ 51  4 B       6  24   28+ C$  22+ B+$  50 4  B      6  24   06F F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105833 /WAGHMARE SNEHAL SANGAM USHA          29  C  27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               22+   2  D$     4     8               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   66    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105834  WAGHMODE ROHIT KISAN SEEMA           24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105835 /WARKAD MADHURA DIWAKAR JYOTI         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 47+ A+$ 34+ O$  81  4 O      10  40    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105836  YADAV SURAJ JANARDAN SHOBHA          26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   11F F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 146 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105837  ALVA YAGNESH DAYANAND SHOBHA         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29  C   25+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               049+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   36    5.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105838  HINGANKAR AMOL RAM JYOTI             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 32  B   29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   41+ A$  33+ O$   74 4  A+     9  36   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        053+   4  B$     6  24               057+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   52    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105839  PANDEY AYUSH UMESH VINITA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28  C   27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               066+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105840  RANMALE RUSHIKESH CHANDRAKANT PRAJAK 34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  20+ B$  49  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   43  A+  22+ B+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  104   P    

      TA              C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        056+   4  B+$    7  28               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   44    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 147 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105841  SAWANT SURAJ MARUTI SUREKHA          28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   60   A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        065+   4  A$     8  32               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105842  SURYAWANSHI VINAYAK POPAT ASHA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        055+   4  B+$    7  28               040+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105843  THAKUR AJAY MITHILESH MANJU          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 18F F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               055+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105844  TIWARI ROHAN PREM SUSHILA            40+ A$ 31+ A+$ 71  4  A+     9  36  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   60   A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   4  D$     4  16               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

58: ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES    COURSE I  :PSEVS201  :ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING AND ASSESSMENT                                         COURSE II :PSEVS202  :POLLUTION CONTROL AND TECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSEVS203  :GREEN TECHNOLOGY                                                                COURSE IV :PSEVS204  :ENVIRONMENTAL POLICIES AND REGULATIONS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105845 /PATIL CHINMAYEE BAPUSAHEB VIDYADEVI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   39+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105846 /PATIL MANALI DILIP LILAVATI          27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   80   A  PPR  

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 148 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105847 /MANNA SAYANTANI SUBHAJYOTI BANDANA   26E D  17E D   43  4  D      4  16 27E C   16E D   43  4 D       4  16   28E C   18E C    46 4  C      5  20   33E B+  18E C    51  4  B    6  24     16   76   F    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               030E  2  A      8    16               A     -- --    --    --               46E   2  O    10    20      4   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105848  BATU VARUNKUMAR KAILASH KAVITA        A  F  37+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               035+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105849 /CHOUDHARY MOSAM VEDPRAKASH SHAKUNTLA 25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20  A  F   22+ B+$ --  ----     --  --   26+ D$  23+ B+$  49 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   56   A  ABS  

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               025+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105850 /GAWAND PRARTHANA PRAMOD SUREKHA      31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105851  GONDHALI HEMANT KRISHNA NANADA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25E D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   14F F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        050+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               48+   2  O$    10    20               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105852  JADHAV HARSHAD PRAMOD UJWALA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31E B   25+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   12F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               48+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105853 /JADHAV MAYA SAMBHAJI SHARDA          27+ C$ 25+ A$  52  4  B      6  24 28  C   24+ A$  52  4 B       6  24   36  A   22+ B+$  58 4  B+     7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               47+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105854 /JAGDALE ANKITA ANANDA SARIKA         30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   14F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$     4     8               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 149 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105855 /JANGAM NIKITA SUHAS ANJANA           30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105856  JUSTIN ISAAC GETHSIA                 40+ A$ 25+ A$  65  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 22+ B+$ 56  4 B+      7  28   43+ A+$ 29+ A+$  72 4  A+     9  36   24  D   20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16  112   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               036+  2  A+$    9    18               23+   2  C$     5    10               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   56    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105857  M VENKATESH K MATHI KAMALAM          35+ B+$30+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  16+ D$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  22+ B+$  49 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  19+ C$   47  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        027    2  B      6  12               032   2  A      8    16               38    2  A+     9    18               35    2  A+    9    18      8   64    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105858  ASHRAF MOHAMMED HIDAYATULLAH ABIDA   38+ A$ 23+ B+$ 61  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   35  B+  25+ A$   60  4  A    8  32     16  108   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105859 /GARG MONAL GOPAL ALPANA              40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   80   A  PPR  

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105860  OTHIAN JASHANPREET SINGH DHARMENDER  24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   36E A   22+ B+$  58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

      SINGH PALWINDE  PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               025+  2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105861  PAL NEERAJ SATYANARAYAN USHADEVI     36+ A$ 17+ D$  53  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  16+ D$  44  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16  D    40 4  D      4  16   28  C   16+ D$   44  4  D    4  16     16   72   P    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               025+  2  B$     6    12               23+   2  C$     5    10               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   50    5.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105862  PATIL VIKRAM SHANKAR RAJASHRI        28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   64    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105863 /PAWAR PRANALI RAJENDRA SADHANA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29  C   21+ B$  50  4 B       6  24   36  A   24+ A$   60 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  18+ C$   42  4  D    4  16     16   92   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105864  PENDIYALA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRINIVAS S 38+ A$ 30+ A+$ 68  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  26+ A$  58  4 B+      7  28   36+ A$  32+ O$   68 4  A      8  32    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

      UJATA           PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105865 /RAHIMANI SHAYADA KHATOON MD ASLAM TA 47+ A+$30+ A+$ 77  4  A+     9  36 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  20+ B$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

      HRUNISHA        PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        038    2  A+     9  18               031   2  A      8    16               26    2  B      6    12               36    2  A+    9    18      8   64    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105866  SINGH ALARK SHYAMSUNDER PRATIMA      13F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  24+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   33+ B+$ 25+ A$   58 4  B+     7  28   28+ C$  25+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      SIES- NERUL     

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105867 /THAKUR KASHMIRA RAJESH VARSHA        34+ B+$20+ B$  54  4  B      6  24 30  B   22+ B+$ 52  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  22+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     16   84   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               48+   2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105868  THANGE BHUSHAN SHASHIKANT SUJATA     36+ A$ 30+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  21+ B$   48 4  C      5  20   28  C   19+ C$   47  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      PILLAI NEW PANV 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   62    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105871 /JADHAV JYOTI ASHOK ANITA             37  A  23+ B+$ 60  5  A      8  40 35  B+  18+ C$  53  5 B       6  30   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 5  C      5  25   32+ B$  26+ A$   58  5  B+   7  35               P    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              24+ D$ 19+ C$  43  4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    24  146    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105873 /SHAIKH HUMERA MOHAMMEDSADIQUE AKHTAR 27  C  24+ A$  51  5  B      6  30 38  A   16+ D$  54  5 B       6  30   29  C   23+ B+$  52 5  B      6  30   25  D   18+ C$   43  5  D    4  20               P    

(O.2462) 

      UNNISA          KBP-VASHI       

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    24  130    5.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105874 /SHAIKH NEHA NURA SHAHNAJ             31  B  19+ C$  50  5  B      6  30 34  B+  16+ D$  50  5 B       6  30   30  B   18+ C$   48 5  C      5  25   24  D   24+ A$   48  5  C    5  25               P    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32                                                                                                                    24  142    5.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 151 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105875 /SIYAMALA RAJENDRAN JAYA              17F F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 37+ A$  23+ B+$ 60  5 A       8  40   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 5  D      4  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  5  C    5  25               F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19  109   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105876 /TAMBE SANA IBRAHIM BILKIS             A  F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 31+ B$  25+ A$  56  5 B+      7  35    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                               A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   35   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105877  ANAND A AMUTHA                       36+ A$ 28+ A+$ 64  4  A      8  32 43  A+  29+ A+$ 72  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  108   P  PPR  

                      C.K.THAKUR- NEW 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105878 /KUMBHAR RUCHITA BHASKAR MINAKSHI     24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   13F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               075+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105879  MALVANKAR SIDDHESH GAJANAN ASHWINI   26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   12F F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   03F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      RUPAREL         

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               075+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 152 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 12 NEW PANVEL      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105880 /PATIL SUYESHA NARESH SUNANDA         28  C  19+ C$  47  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   26+ D$  18+ C$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   68   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               078+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105881  BHADANGE TUKARAM HARJI JANU          29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105882  BHANDIRGE RAHUL ANIL ANIL            25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105883  BHARADHWAJ PRABHAKAR HARENDRA SHARMI 27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

      LA              DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$     6    12               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105884 /BHUSARA SONALI CHANDRAKANT BHARATI   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105885  DABAKE ABHISHEK KISAN KALPANA         A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105886 /DODKA NEHA RAJESH SHEVANTI           13F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105887 /GAVHANE MONIKA SANDIPAN SAVITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  28  A+  58  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               033+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 153 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105888  GHARAT PRAJWAL PANDURANG PRAGATI     26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105889  GHATAL GANGARAM PANGLYA DEVAKA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105890  GURODA SACHIN SITARAM MALHU           A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   29+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               039+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105891 /HADAL PRACHITA CHINTAMAN CHITRA       A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105892  KADU MAYUR SURESH BHARATI            32E B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105893  KADU TARAL DATTATRAY JYOTSNA         24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 11F F   37+ O$  --  ----     --  --   15F F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               038+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105894  KADU YADNESH VASANT HASUMATI         25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   44   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105895 /KAVATE DARSHANA RAMESH LATA          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105896 /KHARDIKAR DIPTI NARESH PRITI          A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105897 /LOKHANDE RIYA KAMALAKAR RANJITA      30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 154 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105898 /MACHHI HARSHA VASU MANJU             33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   39+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   60   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105899 /MAHTO ANITA NANDKISHOR MINTU         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105900  MASMAR NITIN SHIVRAM SUNITA          27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               047+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105901  MISHRA NILESH PARSHURAM REETA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   16F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105902 /MORE MEGHANA LAVKUSH ABHILASHA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105903 /NIMBOLKAR ASHWINI BHAGWAN SUNANDA    32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105904  PAGI DIPAK JANYA KAMU                24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   13F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105905 /PAL RANI THAKURPRASAD MEGHA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105906 /PATIL DHANASHREE PRATAP SANGITA      25E D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105907  PATIL KRANTIKUMAR KISHOR KAMINI      25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 155 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105908  PATIL MEHUL JAYRAM URMILA            08F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   80   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               029+  2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105909 /PATIL NIRBHAY VILAS VARSHA           30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28  A  F   38+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   48   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105910 /PATIL PRITI ANKUSH ALAKA             30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105911  PATIL SANIK PRASHANT PRACHI          29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   39  A   34+ O$   73 4  A+     9  36   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105912 /PATIL SONAL CHANDRAKANT SHITAL       34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    8.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105913  PATIL VINIT PRALHAD PRITISHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   38+ O$  --  ----     --  --   14F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105914 /RAUT DHANASHREE SHANKAR NITA         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105915 /RAVTE ASMITA DASHARATH SANGITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28      8   48   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105916 /SATVI POOJA PUNDLIK PRATIBHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33E B+  30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   72   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105917 /SAVE TANVI SUNIL SUNITA              07F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105918 /SHAIKH FARHEEN SHARIF MUMTAZ         26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105919 /SHANWAR MONIKA BABU SWAPNALI         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   45  A+  38+ O$   83 4  O     10  40   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  120   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    8.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105920 /SHARMA POOJAKUMARI LAVKUMAR PRABHAVA 32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   44  A+  32+ O$   76 4  A+     9  36   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  128   P    

      TI              DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    8.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105921 /WARKE KIRTI BHUSHAN PUSHPA           24+ D$ 24E A   48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25E A   51  4 B       6  24   12F F   32E O   --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24E A    48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 157 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105922  TALHA SUNIL BARKYA SAVITA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105923  TANDEL KAUSTUBH BALKRISHNA BABITA    13F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25E D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   12F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   44   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105924  TANDEL ULHAS MOHAN LAXMI             24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26  D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105925  THAKUR HARSHAD NARESH HASUMATI       29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105926 /THAPA SONAM LALBHADUR DEVIMAYA       38+ A$ 33+ O$  71  4  A+     9  36 50+ O$  36+ O$  86  4 O      10  40    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12  104   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105927  TUMBADA VISHWANATH RAJU SAVITA       27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105928 /VARKHANDA POOJA PRAVIN PRIYANKA      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  104   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105929  VERMA MANTUKUMAR TOKHLAL KAMALI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105930  VISHWAKARMA ARUN JIYALAL MEERA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   17F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   72   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               034+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105931  WANGAD NITIN TRYMBAK SUNITA          27  C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 158 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  9 ALIBAG          

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105932  YADAV ANUP SHIVSHANKAR RAJVATI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   58    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105933  YADAV NILESH KOMAL GEETA DAVI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   18F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   27E C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105934  YADAV RAHUL UMASHANKAR PHULA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105935 /YADAV RANU RAMASARE PRAMILA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  PPR  

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105936  YADAV SAISHYAM SAILAL TULADEVI       33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   17F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105937 /YADAV SAROJKUMARI TUFANI BHANMATIDEV 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

      I               DANDEKAR - PALG 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105938  BABAR MUKESH BALU NEETA              16F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   16F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               31+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105939 /BAMNOLKAR MAYURI TUKARAM JYOTI       15F F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               26+   2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105940 /DESAI ASHWINI ANANT ARCHANA          15F F  23+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  23+ B+$  49  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               036+  2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105941  GOLE SANJAY NARAYAN SUNANDA          14F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105942  GORIVALE VAIBHAV GANESH GITA         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 38+ A$  26+ A$  64  4 A       8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105943  GUJAR PRASANNA RAJENDRA ROHINI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   40   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105944 /JANGAM DIKSHA GAJANAN ROSHNI         24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   07F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105945  KANADE KIRAN PRASHANT CHHAYA          A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105946  KUDALE SAURABH SUNIL SHUBHANGI       24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   13F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   52   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105947  KUNDE CHETAN SANJAY SEEMA            13F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   08F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               026+  2  B$     6    12               A     -- --    --    --               31+   2  A$    8    16      6   46   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105948  KUNDE TUSHAR DIPAK DARSHNA           18F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105949  LAHANE MAYUR MADHUKAR MADHURI        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16   84   P    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105950  MEHETAR AJAY GAJANAN GITANJALI        A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   40+ A$  30+ A+$  70 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105951  MHATRE GAURAV LAXMAN RANJANA         15F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105952 /MORE SANIKA SATISH SEEMA             41+ A$ 35+ O$  76  4  A+     9  36 48+ O$  39+ O$  87  4 O      10  40    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12  108   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105953  MUTAKE MANISH MARUTI MADHAVI         14F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 26+ D$  24+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105954 /PADHYE SHACHI PARAG SHARMILA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16   92   P  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105955 /PATIL SNEHA BHAIRU SUNITA            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 38+ A$  33+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   84   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105956  PAWAR SHUBHAM DILIP ASHWINI          26+ D$ 24+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 31+ B$  25+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   25+ D$  19+ C$   44 4  D      4  16    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               033+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105957  RATATE SUNIL GANESH SUVARNA          06F F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 14F F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   12F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   10F F   28+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105958 /SHELKE ASHWINI DATTATREY DIPIKA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105959  SHID KISHOR SONU VIMAL               24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25E D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   13F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105960  SHINDE MOHAN TUKARAM TANUJA          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$     6    12               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105961  SHINDE VISHWAS MANOJ MANISHA         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105962 /SHIRSE KRUPALI BABURAO RASIKA        24  D  16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105963 /TIKONE PRIYANKA DAYANAND DIPALI      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   56   A  PPR  

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105964  VARANDE SURAJ JAYANTA JAGRUTI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   15F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105965  WARGUDE KARAN YASHAWANT JANA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   12F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105966 /GHARGE DIPTI DIPAK SUVARNA            A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105967 /HOMKAR PRATIKSHA DHANANJAY SNEHA     26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105968 /SHINDE DHANASHRI NARAYAN SUMAN       26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     16  104   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   64    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105969  CHAVAN AKSHAY SHRIKRISHNA ASHWINI    24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105970  DATE BHAGWAN PAMDURANG PRABHAVATI     A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16    A  F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --      8   36   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               034+  2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105971  DATE SAURABH VITTHAL VAIDEHI          A  F  23+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   39+ A$  19+ C$   58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     12   68   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 163 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105972  DEVARDEKAR MAYUR ASHOK ASHWINI       27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 27E C   25+ A$  52  4 B       6  24   17F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105973 /GAWADE PRIYANKA VITHU RUKMINI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105974  GHAG ASHISH SUDHIR SHUBHADA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   14F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105975  JADHAV ALOK CHANDRAKANT RAJESHREE     A  F  20+ B$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   18+ C$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   19+ C$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               028+  2  B+$    7    14               31+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105976  JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA RAJASHREE  33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   35  B+  31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  120   P    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               035+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105977 /KHADE SUKANYA DHANAJI DHANASHRI      28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   92   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105978 /KHEDEKAR AKSHATA NANDAKUMAR ASHVINI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   08F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105979  KHORATE SUSHANT SHIVAJI SULOCHANA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$    7    14               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105980  KORGAONKAR PRATHAMESH PRADIP PRAGATI 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 40+ A$  35+ O$  75  4 A+      9  36   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105981  RAHATE KSHITIJ VIJAY VAIBHAVI        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 164 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105982  KUMBHAR AVINASH ANANDA PADMAVATI     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105983 /LAHIM DHANASHREE ANIL ANJALI         39+ A$ 34+ O$  73  4  A+     9  36 35+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32    A  F   39+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12  100   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105984  PADHYE ABHISHEK MAHESH SHUBHADA       A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105985 /PATANE SNEHLATA VILAS SUSHILA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105986 /PATIL KIRAN DATTARAM NEHA            28+ C$ 26+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  23+ B+$ 49  4 C       5  20   17F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  24+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105987  PAWAR SURAJ JANARDAN JYOSTNA          A  F  22+ B+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  18+ C$   42 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     12   52   A  ABS  

                      D.B.J. - CHIPLU 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105988 /PAWASKAR VISHAKHA SANTOSH SHUBHANGI  39+ A$ 34+ O$  73  4  A+     9  36 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   88   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105989 /REDIJ TEJASWI VITHOBA DIPALI         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   12F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   80   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105990  SHINDE PRATHAMESH VIJAY VAISHALI      A  F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105991 /TALEKAR MEGHANA MARUTI MRUNALI       27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105992  TAMBOLI HITESH AVINASH SUNANDA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   10F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105993  THERADE ROHAN CHANDRAKANT RANJANA     A  F  26+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105994  WALIMBE ROHIT GAJANAN SUSHAMA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 166 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105995  FILASE SARVESH VIKAS VEENA           40+                5  D      4  20  A                  ----     --  --   43+                 5  D      4  20   51+                  5  B    6  30               A  ABS  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              43+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   86   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105996 /GHAG SEENA MANOJ MAITHILI            40+                5  D      4  20  A                  ----     --  --   50+                 5  B      6  30    A                   -- --  --  --               F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              24F                -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    10   50   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105997  HOMKALAS SUMIT GANESH POOJA           A                 -- --    --  -- 45+                 5 C       5  25   43+                 5  D      4  20   44+                  5  D    4  20               A  ABS  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105998  KAPADI YASH SHIKANDAR POOJA          40+                5  D      4  20 05F                 ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   02F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                     5   20   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2105999 /KETKAR MAYURI MANDAR MITALI          40+                5  D      4  20  A                  ----     --  --   41+                 5  D      4  20    A                   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                               A                 -- --    --  --                                                                                                                    10   40   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106000 /MAYEKAR SAYALI LAXMIKANT SHALAKA     43+                5  D      4  20 04F                 ----     --  --   26F                 -- --    --  --   28F                  -- --  --  --               F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              47E                4  C      5  20                                                                                                                     9   40   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106001 /PARAB MANGAL ARUN ANITA              40+                5  D      4  20 13F                 ----     --  --   40+                 5  D      4  20   48+                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              50+                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                    19   89   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 167 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106002 /PATIL RESHMA SURESH NIRMALA          41+                5  D      4  20 40+                 5 D       4  20   47+                 5  C      5  25    A                   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              40+                4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   81   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106003  WARE AMAR PRADIP JOSNA               32F                -- --    --  -- 20F                 ----     --  --   41+                 5  D      4  20   49E                  5  C    5  25               F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                              55+                4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                    14   73   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106004 /BELWALKAR SHRIYA SHASHIKANT SHAILAJA 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               023+  2  C$     5    10               22+   2  D$     4     8               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   46    5.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106005 /JAWKAR NEHA SHANKAR SHRAVANI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     12   76   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               27+   2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106006  JOSHI SUYOG ASHOK APARNA             30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               25+   2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106007 /KELKAR ASIFA ABUL RAUF SAIRA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               033+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106008 /KULKARNI PRIYANKA PRASAD PRATIKSHA   28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 09F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   76   F  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               31+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106009 /SALVI ANKITA VIKAS SWAPNALI          45+ A+$34+ O$  79  4  A+     9  36 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   36  A   31+ A+$  67 4  A      8  32   44+ A+$ 32+ O$   76  4  A+   9  36     16  128   P  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               032+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106010 /SHIVGAN PRIYANKA TARAKANT MEENAKSHI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   38  A   33+ O$   71 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106011  SIDDHAYE AJINKYA KIRAN KANCHAN       38+ A$ 32+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   80   A  PPR  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               026+  2  B$     6    12               23+   2  C$     5    10               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106012 /YADAV AARTI BAJIRAO VAISHALI         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106013  ABHYANKAR MANAS DEEPAK DIPTI         26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 36+ A$  25+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   35+ B+$ 20+ B$   55 4  B+     7  28    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   84   A  ABS  

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               079+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106014 /FARAKATE KOMAL SHIVAJI ANITA         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  21+ B$  51  4 B       6  24   24  D   21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        067+   4  A$     8  32               071+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106015 /MADANE POOJA VITHOBA SARASWATI       34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   40+ A$  35+ O$   75 4  A+     9  36   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  120   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        082+   4  O$    10  40               092+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    8.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106016 /PATIL DIPTI JALINDAR SUJATA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 41+ A$  26+ A$  67  4 A       8  32   37+ A$  32+ O$   69 4  A      8  32   14F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   84   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               062+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106017 /PATIL ROHINI KRISHNAT KALPANA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  26+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   14F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        081+   4  O$    10  40               075+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106018  PATIL TUSHAR SANJAY NANDATAI         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        075+   4  A+$    9  36               076+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106019  SALVI AJINKYA DASHARATH DIPTI        41E A  28E A+  69  4  A      8  32 30E B   20E B   50  4 B       6  24   27E C   26E A    53 4  B      6  24   13F F   26E A   --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106020  SAMBREKAR CHINMAY MAHENDRA MAYA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 15F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 4  D      4  16   07F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   36   F    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106021  VAIDYA OMKAR RAVINDRA JAYASHRI       25+ D$ 21+ B$  46  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   34+ B+$ 27+ A$   61  4  A    8  32     16   92   P    

                      R.P.GOGATE - RA 

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               085+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106022  AMBARDEKAR YASH SATISH MEENAL        26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     12   76   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106023 /KAMBLE AKESHREE RAVINDRA REVATEE     32+ B$ 26+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28  A  F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   40+ A$  30+ A+$  70 4  A+     9  36    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   64   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               028+  2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106024 /MADAGE REKHA GULAB SHANTABAI         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   01F F   17+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   40+ A$  29+ A+$  69  4  A    8  32     12   92   F    

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               038+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 170 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 13 BORLI-RAIGAD    

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106025 /MULLA TANZILA MUSHTAQUE SAEEDA       28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   42+ A+$ 36+ O$   78 4  A+     9  36    A  F   40+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   92   A  PPR  

                      UNI. SUB CENTRE 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

46: BOTANY                    COURSE I  :PSBO201   :PLANT DIVERSITY : CRYPTOGAMS - II, (BRYOPHYTA AND PTERIDOPHYTA - II)            COURSE II :PSBO202   :PLANT DIVERSITY : SPERMATOPHYTA - II (ANATOMY,DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY & 

PALYNO 

                              COURSE III:PSBO203   :PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANY                                       COURSE IV :PSBO204   :MEDICINAL BOTANY AND DIETETICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106026 /KAZI SOLEHA MANZOOR REHANA           37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 50+ O$  39+ O$  89  4 O      10  40   46+ A+$ 39+ O$   85 4  O     10  40   45  A+  38+ O$   83  4  O   10  40     16  156   P    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               050+  2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$    10    20               49+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    9.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106027 /MAHAPURE PRIYANKA DILIP NIRMALA       A  F  A   F  --   -- --    --  --  A  F    A  F   --  ----     --  --    A  F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   41E A    A  F   --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        032E   2  A      8  16               039E  2  A+     9    18               41E   2  O     10    20               40E   2  O    10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106028 /MUNANKAR SIDDHI SHAMSUNDAR SHUBHANGI 32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 42+ A+$ 36+ O$  78  4 A+      9  36    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63  4  A    8  32     12  100   A  PPR  

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106029  PATIL PRANAV PRAKASH SHOBHA          08F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   52   F    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106030  PATIL PRASAD PANDURANG RUKMINI       16F F  29+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 37+ A$  28+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   28E C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   84   F    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 15 SAWANTWADI      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106031  PATIL VINOD BHARAT SHOBHA            24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               031+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106032  SHELKE SONU JANU SUNITA              17F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   80   F    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106033 /SHIRODKAR PRIYANKA PRAMOD PRATIBHA   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106034 /TILAVALLI FAHIMABANU MUKHTAR AHMED A 10F F  37+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 15F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   33+ B+$ 30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32      8   64   F    

      FROZA           S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106035  KADAM MILIND GOVIND SHOBHA           37+ A$ 30+ A+$ 67  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   34+ B+$ 29+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  112   P    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               034+  2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106036 /PATIL MOHINI PRAKASH NANDA           25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106037  RANE MIHIR MAHESH MAMTA               A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   13F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   44   F    

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106038 /VENGURLEKAR PALLAVI PRATAP PRAMILA   26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   28+ C$  27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   72   A  PPR  

                      S.P.K. SAWANTWA 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106039  BHANGARATH ANIL SOMNATH SUVARNA      27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   17F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   F    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106040 /KADAV SIMA RAMESH RANJANA            13F F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 27E C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   17F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   48   F    

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106041 /PATHARE RAKSHANDA DATTATRAY KALPANA  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29  C   27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106042  THAKARE KISHOR YASHWANT KANTA        33E B+ 30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               025+  2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106043  KHARIWALE SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR JAYASH 26  D  25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   84   P    

      RI              J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   66    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106044  PATIL KEVAL VILAS VINITA             24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   19+ C$   43 4  D      4  16   16F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

                      J.N.PALIWALA AS 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106045  PATIL MAYUR HIRACHANDRA LALITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   37+ A$  A   F   --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 28+ A+$  62  4  A    8  32     12   68   A  ABS  

                      G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               028+  2  B+$    7    14               40+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106046  RAJPURKAR VIRAJ VIDYADHAR VARSHA     36+ A$ 32+ O$  68  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 28+ A+$ 62  4 A       8  32   38+ A$  17  D    55 4  B+     7  28   39+ A$  33+ O$   72  4  A+   9  36     16  128   P    

                      G.M. VEDAK COLL 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    8.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 173 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106048 /KARANDE SAYALI SHASHIKANT SHOBHA     00F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 00F F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --   00F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   00F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106049 /SAWANT AISHWARYA PRASHANT PRANALI    30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   40  A   32+ O$   72 4  A+     9  36   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     16  116   P    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    8.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106050 /SHARMA SHRISHTI KAMAL DEEPA          38+ A$ 32+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  108   P    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               29+   2  B+$    7    14               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   70    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

46: BOTANY                    COURSE I  :PSBO201   :PLANT DIVERSITY : CRYPTOGAMS - II, (BRYOPHYTA AND PTERIDOPHYTA - II)            COURSE II :PSBO202   :PLANT DIVERSITY : SPERMATOPHYTA - II (ANATOMY,DEVELOPMENTAL BOTANY & 

PALYNO 

                              COURSE III:PSBO203   :PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANY                                       COURSE IV :PSBO204   :MEDICINAL BOTANY AND DIETETICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106051  DANDEKAR ROSHAN VISHNU VIMAL         08F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   44E A+  30+ A+$  74 4  A+     9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        021E   2  D      4   8               028+  2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106052 /ANSARI AIMAN NAAZ MOHD AYUB FAUZIA   04F F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32E B   23+ B+$  55 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106053 /BHOSALE ANKITA CHANDRAKANT VANDANA   24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               045+  2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106054  BHOSALE SUSHANT SHRIRANG RATNAPRABHA 25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106055  CHAUHAN ASHISH CHANDRASHEKHAR RITA   24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 16F F   27+ A$  --  ----     --  --   02F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106056  CHAVAN MAYUR ANNA CHITRA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106057  CHAVAN SHUBHAM SANJAY SAYALI         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 30+ B$  24+ A$  54  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  23+ B+$  52 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               030+  2  A$     8    16               42+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   66    6.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 175 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106058 /CHOUDHARI VARSHA KHARTARAM HANJA     28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106059  DALAVI SANKET SANTOSH SUCHITA        25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               35+   2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106060  DUBEY JAGDISH BRIJESH KUMAR MANABHWA 25  D  25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

      TI              B.N.N.          

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               028+  2  B+$    7    14               21+   2  D$     4     8               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   54    5.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106061 /JADHAV PRIYAL PRABHAKAR PRAMILA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   18F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 176 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106062  JADHAV SURAJ NAMDEO ANJANA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$     5    10               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62    5.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106063 /JAISWAR SUSHMA UDAYRAJ SAWARI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   04F F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   33E B+  22+ B+$  55  4  B+   7  28     12   72   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106064  JOGADE SAMEER SUNIL SUPRIYA          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106065 /JOSHI SAROJ GOPAL FANCY              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               032+  2  A$     8    16               46+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106066 /KALOKHE SHWETA GANESH RAJESHREE      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   39+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               042+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106067  KARANDE PRASHANT NATHA NEETA         29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  24+ A$  49  4 C       5  20   24  D   23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               46+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106068 /KATE RUJUTA JITENDRA PRAMILA         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   30  B   28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  108   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106069 /YADAV KAUSHIKI RAMABHILASH PRABHA    25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               043+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 177 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106070 /KUNDALE BHAGYASHREE MAKARAND SWATI   24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   17F F   19+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106071 /LOHAR AISHWARYA RAJENDRA VIJAYASHREE 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  ABS  

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106072 /NIKAM MADHURI TANAJI NIRMALA         35  B+ 31+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106073  MANE SUMIT SHIVAJI SHOBHA            29  C  26+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               029+  2  B+$    7    14               23+   2  C$     5    10               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   58    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106074 /MORE JYOTI DILIP SARITA              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 40+ A$  31+ A+$ 71  4 A+      9  36    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   80   A  ABS  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106075  PANHALKAR AKSHAY BHARAT ANITA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   28E C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     12   68   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106076 /PATEL PRITI MEWALAL SAAVITRI         25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   17F F   29+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106077 /PAWAR NIKITA VILAS ANITA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106078 /PILANE ANUJA NITIN MANGAL             A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106079  RITESH MITRAN BABITA                 16F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               042+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106080  SAVALE AMOL RAMDAS REKHA              A  F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   26+ D$  22+ B+$  48  4  C    5  20     12   56   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               024+  2  C$     5    10               33+   2  A$     8    16               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106081  SAVKAR JITENDRA SURESH SUNITA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   24+ A$   49 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               47+   2  O$    10    20               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106082 /SAWANT BHAVANA CHANDRAKANT SNEHA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               039+  2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106083 /SAWANT SHIVANI SHIRISH DEEPA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106084 /SHARMA RENU LALDHARI VIDYA           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106085  SHEDGE AVINASH ARVIND SANGITA        24+ D$ 20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   56   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               035+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106086 /SHINDE JYOTI DINKAR MEGHA            25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24  A  F   35+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   24   A  ABS  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               042+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106087 /SHINDE KOMAL BHANUDAS VIMAL          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  22+ B+$ 50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106088  SINGH SUMIT RAMSHRINGAR MUNJU        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106089  TAMANEKAR PRATIK CHANDRASHEKHAR RESH 25+ D$ 22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  23+ B+$ 50  4 B       6  24   13F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

      MA              MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               033+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106090 /UPADHYAY KM PURNIMA ARVIND KUMAR SUS 24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

      HAMA            DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        023+   2  C$     5  10               035+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106091  VAITI KUNDAN JEEVAN SHAKUNTALA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106092 /VERMA NILAM RAMKHELAVAN AMRAVATIDEVI 10F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   28+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               026+  2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$     6    12               23+   2  C$    5    10      8   50   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106093  VISHE ABHIJEET ARVIND HEMLATA        28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   84   A  PPR  

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106094 /YADAV KIRAN SAHAB CHANDRAVATI        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   15F F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   12F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   40   F    

                      DNYANASADHANA C 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               029+  2  B+$    7    14               44+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106095 /YADAV POOJA MUNIRAJ SANTRA           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  25+ A$   52 4  B      6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106096 /POTU VANAJA POSHAIAH VIJAYALAXMI     32  B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 37  A   33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   46  A+  39+ O$   85  4  O   10  40     16  132   P    

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               067+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68    8.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106097 /SHINDE AKSHATA RAJESH ANITA          15F F  31E A+ --   -- --    --  -- 42E A+  32E O   74  4 A+      9  36   48E O   30E A+   78 4  A+     9  36   35E B+  29E A+   64  4  A    8  32     12  104   F    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        043E   2  O     10  20               037E  2  A+     9    18               37E   2  A+     9    18               40E   2  O    10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106098  BACHKHETI RAJU NANDABALLABH SASHIKAL 38+ A$ 32+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

      A               MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               025+  2  B$     6    12               43+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106099 /CHACHARE RUCHITA DNYANESHWAR VANDANA 41+ A$ 21+ B$  62  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  21+ B$  50  4 B       6  24   39+ A$  22+ B+$  61 4  A      8  32   34  B+  23+ B+$  57  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106100 /CHANDRA HIMANSHI JAGDISH NEELAM      30+ B$ 27+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  21+ B$  47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      S.I.A. -DOMBIVA 

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106101  GADRE VEDANT GANESH BHAKTI           30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30  B   26+ A$   56  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               36+   2  A+$    9    18               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   54    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 181 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106102  GAWAS KUNAL PRABHAKAR SHONHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               030+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106103  GHANGALE PRASAD DEEPAK JYOTI         36+ A$ 17+ D$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               20+   2  D$     4     8               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   52    5.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106104  GUPTA ASHISH OMPRAKASH SOMAVATI      33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   88   A  PPR  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106105  JADHAV VINAY DATTATRAY VANDANA       37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               036+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   66    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106106  KADAM ATHARVA TANAJI VARSHA          49+ O$ 24+ A$  73  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  24+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106107  KADAM TUSHAR TUKARAM TEJASWI         28+ C$ 20+ B$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  20+ B$  44  4 D       4  16   27+ C$  21+ B$   48 4  C      5  20   09F F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               026+  2  B$     6    12               27+   2  B$     6    12               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106108 /KAJROLKAR SHARAYU ASHISH AMITA       32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   A  PPR  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               033+  2  A$     8    16               44+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106109  KAMBLE TEJAS ATUL KALPANA            30+ B$ 22+ B+$ 52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  21+ B$  45  4 C       5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               048+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106110 /KHANOLKAR SONIYA SITARAM SMITA       28+ C$ 21+ B$  49  4  C      5  20 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106111 /KOLI PRADNYA VITHOBA VIJAYALAXMI     29  C  22+ B+$ 51  4  B      6  24 27  C   21+ B$  48  4 C       5  20   31  B   16+ D$   47 4  C      5  20   34  B+  16+ D$   50  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106112  MHATRE AMAR HANUMAN ASHA             24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   33+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106113  MISHRA HEMANT DIWAKAR SAROJ          31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 36  A   21+ B$  57  4 B+      7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               032+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   60    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106114  MOHD IMRAN MOHD IBRAR NASRIN BANO    33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      B.N.N.          

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               034+  2  A$     8    16               34+   2  A$     8    16               20+   2  D$    4     8      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106115 /MULLA SAIMA YAQOOB RAZIA             38+ A$ 22+ B+$ 60  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  25+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   38+ A$  24+ A$   62 4  A      8  32    A  F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --     12   96   A  PPR  

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106116  NIGAM ADITYA SANJIV SANDHYA          38+ A$ 24+ A$  62  4  A      8  32 42  A+  22+ B+$ 64  4 A       8  32   48  O   24+ A$   72 4  A+     9  36   33  B+  21+ B$   54  4  B    6  24     16  124   P    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               45+   2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    8.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106117 /NIKAM SONAL VIJAY PRATIBHA           41+ A$ 23+ B+$ 64  4  A      8  32 42+ A+$ 20+ B$  62  4 A       8  32   31+ B$  22+ B+$  53 4  B      6  24   26  D   24+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P  PPR  

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106118 /PANDEY RASHMI RAMAPATI SHUSHILA      04F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   18F F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32      8   52   F    

                      D A V COLLEGE   

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               22+   2  D$     4     8               A     -- --   --    --      2    8   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106119  PARMAR DHAVAL MANHAR KIRAN           28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   37+ A$  30+ A+$  67  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               029+  2  B+$    7    14               40+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106120  PASTE SIDDHESH SITARAM SUSHMITA      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               031+  2  A$     8    16               22+   2  D$     4     8               35+   2  A+$   9    18      6   42   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106121 /PATIL ROSHANI BAPU KAVITA            30  B  26+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 27+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106122  PATIL RUPESH NAMDEV GEETA            34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 27  C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106123  PAWAR KUNAL DILIP ALKA               40+ A$ 22+ B+$ 62  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  24+ A$  60  4 A       8  32   43+ A+$ 24+ A$   67 4  A      8  32    A  F   23+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   96   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106124 /POOJARI KAJAL RAJU SUREKHA           30+ B$ 23+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 30+ B$  23+ B+$ 53  4 B       6  24    A  F   21+ B$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  20+ B$   44  4  D    4  16     12   64   A  PPR  

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106125 /RANE SANYUKTA SUDHIR SURABHI         29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 26E D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   F    

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               036+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106126 /RAYKAR PRITI VILAS ANJALI             A  F  30+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106127  RIZWAN AHMAD FATEH MOHAMMAD ALIYA KH 42+ A+$30+ A+$ 72  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

      ATOON           B.N.N.          

                                                        024+   2  C$     5  10               028+  2  B+$    7    14               27+   2  B$     6    12               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106128 /MHASKE RUPALI SHAHU DEENA             A  F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   23+ B+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      U.D.INFORMATION 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106129  SHELKE KIRAN DHONDIRAM USHA          30+ B$ 22+ B+$ 52  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106130  SHETYE PRAKASH DEEPAK JYOTI          24  D  20+ B$  44  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45  4  C    5  20     16   76   P    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106131 /SOLANKI ANMOL DILIP PADMA            36+ A$ 22+ B+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  23+ B+$ 51  4 B       6  24   26+ D$  24+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               37+   2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106132  VISHWAKARMA AVANISHKUMAR RAMVILAS PH 31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32    A  F   39+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   84   A  PPR  

      OOLPATI         MEHTA & DIWALIM 

                                                        049+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106133 /WANI NIKITA SANJAY YOGITA            24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  23+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   30  B   24+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               47+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106134  YADAV ABHISHEK ARVIND SUSHILA        32+ B$ 22+ B+$ 54  4  B      6  24 15F F   21+ B$  --  ----     --  --   26E D   24+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   08F F   22+ B+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106135 /YADAV LAXMI BADRILAL RAMKANYA        28+ C$ 23+ B+$ 51  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   31+ B$  21+ B$   52 4  B      6  24   27  C   20+ B$   47  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106136 /YADAV PAYAL RAMKUMAR SHAKUNTALA      24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   56   A  PPR  

                      MULUND COLLEGE  

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               032+  2  A$     8    16               27+   2  B$     6    12               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106143 /KHAN SAMEEN RAEES AHMAD SHAKILA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  5  C      5  25 26+ D$  22+ B+$ 48  5 C       5  25   24+ D$  20+ B$   44 5  D      4  20    A  F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    19   90   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106144  PANDEY NILESHKUMAR VIJAYPRAKASH NARM  A  F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  5 C       5  25    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --               F    

      ADA             MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              35E B+ 21+ B$  56  4  B+     7  28                                                                                                                     9   53   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 185 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  5 THANE           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106146 /ALVI FARAH BANO MOHD SHAHID RAFAT    27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 37+ A$  33+ O$  70  4 A+      9  36   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   13F F   38+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               069+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106147 /ANSARI AFSHAN MOINUL HAQUE HAJRA     28E C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   13F F   37+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   F    

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106148 /ANSARI SAIMA BANO MOHD SAYEED FATIMA  A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   A  ABS  

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        084+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106149  RAM DEEPAKKUMAR RAMSAMHAR RAM SANJAF  A  F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   23+ B+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

      IDEVI RAM       B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               058+  4  B+$    7    28                                                                                 8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106150 /GAIKAR CHAITALI PARASHURAM ASHWINI   28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               075+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106151  JOSHI KSHITIJ DINESH TANVI           24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28+ C$  21+ B$  49  4 C       5  20   33  B+  22+ B+$  55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               076+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106152 /JOSHI VIDULA HARESH HARSHADA         32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32  A  F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   72   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        071+   4  A+$    9  36               070+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106153 /MAJI DIPIKA SHYAMSUNDAR PRATIMA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   19+ C$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        075+   4  A+$    9  36               069+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106154 /MULIK ANKITA BHIMARAO KANCHAN        43+ A+$24+ A$  67  4  A      8  32 37+ A$  25+ A$  62  4 A       8  32   28+ C$  26+ A$   54 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        077+   4  A+$    9  36               080+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106155 /PANDEY POOJA SUSHILKUMAR POONAM      25+ D$ 22+ B+$ 47  4  C      5  20 33+ B+$ 29+ A+$ 62  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               068+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106156 /SHAIKH SABA RAFIQUE PARVEEN          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24  A  F   39+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  PPR  

                      GM-MOMIN        

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106157 /SHERKHAN SHAHINA BEE AKBAR SHABANA   25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   A  ABS  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        084+   4  O$    10  40               071+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106158 /SHINDE MAYURI KASHINATH KALPANA      24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  24+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   14F F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               071+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106159 /SHINDE VARSHA YASHWANT INDU          38+ A$ 21+ B$  59  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 20+ B$  54  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  22+ B+$  51 4  B      6  24    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        084+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106160 /TISEKAR ALIYA TAWFIQ MOHSINA         34+ B+$31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        087+   4  O$    10  40               085+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106161  VISHWAKARMA DEEPAK RAMASHANKAR MANJU 25+ D$ 20+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  20+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   11F F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

      LATA            B.N.BANDODKAR   

                                                        074+   4  A+$    9  36               084+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106162 /KHISMATRAO NIYATI RAJENDRA RASIKA    15F F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  -- 38+ A$  24+ A$  62  4 A       8  32   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  16E D    43  4  D    4  16     12   68   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        047E   4  C      5  20               034F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   20   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

81: STATISTICS (OLD)          COURSE I  :PSST201   :PROBABILITY THEORY AND SAMPLING - II                                            COURSE II :PSST202   :LINEAR MODELS - II 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY AND ESTIMATION - II                                         COURSE IV :PSST204   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106163 /MAYEKAR PRIYANKA VISHWANATH VAISHALI 27+ C$ 19+ C$  46  4  C      5  20 28+ C$   A  F   --  ----     --  --   06F F   A   F   --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        045+   4  C$     5  20               016F  -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   20   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106164 /NAGARE ASHWINI DINKAR BEBY           24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 37+ A$  18+ C$  55  4 B+      7  28   31+ B$  16+ D$   47 4  C      5  20   15F F   21+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        046+   4  C$     5  20               044+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   36   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106165  SHINDE AKSHAY MADHUKAR LALITA        35+ B+$21+ B$  56  4  B+     7  28 38+ A$  25+ A$  63  4 A       8  32   27+ C$  26  A    53 4  B      6  24   29+ C$  24  A    53  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               040   4  D      4    16                                                                                 8   32    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106166 /SONAR SONAL GAJANAN VARSHA           38+ A$ 24+ A$  62  4  A      8  32 38+ A$  31+ A+$ 69  4 A       8  32   30+ B$  20+ B$   50 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  112   P    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        053+   4  B$     6  24               051   4  B      6    24                                                                                 8   48    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106167  VIBHUTE ROHIT TULSHIRAM RANJANA      39+ A$ 16+ D$  55  4  B+     7  28 37+ A$  27+ A$  64  4 A       8  32   36+ A$  23+ B+$  59 4  B+     7  28   25+ D$  17+ D$   42  4  D    4  16     16  104   F    

                      U.D.STATISTICS  

                                                        033F   -- --    --  --               040E  4  D      4    16                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106168 /ANCHAN SAKSHI SADANAND GUNAVATHI     37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 49  O   39+ O$  88  4 O      10  40   40  A   35+ O$   75 4  A+     9  36   42+ A+$ 36+ O$   78  4  A+   9  36     16  148   P    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    9.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106169  BHALERAO BIPIN RAJU VAISHALI         27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 09F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   40+ A$  31+ A+$  71 4  A+     9  36   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   84   F    

                      KIRTI           

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               030+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106170 /POTPHODE MANASVI MANOHAR MANSI       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      VAZE-KELKAR     

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               029+  2  B+$    7    14               30+   2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   64    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

59: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :PSBT201   :METABOLISM                                                                      COURSE II :PSBT202   :IMMUNOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSBT203   :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY                                                           COURSE IV :PSBT204   :IPR & BIOSAFETY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106171 /GUPTA KAJAL CHHABILCHAND SUSHEELADEV 42+ A+$27+ A$  69  4  A      8  32 34+ B+$ 27+ A$  61  4 A       8  32   34  B+  26+ A$   60 4  A      8  32   41+ A$  30+ A+$  71  4  A+   9  36     16  132   P    

      I               CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               36+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    8.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106172 /AGIWALE BHAVANA BALIRAM KAMAL        38  A  29+ A+$ 67  4  A      8  32 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   26  D   25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  104   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106173 /BANGAR SARITA PRAKASH PRATIKSHA      14F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 26E D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   10F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      4   24   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               031+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106174  BANGAR VAIBHAV SITARAM SUMITRA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 28  C   27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   32  B   26+ A$   58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   70    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106175  BHOIR VISHAL NARAYAN MAYA            24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27  C   26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               045+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106176  BOMBE PRALHAD DUNDA MALTI            00F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   31+ B$  29+ A+$  60  4  A    8  32      8   52   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106177 /CHAUDHARY SAIMA NASIR AHMED NAJMA     A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               045+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106178 /CHOUDHARI VAISHALI BHASKAR GULAB     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 48  O   32+ O$  80  4 O      10  40   35  B+  28+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  112   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106179  DAVANE SACHIN HAIBAT SUREKHA         24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 45  A+  30+ A+$ 75  4 A+      9  36   36  A   30+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   30  B   25+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  116   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   64    7.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106180 /DAYRE HARSHADA SUNIL BHARTI          25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   26  D   20+ B$   46 4  C      5  20   30  B   28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106181 /DESALE KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT SUNITA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 33  B+  30+ A+$ 63  4 A       8  32   34  B+  31+ A+$  65 4  A      8  32   33  B+  24+ A$   57  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   72    7.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106182 /DEVKATE DHANVARSHA BAPUSAHEB LAXMI   05F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   38+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   11F F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               32+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106183  DHANGAR TUSHAR ASHOK DAYA            28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   00F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               042+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106184  GHODVINDE AJIT VITTHAL SULABHA        A  F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  --  A  F   27+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   29+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               028+  2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$     8    16               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 190 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106185  GHUDE AKSHAY BHARAT BHARATI          06F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   00F F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106186  GHUDE SUDHIR SURESH SUREKHA          30  B  28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   32  B   29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     16  100   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               24+   2  C$    5    10      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106187 /GODAMBE VAISHALI HARICHANDRA RANJNA  31  B  29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 35  B+  31+ A+$ 66  4 A       8  32   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  112   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               28+   2  B+$    7    14               34+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106188 /HARAM RATNAPRABHA PANDURANG PRATIKSH 29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 34+ B+$ 31+ A+$ 65  4 A       8  32   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  116   P    

      A               KIRTI           

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    8.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106189  HATLE MAHENDRA SHAMSUNDAR MADHAVI    10F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 17F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   00F F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      4   24   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106190 /JAGTAP SWATI KAILAS SHARADA           A  F  21+ B$ --   -- --    --  -- 29+ C$  26+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      4   28   A  ABS  

                      RAMNIRANJAN JHU 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               032+  2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$     6    12               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   54   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106191  JAISWAL AKASH SHIVSHANKAR PUSHPHA     A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   23+ B+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   24+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               037+  2  A+$    9    18               34+   2  A$     8    16               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106192 /KHANDAGALE SWEETY SADANAND KAMAL     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   08F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106193  KHURANGALE AKASH JAYENDRA SHUBHANGI  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   13F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   34+ B+$ 30+ A+$  64  4  A    8  32     12   80   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               35+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106194 /KHUTALE SUREKHA GANESH SARASWATI     28+ C$ 27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106195 /MADKE NETRA RAGHUNATH CHHAYA         34E B+ 31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 39E A   32+ O$  71  4 A+      9  36   15F F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   30E B   28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   96   F    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               30+   2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106196  MALI MAYUR ARVIND KALPANA            28E C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 15F F   35+ O$  --  ----     --  --   06F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   25E D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   52   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               035+  2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

84: CHEMISTRY (OLD)           COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106197 /MANKAME POOJA GANESH GITANJALI       18F F  28+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   64   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               25+   2  B$     6    12               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106198  MAYEKAR ANIKET ASHOK APARNA           A  F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   25+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   23+ B+$ --  -- --    --  --    A  F   24+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106199  HAFEEZ MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD HANIF JAISA  A  F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   31+ A+$ --  ----     --  --    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

       BEGAM          SIDDHARTH ARTS, 

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               041+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               A     -- --   --    --      4   40   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106200  MORE MONISH VIJAY VANITA             26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   45  A+  24+ A$   69 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106201  MURBADE AKSHAY BHAU BHARATI          33  B+ 30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 30  B   28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   68    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106202 /NAIK VAIBHAVI UDAY REKHA             25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 29+ C$  27+ A$  56  4 B+      7  28   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        044+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    7.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106203  PALKAR VIKAS ASHOK LALITA            16F F  35+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61  4  A    8  32     12   80   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106204 /PATOLE SWAPNALI RAMCHANDRA KAMAL     32  B  29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               044+  2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$     8    16               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   64    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106205 /PAWAR PRIYANKA PRAKASH SARITA        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               44+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   68    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106206  RAJGURU NILESH DATTATRAY SHOBHA      12F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 07F F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   14F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      4   20   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               034+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106207  RIKAME DINESH NAMDEV MANJULA         31  B  29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 26  D   25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   33  B+  24+ A$   57  4  B+   7  28     16  104   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               046+  2  O$    10    20               36+   2  A+$    9    18               26+   2  B$    6    12      8   68    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106208 /SHAIKH NAJAMUSSHAR ABID SAHAR BANO   30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   35+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   68   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106209  SHINDE ADESH SURESH SANDHYA          28  C  27+ A$  55  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   37  A   30+ A+$  67 4  A      8  32   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  108   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70    7.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106210 /SINGH MADHU UGRASEN BINDU            31+ B$ 27+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28    A  F   18+ C$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        046+   2  O$    10  20               047+  2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 193 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106211  TANDALE DINESH RAMDAS SUNITA         05F F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   02F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   26E D   25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24      8   44   F    

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106212 /THORVE MADHURI RAJARAM BEBI          34  B+ 30+ A+$ 64  4  A      8  32 36  A   32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   37  A   25+ A$   62  4  A    8  32     16  128   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        041+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               34+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   74    8.42 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106213 /VEKHANDE YAMINI ARUN ASHWINI         00F F  31+ A+$--   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   01F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      4   20   F    

                      JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               040+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106214  ZAMBARE HITESH DNYANDEO SUNANDA      06F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   03F F   34+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      8   40   F    

                      K.V.PENDHARKAR  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               036+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106215  ANDHALE MAHESH SUDHAKAR INDUMATI     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   35+ B+$ 31+ A+$  66 4  A      8  32   30  B   28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  100   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        050+   4  B$     6  24               043+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   40    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106216  BADGUJAR TUSHAR PRAMOD SANGITA       25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   25  D   25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      BIRLA           

                                                        051+   4  B$     6  24               050+  4  B$     6    24                                                                                 8   48    5.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106217  DESALE HARSHAL CHANDRAKANT BHARATI   33+ B+$30+ A+$ 63  4  A      8  32 36+ A$  32+ O$  68  4 A       8  32   47+ A+$ 33+ O$   80 4  O     10  40   30  B   28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  132   P    

                      J.S.M. SHIVLE   

                                                        043+   4  D$     4  16               043+  4  D$     4    16                                                                                 8   32    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106218  DUBEY ANKIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR USHA  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 31+ B$  29+ A+$ 60  4 A       8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   30+ B$  28  A+   58  4  B+   7  28     16  104   P    

                      U.D.COMPUTER SC 

                                                        079+   4  A+$    9  36               048+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   56    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2032  :CYBER AND INFORMATION SECURITY (NETWORK SECURITY)                               COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106219  KADAV SAGAR RAMESH RANJANA           27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24  A  F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24   19F F   30+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      BIRLA           

                                                        055+   4  B+$    7  28               046+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

50: COMPUTER SCIENCE          COURSE I  :PSCS201   :ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS                                                      COURSE II :PSCS202   :DESIGN AND IMPLEMENTATION OF MODERN COMPILERS 

                              COURSE III:PSCS2031  :CLOUD COMPUTING (CONCEPTS AND DESIGN OF WEB SERVICES)                           COURSE IV :PSCS2041  :BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND BIG DATA ANALYTICS (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE) 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106220  NIKAM DIPAK VISHWANATH USHA          32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 09F F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   76   F    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        066E   4  A      8  32               049+  4  C$     5    20                                                                                 8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106221  YADAV AVINASH PARASNATH ANITA        27E C  26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   13F F   37+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24E D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   64   F    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        078E   4  A+     9  36               066E  4  A      8    32                                                                                 8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106222  AHER KAILAS BHIMAJI HIRABAI          09F F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   39+ A$  34+ O$   73 4  A+     9  36   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   88   F    

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106223  BADGUJAR ANURAG GHANASHYAM SANGITA   24E D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   13F F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               41+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106224  BANGALE JAY SUDHIR VIJU              30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106225  BARANWAL SAGAR MADANLAL BABITA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 16F F   30+ A+$ --  ----     --  --   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               037+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106226  BOHOT PIYUSH SATISH SATYAVATI        28+ C$ 26+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106227 /BOROLE NAMRATA PRAMOD NEETA          34+ B+$22+ B+$ 56  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  21+ B$   47 4  C      5  20    A  F   20+ B$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   A  PPR  

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        029+   2  B+$    7  14               039+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106228  CHAUDHARI CHARUSHILA PANDIT SUVERNA  06F F  34+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24E D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               020+  2  D$     4     8               28+   2  B+$    7    14               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   52   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106229 /CHAVAN SHRADDHA BHIMRAO ASHA         24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               042+  2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106230  DUBEY SHUBHAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SHIV  32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   36+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   72   A  PPR  

      KUMARI          SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               041+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106231  GHEGADMAL PRADEEP EKNATH KAMAL       29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   27+ C$  26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  PPR  

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106232 /GOSWAMI POOJA SANJAY SEEMA           37+ A$ 33+ O$  70  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   39+ A$  34+ O$   73 4  A+     9  36   27  C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16  116   P  PPR  

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               046+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   80    8.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106233 /JADHAV PRADNYA AVINASH SUNITA        40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51 4  B      6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   80   A  PPR  

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106234 /JAGTAP PRADNYA SANJAY VIDYA          36+ A$ 30+ A+$ 66  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   29  C   27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16  100   P    

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               39+   2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106235  JHA RAJAN RAMAN REETA                24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20    A  F   31+ A+$ --   -- --  --  --     12   60   A  PPR  

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106236  JOSE GEORGE LISSY                    30+ B$ 24+ A$  54  4  B      6  24 15F F   26+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24E D   17+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   25E D   21+ B$   46  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106237  KADAM SAGAR BHARGAV BHAGYASHREE      32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   28  C   27+ A$   55  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               040+  2  O$    10    20               44+   2  O$    10    20               47+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106238  KADAM VINAYAK HARISHCHANDRA HEMLATA  30+ B$ 16+ D$  46  4  C      5  20 15F F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   25+ D$  24+ A$   49  4  C    5  20     12   56   F    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        047+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               46+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106239  KAMARGIRI MOHAN NARSAPPA ERAMMA      32  B  26+ A$  58  4  B+     7  28 28+ C$  27+ A$  55  4 B+      7  28   30+ B$  23+ B+$  53 4  B      6  24   40+ A$  31+ A+$  71  4  A+   9  36     16  116   P    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               043+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               33+   2  A$    8    16      8   74    7.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106240  KAMBLE SURAJ MOHAN MOHINI            38+ A$ 30+ A+$ 68  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58 4  B+     7  28   35  B+  31+ A+$  66  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106241  KESARKAR PRASAD ANAND DIPATAI        32+ B$ 25+ A$  57  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  17+ D$  43  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   24  D   23+ B+$  47  4  C    5  20     16   80   P    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               028+  2  B+$    7    14               27+   2  B$     6    12               21+   2  D$    4     8      8   46    5.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106242  KHADE SNEHAL DILIP RUPA              27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32+ B$  29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   16F F   32+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   F    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        031+   2  A$     8  16               038+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106243 /KHARE PRIYANKA NIMBA LATA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  24+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   27  C   25+ A$   52  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               043+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106244  KUNDE DINESH NANA VIMAL              32+ B$ 22+ B+$ 54  4  B      6  24 38+ A$  17+ D$  55  4 B+      7  28   40+ A$  16+ D$   56 4  B+     7  28   29  C   20+ B$   49  4  C    5  20     16  100   P  PPR  

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               022+  2  D$     4     8               39+   2  A+$    9    18               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   56    6.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106245  MOJAR AKASH ANANDA SUNITA            26+ D$ 16+ D$  42  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   25  D   16+ D$   41  4  D    4  16     16   64   P    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               025+  2  B$     6    12               47+   2  O$    10    20               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   60    5.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106246  NADAR SAMCHRISTAN JOHNMARIYADASS THA 30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   68   F    

      NGAPUSHPAM      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106247  PAGARE MAYUR SHARAD SHOBHA           25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24E D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   16F F   26+ A$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   F    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106248  PANDEY SANKET SHIVMOHAN VIBHA        29+ C$ 27+ A$  56  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  28+ A+$ 58  4 B+      7  28    A  F   36+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   76   A  PPR  

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        043+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               46+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   80   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106249  PARIDA BHAVANISHANKAR RAJIBA BIJAYLA  A  F  16+ D$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   16+ D$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   A  ABS  

      XMI             MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106250  PAULKAR AKSHAY DNYANBA SAVITA        48+ O$ 16+ D$  64  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   64   A  ABS  

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        021+   2  D$     4   8               026+  2  B$     6    12               35+   2  A+$    9    18               24+   2  C$    5    10      8   48   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106251 /POKHARKAR AKSHATA ARUN MANGALA       24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 24+ D$  17+ D$  41  4 D       4  16   31  B   16+ D$   47 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   68   P    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        048+   2  O$    10  20               020+  2  D$     4     8               26+   2  B$     6    12               22+   2  D$    4     8      8   48    4.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106252  PRAJAPAT SACHIN RAMJILAL SEETA       24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 17F F   34+ O$  --  ----     --  --   28E C   27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   16F F   35+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   48   F    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106253  RAM LAVLESH SHYAM SUNDER DEVMUNGADEV 31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 24E D   16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 4  D      4  16   17F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   56   F    

      I               MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        021+   2  D$     4   8               027+  2  B$     6    12               45+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   56   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106254  RANBHOR KARAN SANTOSH NEHA           24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   28+ C$  27+ A$   55 4  B+     7  28   40+ A$  35+ O$   75  4  A+   9  36     16  104   P    

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        025+   2  B$     6  12               025+  2  B$     6    12               25+   2  B$     6    12               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   48    6.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106255  SINGH SACHIN PRATAP ASHA              A  F  27+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  17+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   12F F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --      4   16   F    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               037+  2  A+$    9    18               43+   2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106256  SALUNKE PRAMOD DATTATRAY LATA        30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   92   P    

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               039+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106257 /SALVI RUJUTA SATISH SUPRIYA          32+ B$ 23+ B+$ 55  4  B+     7  28 30+ B$  20+ B$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   17+ D$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   27+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      8   52   A  ABS  

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        027+   2  B$     6  12               034+  2  A$     8    16               43+   2  O$    10    20               25+   2  B$    6    12      8   60   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106258 /SHAIKH MUNIRA SARTAJ NASHEMAN        24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   25  D   25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   84   P    

                      SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               040+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$   9    18      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106259 /SHEJWAL MOHINI EKNATH SUSHILA        40+ A$ 25+ A$  65  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  22+ B+$ 46  4 C       5  20   26+ D$  24+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   24  D   24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P  PPR  

                      S.S.T COLLEGE   

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               036+  2  A+$    9    18               45+   2  O$    10    20               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   76    7.17 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106260 /SHELKE SNEHAL SANJAY SADHANA         24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16 17F F   20+ B$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  17+ D$   41 4  D      4  16   24+ D$  16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     12   48   F    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        033+   2  A$     8  16               035+  2  A+$    9    18               37+   2  A+$    9    18               27+   2  B$    6    12      8   64   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106261 /SHETTY MANAVI MOHAN DEVIKA           51+ O$ 16+ D$  67  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  16+ D$  48  4 C       5  20   37+ A$  16+ D$   53 4  B      6  24    A  F   16+ D$  --   -- --  --  --     12   76   A  ABS  

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        022+   2  D$     4   8               023+  2  C$     5    10               27+   2  B$     6    12               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   44   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106262  SHRIVASTAV ANKUSH VINOD SHEELA       40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24   29+ C$  27+ A$   56 4  B+     7  28    A  F   33+ O$  --   -- --  --  --     12   88   A  PPR  

                      L.D.SONAWANE CO 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               044+  2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$    10    20               45+   2  O$   10    20      8   78   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106263  PANDEY SIDDHARTH RAMESH PANDEY SANDH 16F F  24+ A$ --   -- --    --  --  A  F   24+ A$  --  ----     --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   25+ A$  --   -- --  --  --      0    0   F    

      YA              SAKET COLLEGE   

                                                        A      -- --    --  --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --      0    0   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106264  SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR AJAY MANJU       31+ B$ 22+ B+$ 53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  16+ D$  40  4 D       4  16   35+ B+$ 20+ B$   55 4  B+     7  28   24  D   16+ D$   40  4  D    4  16     16   84   P    

                      MODEL COLLEGE   

                                                        045+   2  O$    10  20               038+  2  A+$    9    18               44+   2  O$    10    20               48+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106265  VULLA RAKESH KRISHNARAO SARASWATHI    A  F  32+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24      8   44   A  ABS  

                      BIRLA           

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               038+  2  A+$    9    18               42+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

80: MATHEMATICS (OLD)         COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :COMPLEX ANALYSIS-II                                                             COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :ELEMENTARY PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106270 /SHIMPI SAYLI ARUN HEMLATA            24+ D$ 21+ B$  45  5  C      5  25 27+ C$  17+ D$  44  5 D       4  20   24+ D$  16+ D$   40 5  D      4  20   13F F   18+ C$  --   -- --  --  --               F    

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              24+ D$ 16+ D$  40  4  D      4  16                                                                                                                    19   81   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106271 /WADHWANI SHWETA GURMUKH AARTI        41+ A$ 27+ A$  68  5  A      8  40 39+ A$  33+ O$  72  5 A+      9  45   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 5  C      5  25   30  B   28+ A+$  58  5  B+   7  35               P  PPR  

(O.2462) 

                      KBP-VASHI       

                                              24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20                                                                                                                    24  165    6.88 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 200 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  6 ULHASNAGAR      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

49: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :PSMB201   :CELL BIOLOGY & VIROLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSMB202   :MICROBIAL GENETICS 

                              COURSE III:PSMB203   :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY                                                          COURSE IV :PSMB204   :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106272  DEOSTHALI CHANDAN SHRIDHAR KANCHAN   38  A  33+ O$  71  4  A+     9  36 27+ C$  26+ A$  53  4 B       6  24   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   34+ B+$ 31+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     16  112   P    

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        042+   2  O$    10  20               044+  2  O$    10    20               39+   2  A+$    9    18               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   78    7.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106273 /GAMRE PRAJAKTA BHIMRAJ PRATIMA       40+ A$ 35+ O$  75  4  A+     9  36  A  F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   84   A  PPR  

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        020+   2  D$     4   8               020+  2  D$     4     8               24+   2  C$     5    10               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   40   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106274 /GARUD PRACHI SUNIL PRATIBHA          34  B+ 31+ A+$ 65  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  108   P    

                      CHM ULHASNAGAR  

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               027+  2  B$     6    12               21+   2  D$     4     8               31+   2  A$    8    16      8   54    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106275  GOND SANDEEP PRAMOD KUMAR REETA      25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   32  B   29+ A+$  61 4  A      8  32   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      R. K. Talreja C 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               035+  2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$    7    14               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   66    6.92 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106276 /JAGTAP PRAJAKTA KASHINATH SHEELA     31+ B$ 29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   33  B+  30+ A+$  63 4  A      8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16  112   P    

                      R. K. Talreja C 

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               031+  2  A$     8    16               21+   2  D$     4     8               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   58    7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106277 /PATIL BHAVANA GOVINDA VANDANA        24  D  24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     16   88   P    

                      R. K. Talreja C 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               24+   2  C$     5    10               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   62    6.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

47: ZOOLOGY                   COURSE I  :PSZO201   :NON-CHORDATES, CHORDATES AND THEIR PHYLOGENY - II                               COURSE II :PSZO202   :BIOCHEMISTRY AND METABOLISM - II 

                              COURSE III:PSZO203   :GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY - II                              COURSE IV :PSZO204   :TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES IN BIOLOGY - II 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106278 /ANSARI SAMREEN BANO MUKHTAR AHMAD HA 30+ B$ 28+ A+$ 58  4  B+     7  28 26+ D$  25+ A$  51  4 B       6  24    A  F   33+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   40+ A$  21+ B$   61  4  A    8  32     12   84   A  ABS  

      MEEDA BANO      B.N.N.          

                                                        026+   2  B$     6  12               030+  2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$    7    14               40+   2  O$   10    20      8   62   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 201 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 5                            THEORY 5                              THEORY  5                             THEORY 5                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  100/40       100  C  G    GP  C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP  100/40       100  C  G    GP    C*GP 100/40        100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                                            <------------ COURSE-V  ----------> 

                                            <--  CREDITDS THEORY 4  ----------> 

                   COLLEGE           THEORY 100/40        100  C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                                                    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :PSMT201   :ALGEBRA - II                                                                    COURSE II :PSMT202   :TOPOLOGY 

                              COURSE III:PSMT203   :ANALYSIS-II                                                                     COURSE IV :PSMT204   :DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

                              COURSE  V :PSMT205   :PROBABILITY THEORY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106280  SINGH AMAN DHEERENDRA PRATAP RENU     A                 -- --    --  --  A                  ----     --  --    A                  -- --    --  --   40+                  5  D    4  20               A  ABS  

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                              50+                4  B      6  24                                                                                                                     9   44   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

61: INFORMATION TECH.         COURSE I  :PSIT201   :MOBILE COMPUTING                                                                COURSE II :PSIT202   :ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORKS 

                              COURSE III:PSIT203   :CLOUD COMPUTING                                                                 COURSE IV :PSIT204   :ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106282  POL SAGAR SANJAY SUJATA               A  F  36+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31E B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   30+ B$  28+ A+$  58  4  B+   7  28     12   80   F    

                      SANT RAWOOL- KU 

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               034+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106283  BHOYE PANKAJ LAXMAN KALPANA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   08F F   31+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     12   60   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               046+  2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$    10    20               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106284 /MHASKAR JAGRUTI JAYRAM SANGITA       12F F  33+ O$ --   -- --    --  -- 11F F   36+ O$  --  ----     --  --   00F F   32+ O$  --  -- --    --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20      4   20   F    

                      INSTITUTE OF SC 

                                                        034+   2  A$     8  16               041+  2  O$    10    20               26+   2  B$     6    12               42+   2  O$   10    20      8   68   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 202 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE : 26 BORIVALI        

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106285  KUWARA RAJENDRA CHINTAMAN SUNANDA    24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25  D   25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24   29  C   25+ A$   54 4  B      6  24   24+ D$  22+ B+$  46  4  C    5  20     16   88   P    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        054+   4  B$     6  24               060+  4  A$     8    32                                                                                 8   56    6.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

64: BIOINFORMATICS            COURSE I  :PSBI201   :FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSBI202   :SEQUENCE ANALYSIS & BIOINFORMATICS 

                              COURSE III:PSBI203   :IMMUNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS                                                   COURSE IV :PSBI204   :PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE & DATABASES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106286  DOGRA VARUN ASHOK SANGITA            24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31  B   28+ A+$  59 4  B+     7  28   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   92   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        036+   2  A+$    9  18               037+  2  A+$    9    18               40+   2  O$    10    20               30+   2  A$    8    16      8   72    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106287  KHAN ASIF AZIZULLAH NAZMA            32E B  27+ A$  59  4  B+     7  28 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   26+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   72   F    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        030+   2  A$     8  16               027+  2  B$     6    12               33+   2  A$     8    16               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   58   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106288 /KHAN NILOFAR AZIZURREHMAN YASMEEN    32  B  28+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               32+   2  A$    8    16      8   68    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106289 /LOKHANDE POOJA APPA ARCHANA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 25+ D$  25+ A$  50  4 B       6  24    A  F   27+ A$  --  -- --    --  --   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     12   68   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        038+   2  A+$    9  18               033+  2  A$     8    16               40+   2  O$    10    20               41+   2  O$   10    20      8   74   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106290 /SANADI SEJAL DEVENDRAPRAKASH SUNITA  31  B  29+ A+$ 60  4  A      8  32 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   27  C   26+ A$   53 4  B      6  24   25+ D$  25+ A$   50  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        028+   2  B+$    7  14               031+  2  A$     8    16               33+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   64    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106291 /SHAIKH YASMIN MOHD MOHSIN AAMINA     24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20    A  F   30+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   64   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        040+   2  O$    10  20               032+  2  A$     8    16               41+   2  O$    10    20               43+   2  O$   10    20      8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106292  SINGH CHANDRA PRATAP RAJKUMAR NISHA  24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20  A  F   27+ A$  --  ----     --  --   24+ D$  24+ A$   48 4  C      5  20   37+ A$  26+ A$   63  4  A    8  32     12   72   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               029+  2  B+$    7    14               33+   2  A$     8    16               37+   2  A+$   9    18      8   66   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 203 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  2 DADAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

64: BIOINFORMATICS            COURSE I  :PSBI201   :FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY                                                         COURSE II :PSBI202   :SEQUENCE ANALYSIS & BIOINFORMATICS 

                              COURSE III:PSBI203   :IMMUNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS                                                   COURSE IV :PSBI204   :PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE & DATABASES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106293  SINGH RAJAT ASHOK KANCHAN            37+ A$ 32+ O$  69  4  A      8  32  A  F   32+ O$  --  ----     --  --   25+ D$  25+ A$   50 4  B      6  24   37+ A$  28+ A+$  65  4  A    8  32     12   88   A  PPR  

                      KHALSA          

                                                        039+   2  A+$    9  18               032+  2  A$     8    16               38+   2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$   9    18      8   70   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106294 /TAMBE SNEHAL DEEPAK ARCHANA          24+ D$ 24+ A$  48  4  C      5  20 24  D   24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   31  B   29+ A+$  60 4  A      8  32   27+ C$  26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     16   96   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        035+   2  A+$    9  18               030+  2  A$     8    16               32+   2  A$     8    16               29+   2  B+$   7    14      8   64    6.67 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106295  YADAV PRAVIN SUSHIL PUSHPA           26+ D$ 25+ A$  51  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   33  B+  29+ A+$  62 4  A      8  32   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16  100   P    

                      KHALSA          

                                                        037+   2  A+$    9  18               028+  2  B+$    7    14               37+   2  A+$    9    18               35+   2  A+$   9    18      8   68    7.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106298  BHANJI MD TARIQUE LIYAKAT NILOFER    25+ D$ 25+ A$  50  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   34  B+  30+ A+$  64 4  A      8  32   24+ D$  24+ A$   48  4  C    5  20     16   96   P    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        080+   4  O$    10  40               083+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   80    7.33 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

43: PHYSICS (REVISED)         COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE DEVICES 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106299 /GUPTA PINKY RAMESH SEEMA             32+ B$ 29+ A+$ 61  4  A      8  32 32+ B$  29+ A+$ 61  4 A       8  32    A  F   28+ A+$ --  -- --    --  --   27E C   26+ A$   53  4  B    6  24     12   88   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        072+   4  A+$    9  36               078+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   72   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE : 204 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR M.Sc. (PART I) (SEM II)(CBCGS) EXAMINATION - JANUARY 2020   DATE : MARCH 13, 2020 

                                             CENTRE :  3 ANDHERI         

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

83: PHYSICS (OLD)             COURSE I  :PSPH201   :ADVANCED ELECTRONICS                                                            COURSE II :PSPH202   :ELECTRODYNAMICS 

                              COURSE III:PSPH203   :QUANTUM MECHANICS - II                                                          COURSE IV :PSPH204   :SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106300  KOLET ELIYAHUSHALOM JUDAH SIYONA     27+ C$ 26+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 25+ D$  21+ B$  46  4 C       5  20   24  D   22+ B+$  46 4  C      5  20   26+ D$  25+ A$   51  4  B    6  24     16   88   P    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        078+   4  A+$    9  36               089+  4  O$    10    40                                                                                 8   76    6.83 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106302  VARTHA ANANTA DATTU LAXMI            28+ C$ 25+ A$  53  4  B      6  24 24+ D$  24+ A$  48  4 C       5  20   11F F   20+ B$  --  -- --    --  --    A  F   34+ O$  --   -- --  --  --      8   44   F    

                      BHAVANS ANDHERI 

                                                        086+   4  O$    10  40               077+  4  A+$    9    36                                                                                 8   76   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 4                   THEORY 4   PRAC 4                     THEORY 4                               THEORY 4                           TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC               100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP            100/40 C  G    GP  C*GP                                                                                 腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

41: STATISTICS (REVISED)      COURSE I  :PSST201   :DISTRIBUTION THEORY                                                             COURSE II :PSST202   :REGRESSION ANALYSIS 

                              COURSE III:PSST203   :PLANNING AND ANALYSIS OF EXPERIMENTS - I                                        COURSE IV :PSST204   :MULTIVARIATE ANALYSIS - I 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106303  WADWANIYA DANISH NASIR SHABNAM       24+ D$ 22+ B+$ 46  4  C      5  20 29+ C$  18+ C$  47  4 C       5  20   24+ D$  21+ B$   45 4  C      5  20   24+ D$  19+ C$   43  4  D    4  16     16   76   A  ABS  

                      MMDC (MITHIBAI) 

                                                        042+   4  D$     4  16               A     -- --    --    --                                                                                 4   16   -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

44: CHEMISTRY (REVISED)       COURSE I  :PSCH201   :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY                                                              COURSE II :PSCH202   :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:PSCH203   :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY                                                               COURSE IV :PSCH204   :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2106305  BHASE SHASHWAT KHANDU LATA           24  D  21+ B$  45  4  C      5  20 25  D   22+ B+$ 47  4 C       5  20   33+ B+$ 23+ B+$  56 4  B+     7  28   33+ B+$ 22+ B+$  55  4  B+   7  28     16   96   P    

                      T.B.KADAM ARTS  

                                                        032+   2  A$     8  16               036+  2  A+$    9    18               38+   2  A+$    9    18               28+   2  B+$   7    14      8   66    6.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                        CREDITS     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                   THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                     THEORY 4   PRAC 2                  TOT 24  

                                     THEORY  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP  C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24 40/16  100  C  G    GP    C*GP  60/24  40/16 100  C  G    GP   C*GP    腓  腓G  RSLT 

                   COLLEGE           PRAC                50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP             50/20 C  G    GP  C*GP                50/20 C  G    GP     C*GP             50/20 C  G   GP    C*GP    腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE III:PSSTP205  :                                                                                COURSE IV :PSSTP205  : 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


